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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Morgan Fairbairn       M2024         1/30    4:59       15:27
1     Morgan Fairbairn       M2024         1/30    4:59       15:27
1     Morgan Fairbairn       M2024         1/30    4:59       15:27
1     Morgan Fairbairn       M2024         1/30    4:59       15:27
1     Morgan Fairbairn       M2024         1/30    4:59       15:27
1     Morgan Fairbairn       M2024         1/30    4:59       15:27
2     Jack Meyers            M2024         2/30    5:17       16:24
2     Jack Meyers            M2024         2/30    5:17       16:24
2     Jack Meyers            M2024         2/30    5:17       16:24
2     Jack Meyers            M2024         2/30    5:17       16:24
2     Jack Meyers            M2024         2/30    5:17       16:24
2     Jack Meyers            M2024         2/30    5:17       16:24
3     Andrew Ellison         M2024         3/30    5:20       16:32
3     Andrew Ellison         M2024         3/30    5:20       16:32
3     Andrew Ellison         M2024         3/30    5:20       16:32
3     Andrew Ellison         M2024         3/30    5:20       16:32
3     Andrew Ellison         M2024         3/30    5:20       16:32
3     Andrew Ellison         M2024         3/30    5:20       16:32
4     Nik Davis              M1519         1/48    5:24       16:44
4     Nik Davis              M1519         1/48    5:24       16:44
4     Nik Davis              M1519         1/48    5:24       16:44
4     Nik Davis              M1519         1/48    5:24       16:44
4     Nik Davis              M1519         1/48    5:24       16:44
4     Nik Davis              M1519         1/48    5:24       16:44
5     Drew Peters            M1519         2/48    5:36       17:23
5     Drew Peters            M1519         2/48    5:36       17:23
5     Drew Peters            M1519         2/48    5:36       17:23
5     Drew Peters            M1519         2/48    5:36       17:23
5     Drew Peters            M1519         2/48    5:36       17:23
5     Drew Peters            M1519         2/48    5:36       17:23
6     Conner Sattler         M1519         3/48    5:40       17:37
6     Conner Sattler         M1519         3/48    5:40       17:37
6     Conner Sattler         M1519         3/48    5:40       17:37
6     Conner Sattler         M1519         3/48    5:40       17:37
6     Conner Sattler         M1519         3/48    5:40       17:37
6     Conner Sattler         M1519         3/48    5:40       17:37
7     Joshua Pestka          M2529         1/42    5:45       17:50
7     Joshua Pestka          M2529         1/42    5:45       17:50
7     Joshua Pestka          M2529         1/42    5:45       17:50
7     Joshua Pestka          M2529         1/42    5:45       17:50
7     Joshua Pestka          M2529         1/42    5:45       17:50
7     Joshua Pestka          M2529         1/42    5:45       17:50
8     Curtis Rosing          M4044         1/40    5:48       18:02
8     Curtis Rosing          M4044         1/40    5:48       18:02
8     Curtis Rosing          M4044         1/40    5:48       18:02
8     Curtis Rosing          M4044         1/40    5:48       18:02
8     Curtis Rosing          M4044         1/40    5:48       18:02
8     Curtis Rosing          M4044         1/40    5:48       18:02
9     Joshua Fairweather     M1519         4/48    6:06       18:55
9     Joshua Fairweather     M1519         4/48    6:06       18:55
9     Joshua Fairweather     M1519         4/48    6:06       18:55
9     Joshua Fairweather     M1519         4/48    6:06       18:55
9     Joshua Fairweather     M1519         4/48    6:06       18:55
9     Joshua Fairweather     M1519         4/48    6:06       18:55
10    Max Notz               M0114         1/81    6:08       19:04
10    Max Notz               M0114         1/81    6:08       19:04
10    Max Notz               M0114         1/81    6:08       19:04
10    Max Notz               M0114         1/81    6:08       19:04
10    Max Notz               M0114         1/81    6:08       19:04
10    Max Notz               M0114         1/81    6:08       19:04
11    Caleb Olson            M1519         5/48    6:11       19:12
11    Caleb Olson            M1519         5/48    6:11       19:12
11    Caleb Olson            M1519         5/48    6:11       19:12
11    Caleb Olson            M1519         5/48    6:11       19:12
11    Caleb Olson            M1519         5/48    6:11       19:12
11    Caleb Olson            M1519         5/48    6:11       19:12
12    Adam Kramer            M1519         6/48    6:13       19:18
12    Adam Kramer            M1519         6/48    6:13       19:18
12    Adam Kramer            M1519         6/48    6:13       19:18
12    Adam Kramer            M1519         6/48    6:13       19:18
12    Adam Kramer            M1519         6/48    6:13       19:18
12    Adam Kramer            M1519         6/48    6:13       19:18
13    Collin Duax            M1519         7/48    6:14       19:20
13    Collin Duax            M1519         7/48    6:14       19:20
13    Collin Duax            M1519         7/48    6:14       19:20
13    Collin Duax            M1519         7/48    6:14       19:20
13    Collin Duax            M1519         7/48    6:14       19:20
13    Collin Duax            M1519         7/48    6:14       19:20
14    Danny Darrow           M1519         8/48    6:14       19:22
14    Danny Darrow           M1519         8/48    6:14       19:22
14    Danny Darrow           M1519         8/48    6:14       19:22
14    Danny Darrow           M1519         8/48    6:14       19:22
14    Danny Darrow           M1519         8/48    6:14       19:22
14    Danny Darrow           M1519         8/48    6:14       19:22
15    Hayden Tollenaere      M1519         9/48    6:16       19:26
15    Hayden Tollenaere      M1519         9/48    6:16       19:26
15    Hayden Tollenaere      M1519         9/48    6:16       19:26
15    Hayden Tollenaere      M1519         9/48    6:16       19:26
15    Hayden Tollenaere      M1519         9/48    6:16       19:26
15    Hayden Tollenaere      M1519         9/48    6:16       19:26
16    Henry Parkhurst        M0114         2/81    6:18       19:33
16    Henry Parkhurst        M0114         2/81    6:18       19:33
16    Henry Parkhurst        M0114         2/81    6:18       19:33
16    Henry Parkhurst        M0114         2/81    6:18       19:33
16    Henry Parkhurst        M0114         2/81    6:18       19:33
16    Henry Parkhurst        M0114         2/81    6:18       19:33
17    Rylan Edwards          M1519        10/48    6:21       19:43
17    Rylan Edwards          M1519        10/48    6:21       19:43
17    Rylan Edwards          M1519        10/48    6:21       19:43
17    Rylan Edwards          M1519        10/48    6:21       19:43
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17    Rylan Edwards          M1519        10/48    6:21       19:43
17    Rylan Edwards          M1519        10/48    6:21       19:43
18    Vladimir Petrov        M2529         2/42    6:30       20:12
18    Vladimir Petrov        M2529         2/42    6:30       20:12
18    Vladimir Petrov        M2529         2/42    6:30       20:12
18    Vladimir Petrov        M2529         2/42    6:30       20:12
18    Vladimir Petrov        M2529         2/42    6:30       20:12
18    Vladimir Petrov        M2529         2/42    6:30       20:12
19    Bryce Olseen           M1519        11/48    6:34       20:22
19    Bryce Olseen           M1519        11/48    6:34       20:22
19    Bryce Olseen           M1519        11/48    6:34       20:22
19    Bryce Olseen           M1519        11/48    6:34       20:22
19    Bryce Olseen           M1519        11/48    6:34       20:22
19    Bryce Olseen           M1519        11/48    6:34       20:22
20    Michael Gordon         M3539         1/39    6:34       20:23
20    Michael Gordon         M3539         1/39    6:34       20:23
20    Michael Gordon         M3539         1/39    6:34       20:23
20    Michael Gordon         M3539         1/39    6:34       20:23
20    Michael Gordon         M3539         1/39    6:34       20:23
20    Michael Gordon         M3539         1/39    6:34       20:23
21    Heather Larson         F3034         1/70    6:37       20:32
21    Heather Larson         F3034         1/70    6:37       20:32
21    Heather Larson         F3034         1/70    6:37       20:32
21    Heather Larson         F3034         1/70    6:37       20:32
21    Heather Larson         F3034         1/70    6:37       20:32
21    Heather Larson         F3034         1/70    6:37       20:32
22    Troy Angel             M1519        12/48    6:38       20:36
22    Troy Angel             M1519        12/48    6:38       20:36
22    Troy Angel             M1519        12/48    6:38       20:36
22    Troy Angel             M1519        12/48    6:38       20:36
22    Troy Angel             M1519        12/48    6:38       20:36
22    Troy Angel             M1519        12/48    6:38       20:36
23    J O                    M2529         3/42    6:39       20:37
23    J O                    M2529         3/42    6:39       20:37
23    J O                    M2529         3/42    6:39       20:37
23    J O                    M2529         3/42    6:39       20:37
23    J O                    M2529         3/42    6:39       20:37
23    J O                    M2529         3/42    6:39       20:37
24    David Schwerbrock      M5559         1/25    6:39       20:39
24    David Schwerbrock      M5559         1/25    6:39       20:39
24    David Schwerbrock      M5559         1/25    6:39       20:39
24    David Schwerbrock      M5559         1/25    6:39       20:39
24    David Schwerbrock      M5559         1/25    6:39       20:39
24    David Schwerbrock      M5559         1/25    6:39       20:39
25    Doug Boleyn            M5054         1/26    6:40       20:41
25    Doug Boleyn            M5054         1/26    6:40       20:41
25    Doug Boleyn            M5054         1/26    6:40       20:41
25    Doug Boleyn            M5054         1/26    6:40       20:41
25    Doug Boleyn            M5054         1/26    6:40       20:41
25    Doug Boleyn            M5054         1/26    6:40       20:41
26    Dario Gonzalez         M2024         4/30    6:41       20:44
26    Dario Gonzalez         M2024         4/30    6:41       20:44
26    Dario Gonzalez         M2024         4/30    6:41       20:44
26    Dario Gonzalez         M2024         4/30    6:41       20:44
26    Dario Gonzalez         M2024         4/30    6:41       20:44
26    Dario Gonzalez         M2024         4/30    6:41       20:44
27    Peter Naylor           M4044         2/40    6:41       20:44
27    Peter Naylor           M4044         2/40    6:41       20:44
27    Peter Naylor           M4044         2/40    6:41       20:44
27    Peter Naylor           M4044         2/40    6:41       20:44
27    Peter Naylor           M4044         2/40    6:41       20:44
27    Peter Naylor           M4044         2/40    6:41       20:44
28    Camryn Sattler         F1519         1/59    6:44       20:55
28    Camryn Sattler         F1519         1/59    6:44       20:55
28    Camryn Sattler         F1519         1/59    6:44       20:55
28    Camryn Sattler         F1519         1/59    6:44       20:55
28    Camryn Sattler         F1519         1/59    6:44       20:55
28    Camryn Sattler         F1519         1/59    6:44       20:55
29    Mike Pettis            M3539         2/39    6:45       20:59
29    Mike Pettis            M3539         2/39    6:45       20:59
29    Mike Pettis            M3539         2/39    6:45       20:59
29    Mike Pettis            M3539         2/39    6:45       20:59
29    Mike Pettis            M3539         2/39    6:45       20:59
29    Mike Pettis            M3539         2/39    6:45       20:59
30    Keith Tollenaere       M4044         3/40    6:46       21:00
30    Keith Tollenaere       M4044         3/40    6:46       21:00
30    Keith Tollenaere       M4044         3/40    6:46       21:00
30    Keith Tollenaere       M4044         3/40    6:46       21:00
30    Keith Tollenaere       M4044         3/40    6:46       21:00
30    Keith Tollenaere       M4044         3/40    6:46       21:00
31    Kody Hoffmann          M4549         1/36    6:49       21:08
31    Kody Hoffmann          M4549         1/36    6:49       21:08
31    Kody Hoffmann          M4549         1/36    6:49       21:08
31    Kody Hoffmann          M4549         1/36    6:49       21:08
31    Kody Hoffmann          M4549         1/36    6:49       21:08
31    Kody Hoffmann          M4549         1/36    6:49       21:08
32    Matthew Gealy          M3034         1/36    6:50       21:14
32    Matthew Gealy          M3034         1/36    6:50       21:14
32    Matthew Gealy          M3034         1/36    6:50       21:14
32    Matthew Gealy          M3034         1/36    6:50       21:14
32    Matthew Gealy          M3034         1/36    6:50       21:14
32    Matthew Gealy          M3034         1/36    6:50       21:14
33    Jacob Green            M2024         5/30    6:50       21:14
33    Jacob Green            M2024         5/30    6:50       21:14
33    Jacob Green            M2024         5/30    6:50       21:14
33    Jacob Green            M2024         5/30    6:50       21:14
33    Jacob Green            M2024         5/30    6:50       21:14
33    Jacob Green            M2024         5/30    6:50       21:14
34    Tim Flattery           M3539         3/39    6:51       21:15
34    Tim Flattery           M3539         3/39    6:51       21:15
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34    Tim Flattery           M3539         3/39    6:51       21:15
34    Tim Flattery           M3539         3/39    6:51       21:15
34    Tim Flattery           M3539         3/39    6:51       21:15
34    Tim Flattery           M3539         3/39    6:51       21:15
35    Annabelle Everding     F1519         2/59    6:51       21:17
35    Annabelle Everding     F1519         2/59    6:51       21:17
35    Annabelle Everding     F1519         2/59    6:51       21:17
35    Annabelle Everding     F1519         2/59    6:51       21:17
35    Annabelle Everding     F1519         2/59    6:51       21:17
35    Annabelle Everding     F1519         2/59    6:51       21:17
36    Rubi Tapia Macias      F0114         1/67    6:53       21:22
36    Rubi Tapia Macias      F0114         1/67    6:53       21:22
36    Rubi Tapia Macias      F0114         1/67    6:53       21:22
36    Rubi Tapia Macias      F0114         1/67    6:53       21:22
36    Rubi Tapia Macias      F0114         1/67    6:53       21:22
36    Rubi Tapia Macias      F0114         1/67    6:53       21:22
37    Amelia Moore           F1519         3/59    6:54       21:25
37    Amelia Moore           F1519         3/59    6:54       21:25
37    Amelia Moore           F1519         3/59    6:54       21:25
37    Amelia Moore           F1519         3/59    6:54       21:25
37    Amelia Moore           F1519         3/59    6:54       21:25
37    Amelia Moore           F1519         3/59    6:54       21:25
38    Bryce Bruns            M0114         3/81    6:55       21:28
38    Bryce Bruns            M0114         3/81    6:55       21:28
38    Bryce Bruns            M0114         3/81    6:55       21:28
38    Bryce Bruns            M0114         3/81    6:55       21:28
38    Bryce Bruns            M0114         3/81    6:55       21:28
38    Bryce Bruns            M0114         3/81    6:55       21:28
39    Benjamin Tocco         M0114         4/81    6:59       21:41
39    Benjamin Tocco         M0114         4/81    6:59       21:41
39    Benjamin Tocco         M0114         4/81    6:59       21:41
39    Benjamin Tocco         M0114         4/81    6:59       21:41
39    Benjamin Tocco         M0114         4/81    6:59       21:41
39    Benjamin Tocco         M0114         4/81    6:59       21:41
40    Rachel Webster         F2529         1/54    6:59       21:42
40    Rachel Webster         F2529         1/54    6:59       21:42
40    Rachel Webster         F2529         1/54    6:59       21:42
40    Rachel Webster         F2529         1/54    6:59       21:42
40    Rachel Webster         F2529         1/54    6:59       21:42
40    Rachel Webster         F2529         1/54    6:59       21:42
41    Bria Martell           F1519         4/59    7:00       21:45
41    Bria Martell           F1519         4/59    7:00       21:45
41    Bria Martell           F1519         4/59    7:00       21:45
41    Bria Martell           F1519         4/59    7:00       21:45
41    Bria Martell           F1519         4/59    7:00       21:45
41    Bria Martell           F1519         4/59    7:00       21:45
42    Roman Krzmarzick       M1519        13/48    7:00       21:45
42    Roman Krzmarzick       M1519        13/48    7:00       21:45
42    Roman Krzmarzick       M1519        13/48    7:00       21:45
42    Roman Krzmarzick       M1519        13/48    7:00       21:45
42    Roman Krzmarzick       M1519        13/48    7:00       21:45
42    Roman Krzmarzick       M1519        13/48    7:00       21:45
43    Mattithia Burtt        M2024         6/30    7:01       21:46
43    Mattithia Burtt        M2024         6/30    7:01       21:46
43    Mattithia Burtt        M2024         6/30    7:01       21:46
43    Mattithia Burtt        M2024         6/30    7:01       21:46
43    Mattithia Burtt        M2024         6/30    7:01       21:46
43    Mattithia Burtt        M2024         6/30    7:01       21:46
44    Skyler Farrand         F2024         1/56    7:01       21:47
44    Skyler Farrand         F2024         1/56    7:01       21:47
44    Skyler Farrand         F2024         1/56    7:01       21:47
44    Skyler Farrand         F2024         1/56    7:01       21:47
44    Skyler Farrand         F2024         1/56    7:01       21:47
44    Skyler Farrand         F2024         1/56    7:01       21:47
45    Dylan Everitt          M0114         5/81    7:03       21:52
45    Dylan Everitt          M0114         5/81    7:03       21:52
45    Dylan Everitt          M0114         5/81    7:03       21:52
45    Dylan Everitt          M0114         5/81    7:03       21:52
45    Dylan Everitt          M0114         5/81    7:03       21:52
45    Dylan Everitt          M0114         5/81    7:03       21:52
46    Carter Peterson        M0114         6/81    7:05       22:01
46    Carter Peterson        M0114         6/81    7:05       22:01
46    Carter Peterson        M0114         6/81    7:05       22:01
46    Carter Peterson        M0114         6/81    7:05       22:01
46    Carter Peterson        M0114         6/81    7:05       22:01
46    Carter Peterson        M0114         6/81    7:05       22:01
47    Brighton Lam           M0114         7/81    7:06       22:04
47    Brighton Lam           M0114         7/81    7:06       22:04
47    Brighton Lam           M0114         7/81    7:06       22:04
47    Brighton Lam           M0114         7/81    7:06       22:04
47    Brighton Lam           M0114         7/81    7:06       22:04
47    Brighton Lam           M0114         7/81    7:06       22:04
48    Norah Wright           F1519         5/59    7:07       22:04
48    Norah Wright           F1519         5/59    7:07       22:04
48    Norah Wright           F1519         5/59    7:07       22:04
48    Norah Wright           F1519         5/59    7:07       22:04
48    Norah Wright           F1519         5/59    7:07       22:04
48    Norah Wright           F1519         5/59    7:07       22:04
49    Caitlen Hahn           F2529         2/54    7:07       22:05
49    Caitlen Hahn           F2529         2/54    7:07       22:05
49    Caitlen Hahn           F2529         2/54    7:07       22:05
49    Caitlen Hahn           F2529         2/54    7:07       22:05
49    Caitlen Hahn           F2529         2/54    7:07       22:05
49    Caitlen Hahn           F2529         2/54    7:07       22:05
50    Odin Moore             M1519        14/48    7:07       22:05
50    Odin Moore             M1519        14/48    7:07       22:05
50    Odin Moore             M1519        14/48    7:07       22:05
50    Odin Moore             M1519        14/48    7:07       22:05
50    Odin Moore             M1519        14/48    7:07       22:05
50    Odin Moore             M1519        14/48    7:07       22:05
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51    Peter Simpson          M1519        15/48    7:07       22:06
51    Peter Simpson          M1519        15/48    7:07       22:06
51    Peter Simpson          M1519        15/48    7:07       22:06
51    Peter Simpson          M1519        15/48    7:07       22:06
51    Peter Simpson          M1519        15/48    7:07       22:06
51    Peter Simpson          M1519        15/48    7:07       22:06
52    Maddux Lee             M1519        16/48    7:09       22:11
52    Maddux Lee             M1519        16/48    7:09       22:11
52    Maddux Lee             M1519        16/48    7:09       22:11
52    Maddux Lee             M1519        16/48    7:09       22:11
52    Maddux Lee             M1519        16/48    7:09       22:11
52    Maddux Lee             M1519        16/48    7:09       22:11
53    Paul Marchik           M0114         8/81    7:10       22:14
53    Paul Marchik           M0114         8/81    7:10       22:14
53    Paul Marchik           M0114         8/81    7:10       22:14
53    Paul Marchik           M0114         8/81    7:10       22:14
53    Paul Marchik           M0114         8/81    7:10       22:14
53    Paul Marchik           M0114         8/81    7:10       22:14
54    Cylar Smith            M0114         9/81    7:11       22:19
54    Cylar Smith            M0114         9/81    7:11       22:19
54    Cylar Smith            M0114         9/81    7:11       22:19
54    Cylar Smith            M0114         9/81    7:11       22:19
54    Cylar Smith            M0114         9/81    7:11       22:19
54    Cylar Smith            M0114         9/81    7:11       22:19
55    Chase Hollmer          M3034         2/36    7:14       22:26
55    Chase Hollmer          M3034         2/36    7:14       22:26
55    Chase Hollmer          M3034         2/36    7:14       22:26
55    Chase Hollmer          M3034         2/36    7:14       22:26
55    Chase Hollmer          M3034         2/36    7:14       22:26
55    Chase Hollmer          M3034         2/36    7:14       22:26
56    Bryant Langan          M4044         4/40    7:14       22:26
56    Bryant Langan          M4044         4/40    7:14       22:26
56    Bryant Langan          M4044         4/40    7:14       22:26
56    Bryant Langan          M4044         4/40    7:14       22:26
56    Bryant Langan          M4044         4/40    7:14       22:26
56    Bryant Langan          M4044         4/40    7:14       22:26
57    Dillion Forbeck        M2024         7/30    7:15       22:30
57    Dillion Forbeck        M2024         7/30    7:15       22:30
57    Dillion Forbeck        M2024         7/30    7:15       22:30
57    Dillion Forbeck        M2024         7/30    7:15       22:30
57    Dillion Forbeck        M2024         7/30    7:15       22:30
57    Dillion Forbeck        M2024         7/30    7:15       22:30
58    Evan Deuth             M3034         3/36    7:16       22:33
58    Evan Deuth             M3034         3/36    7:16       22:33
58    Evan Deuth             M3034         3/36    7:16       22:33
58    Evan Deuth             M3034         3/36    7:16       22:33
58    Evan Deuth             M3034         3/36    7:16       22:33
58    Evan Deuth             M3034         3/36    7:16       22:33
59    Kurt Steward           M4549         2/36    7:16       22:33
59    Kurt Steward           M4549         2/36    7:16       22:33
59    Kurt Steward           M4549         2/36    7:16       22:33
59    Kurt Steward           M4549         2/36    7:16       22:33
59    Kurt Steward           M4549         2/36    7:16       22:33
59    Kurt Steward           M4549         2/36    7:16       22:33
60    Finn McMillan          M1519        17/48    7:16       22:33
60    Finn McMillan          M1519        17/48    7:16       22:33
60    Finn McMillan          M1519        17/48    7:16       22:33
60    Finn McMillan          M1519        17/48    7:16       22:33
60    Finn McMillan          M1519        17/48    7:16       22:33
60    Finn McMillan          M1519        17/48    7:16       22:33
61    Joseph Olivarez        M2529         4/42    7:16       22:34
61    Joseph Olivarez        M2529         4/42    7:16       22:34
61    Joseph Olivarez        M2529         4/42    7:16       22:34
61    Joseph Olivarez        M2529         4/42    7:16       22:34
61    Joseph Olivarez        M2529         4/42    7:16       22:34
61    Joseph Olivarez        M2529         4/42    7:16       22:34
62    Nolan Fillion          M0114        10/81    7:17       22:35
62    Nolan Fillion          M0114        10/81    7:17       22:35
62    Nolan Fillion          M0114        10/81    7:17       22:35
62    Nolan Fillion          M0114        10/81    7:17       22:35
62    Nolan Fillion          M0114        10/81    7:17       22:35
62    Nolan Fillion          M0114        10/81    7:17       22:35
63    Charlie Leinart        M1519        18/48    7:17       22:37
63    Charlie Leinart        M1519        18/48    7:17       22:37
63    Charlie Leinart        M1519        18/48    7:17       22:37
63    Charlie Leinart        M1519        18/48    7:17       22:37
63    Charlie Leinart        M1519        18/48    7:17       22:37
63    Charlie Leinart        M1519        18/48    7:17       22:37
64    Ragan McGillis         F2529         3/54    7:18       22:40
64    Ragan McGillis         F2529         3/54    7:18       22:40
64    Ragan McGillis         F2529         3/54    7:18       22:40
64    Ragan McGillis         F2529         3/54    7:18       22:40
64    Ragan McGillis         F2529         3/54    7:18       22:40
64    Ragan McGillis         F2529         3/54    7:18       22:40
65    Dustin Hatfield        M4044         5/40    7:18       22:40
65    Dustin Hatfield        M4044         5/40    7:18       22:40
65    Dustin Hatfield        M4044         5/40    7:18       22:40
65    Dustin Hatfield        M4044         5/40    7:18       22:40
65    Dustin Hatfield        M4044         5/40    7:18       22:40
65    Dustin Hatfield        M4044         5/40    7:18       22:40
66    David Desimone         M3034         4/36    7:18       22:41
66    David Desimone         M3034         4/36    7:18       22:41
66    David Desimone         M3034         4/36    7:18       22:41
66    David Desimone         M3034         4/36    7:18       22:41
66    David Desimone         M3034         4/36    7:18       22:41
66    David Desimone         M3034         4/36    7:18       22:41
67    Karen Martinez         F0114         2/67    7:19       22:43
67    Karen Martinez         F0114         2/67    7:19       22:43
67    Karen Martinez         F0114         2/67    7:19       22:43
67    Karen Martinez         F0114         2/67    7:19       22:43
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67    Karen Martinez         F0114         2/67    7:19       22:43
67    Karen Martinez         F0114         2/67    7:19       22:43
68    Ben Leinart            M0114        11/81    7:21       22:50
68    Ben Leinart            M0114        11/81    7:21       22:50
68    Ben Leinart            M0114        11/81    7:21       22:50
68    Ben Leinart            M0114        11/81    7:21       22:50
68    Ben Leinart            M0114        11/81    7:21       22:50
68    Ben Leinart            M0114        11/81    7:21       22:50
69    Andrew Richardson      M3034         5/36    7:23       22:55
69    Andrew Richardson      M3034         5/36    7:23       22:55
69    Andrew Richardson      M3034         5/36    7:23       22:55
69    Andrew Richardson      M3034         5/36    7:23       22:55
69    Andrew Richardson      M3034         5/36    7:23       22:55
69    Andrew Richardson      M3034         5/36    7:23       22:55
70    Patrick Matson         M2529         5/42    7:24       22:58
70    Patrick Matson         M2529         5/42    7:24       22:58
70    Patrick Matson         M2529         5/42    7:24       22:58
70    Patrick Matson         M2529         5/42    7:24       22:58
70    Patrick Matson         M2529         5/42    7:24       22:58
70    Patrick Matson         M2529         5/42    7:24       22:58
71    Declan Hernandez       M0114        12/81    7:27       23:07
71    Declan Hernandez       M0114        12/81    7:27       23:07
71    Declan Hernandez       M0114        12/81    7:27       23:07
71    Declan Hernandez       M0114        12/81    7:27       23:07
71    Declan Hernandez       M0114        12/81    7:27       23:07
71    Declan Hernandez       M0114        12/81    7:27       23:07
72    Greg Dennis            M70UP         1/14    7:27       23:09
72    Greg Dennis            M70UP         1/14    7:27       23:09
72    Greg Dennis            M70UP         1/14    7:27       23:09
72    Greg Dennis            M70UP         1/14    7:27       23:09
72    Greg Dennis            M70UP         1/14    7:27       23:09
72    Greg Dennis            M70UP         1/14    7:27       23:09
73    Destiny Borland        F0114         3/67    7:28       23:12
73    Destiny Borland        F0114         3/67    7:28       23:12
73    Destiny Borland        F0114         3/67    7:28       23:12
73    Destiny Borland        F0114         3/67    7:28       23:12
73    Destiny Borland        F0114         3/67    7:28       23:12
73    Destiny Borland        F0114         3/67    7:28       23:12
74    Carter Anderson        M1519        19/48    7:29       23:14
74    Carter Anderson        M1519        19/48    7:29       23:14
74    Carter Anderson        M1519        19/48    7:29       23:14
74    Carter Anderson        M1519        19/48    7:29       23:14
74    Carter Anderson        M1519        19/48    7:29       23:14
74    Carter Anderson        M1519        19/48    7:29       23:14
75    Trinity Borland        F2024         2/56    7:29       23:14
75    Trinity Borland        F2024         2/56    7:29       23:14
75    Trinity Borland        F2024         2/56    7:29       23:14
75    Trinity Borland        F2024         2/56    7:29       23:14
75    Trinity Borland        F2024         2/56    7:29       23:14
75    Trinity Borland        F2024         2/56    7:29       23:14
76    Sarah Schoel           F2529         4/54    7:29       23:15
76    Sarah Schoel           F2529         4/54    7:29       23:15
76    Sarah Schoel           F2529         4/54    7:29       23:15
76    Sarah Schoel           F2529         4/54    7:29       23:15
76    Sarah Schoel           F2529         4/54    7:29       23:15
76    Sarah Schoel           F2529         4/54    7:29       23:15
77    Abe Peterson           M0114        13/81    7:30       23:16
77    Abe Peterson           M0114        13/81    7:30       23:16
77    Abe Peterson           M0114        13/81    7:30       23:16
77    Abe Peterson           M0114        13/81    7:30       23:16
77    Abe Peterson           M0114        13/81    7:30       23:16
77    Abe Peterson           M0114        13/81    7:30       23:16
78    Kevin Maynard          M3034         6/36    7:30       23:17
78    Kevin Maynard          M3034         6/36    7:30       23:17
78    Kevin Maynard          M3034         6/36    7:30       23:17
78    Kevin Maynard          M3034         6/36    7:30       23:17
78    Kevin Maynard          M3034         6/36    7:30       23:17
78    Kevin Maynard          M3034         6/36    7:30       23:17
79    Kyle Almgren           M1519        20/48    7:30       23:18
79    Kyle Almgren           M1519        20/48    7:30       23:18
79    Kyle Almgren           M1519        20/48    7:30       23:18
79    Kyle Almgren           M1519        20/48    7:30       23:18
79    Kyle Almgren           M1519        20/48    7:30       23:18
79    Kyle Almgren           M1519        20/48    7:30       23:18
80    Eric Olson             M4044         6/40    7:31       23:20
80    Eric Olson             M4044         6/40    7:31       23:20
80    Eric Olson             M4044         6/40    7:31       23:20
80    Eric Olson             M4044         6/40    7:31       23:20
80    Eric Olson             M4044         6/40    7:31       23:20
80    Eric Olson             M4044         6/40    7:31       23:20
81    Brayden Herrick        M1519        21/48    7:32       23:25
81    Brayden Herrick        M1519        21/48    7:32       23:25
81    Brayden Herrick        M1519        21/48    7:32       23:25
81    Brayden Herrick        M1519        21/48    7:32       23:25
81    Brayden Herrick        M1519        21/48    7:32       23:25
81    Brayden Herrick        M1519        21/48    7:32       23:25
82    Carter Himmelman       M2529         6/42    7:36       23:36
82    Carter Himmelman       M2529         6/42    7:36       23:36
82    Carter Himmelman       M2529         6/42    7:36       23:36
82    Carter Himmelman       M2529         6/42    7:36       23:36
82    Carter Himmelman       M2529         6/42    7:36       23:36
82    Carter Himmelman       M2529         6/42    7:36       23:36
83    Katie Burt             F3539         1/66    7:37       23:39
83    Katie Burt             F3539         1/66    7:37       23:39
83    Katie Burt             F3539         1/66    7:37       23:39
83    Katie Burt             F3539         1/66    7:37       23:39
83    Katie Burt             F3539         1/66    7:37       23:39
83    Katie Burt             F3539         1/66    7:37       23:39
84    Claire Fields          F2024         3/56    7:38       23:43
84    Claire Fields          F2024         3/56    7:38       23:43
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84    Claire Fields          F2024         3/56    7:38       23:43
84    Claire Fields          F2024         3/56    7:38       23:43
84    Claire Fields          F2024         3/56    7:38       23:43
84    Claire Fields          F2024         3/56    7:38       23:43
85    Joe Manternach         M1519        22/48    7:38       23:43
85    Joe Manternach         M1519        22/48    7:38       23:43
85    Joe Manternach         M1519        22/48    7:38       23:43
85    Joe Manternach         M1519        22/48    7:38       23:43
85    Joe Manternach         M1519        22/48    7:38       23:43
85    Joe Manternach         M1519        22/48    7:38       23:43
86    Frederick Capper       M0114        14/81    7:39       23:46
86    Frederick Capper       M0114        14/81    7:39       23:46
86    Frederick Capper       M0114        14/81    7:39       23:46
86    Frederick Capper       M0114        14/81    7:39       23:46
86    Frederick Capper       M0114        14/81    7:39       23:46
86    Frederick Capper       M0114        14/81    7:39       23:46
87    Isaac Riessen          M1519        23/48    7:40       23:49
87    Isaac Riessen          M1519        23/48    7:40       23:49
87    Isaac Riessen          M1519        23/48    7:40       23:49
87    Isaac Riessen          M1519        23/48    7:40       23:49
87    Isaac Riessen          M1519        23/48    7:40       23:49
87    Isaac Riessen          M1519        23/48    7:40       23:49
88    Brooke Gunderson       F2529         5/54    7:41       23:51
88    Brooke Gunderson       F2529         5/54    7:41       23:51
88    Brooke Gunderson       F2529         5/54    7:41       23:51
88    Brooke Gunderson       F2529         5/54    7:41       23:51
88    Brooke Gunderson       F2529         5/54    7:41       23:51
88    Brooke Gunderson       F2529         5/54    7:41       23:51
89    William Franck         M1519        24/48    7:42       23:55
89    William Franck         M1519        24/48    7:42       23:55
89    William Franck         M1519        24/48    7:42       23:55
89    William Franck         M1519        24/48    7:42       23:55
89    William Franck         M1519        24/48    7:42       23:55
89    William Franck         M1519        24/48    7:42       23:55
90    John Cincola           M4044         7/40    7:43       23:58
90    John Cincola           M4044         7/40    7:43       23:58
90    John Cincola           M4044         7/40    7:43       23:58
90    John Cincola           M4044         7/40    7:43       23:58
90    John Cincola           M4044         7/40    7:43       23:58
90    John Cincola           M4044         7/40    7:43       23:58
91    James Riessen          M3539         4/39    7:44       24:00
91    James Riessen          M3539         4/39    7:44       24:00
91    James Riessen          M3539         4/39    7:44       24:00
91    James Riessen          M3539         4/39    7:44       24:00
91    James Riessen          M3539         4/39    7:44       24:00
91    James Riessen          M3539         4/39    7:44       24:00
92    Griffin Wilson         M0114        15/81    7:45       24:05
92    Griffin Wilson         M0114        15/81    7:45       24:05
92    Griffin Wilson         M0114        15/81    7:45       24:05
92    Griffin Wilson         M0114        15/81    7:45       24:05
92    Griffin Wilson         M0114        15/81    7:45       24:05
92    Griffin Wilson         M0114        15/81    7:45       24:05
93    Colton Sanders         M2529         7/42    7:47       24:10
93    Colton Sanders         M2529         7/42    7:47       24:10
93    Colton Sanders         M2529         7/42    7:47       24:10
93    Colton Sanders         M2529         7/42    7:47       24:10
93    Colton Sanders         M2529         7/42    7:47       24:10
93    Colton Sanders         M2529         7/42    7:47       24:10
94    Patrick Rafferty       M3034         7/36    7:47       24:11
94    Patrick Rafferty       M3034         7/36    7:47       24:11
94    Patrick Rafferty       M3034         7/36    7:47       24:11
94    Patrick Rafferty       M3034         7/36    7:47       24:11
94    Patrick Rafferty       M3034         7/36    7:47       24:11
94    Patrick Rafferty       M3034         7/36    7:47       24:11
95    Rhett Schaefer         M1519        25/48    7:47       24:11
95    Rhett Schaefer         M1519        25/48    7:47       24:11
95    Rhett Schaefer         M1519        25/48    7:47       24:11
95    Rhett Schaefer         M1519        25/48    7:47       24:11
95    Rhett Schaefer         M1519        25/48    7:47       24:11
95    Rhett Schaefer         M1519        25/48    7:47       24:11
96    Lyllian Jorgenson      F1519         6/59    7:48       24:13
96    Lyllian Jorgenson      F1519         6/59    7:48       24:13
96    Lyllian Jorgenson      F1519         6/59    7:48       24:13
96    Lyllian Jorgenson      F1519         6/59    7:48       24:13
96    Lyllian Jorgenson      F1519         6/59    7:48       24:13
96    Lyllian Jorgenson      F1519         6/59    7:48       24:13
97    Payton Douglas         M0114        16/81    7:49       24:15
97    Payton Douglas         M0114        16/81    7:49       24:15
97    Payton Douglas         M0114        16/81    7:49       24:15
97    Payton Douglas         M0114        16/81    7:49       24:15
97    Payton Douglas         M0114        16/81    7:49       24:15
97    Payton Douglas         M0114        16/81    7:49       24:15
98    Ava Garrard            F1519         7/59    7:49       24:17
98    Ava Garrard            F1519         7/59    7:49       24:17
98    Ava Garrard            F1519         7/59    7:49       24:17
98    Ava Garrard            F1519         7/59    7:49       24:17
98    Ava Garrard            F1519         7/59    7:49       24:17
98    Ava Garrard            F1519         7/59    7:49       24:17
99    Austin Lee             M1519        26/48    7:50       24:19
99    Austin Lee             M1519        26/48    7:50       24:19
99    Austin Lee             M1519        26/48    7:50       24:19
99    Austin Lee             M1519        26/48    7:50       24:19
99    Austin Lee             M1519        26/48    7:50       24:19
99    Austin Lee             M1519        26/48    7:50       24:19
100   Shawn Fairweather      M5559         2/25    7:50       24:19
100   Shawn Fairweather      M5559         2/25    7:50       24:19
100   Shawn Fairweather      M5559         2/25    7:50       24:19
100   Shawn Fairweather      M5559         2/25    7:50       24:19
100   Shawn Fairweather      M5559         2/25    7:50       24:19
100   Shawn Fairweather      M5559         2/25    7:50       24:19
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101   Chase Wakefield        M1519        27/48    7:51       24:22
101   Chase Wakefield        M1519        27/48    7:51       24:22
101   Chase Wakefield        M1519        27/48    7:51       24:22
101   Chase Wakefield        M1519        27/48    7:51       24:22
101   Chase Wakefield        M1519        27/48    7:51       24:22
101   Chase Wakefield        M1519        27/48    7:51       24:22
102   Atlee Ridgway          M0114        17/81    7:51       24:22
102   Atlee Ridgway          M0114        17/81    7:51       24:22
102   Atlee Ridgway          M0114        17/81    7:51       24:22
102   Atlee Ridgway          M0114        17/81    7:51       24:22
102   Atlee Ridgway          M0114        17/81    7:51       24:22
102   Atlee Ridgway          M0114        17/81    7:51       24:22
103   Tara Notz              F4044         1/60    7:52       24:24
103   Tara Notz              F4044         1/60    7:52       24:24
103   Tara Notz              F4044         1/60    7:52       24:24
103   Tara Notz              F4044         1/60    7:52       24:24
103   Tara Notz              F4044         1/60    7:52       24:24
103   Tara Notz              F4044         1/60    7:52       24:24
104   Reese Kuhlman          F1519         8/59    7:53       24:28
104   Reese Kuhlman          F1519         8/59    7:53       24:28
104   Reese Kuhlman          F1519         8/59    7:53       24:28
104   Reese Kuhlman          F1519         8/59    7:53       24:28
104   Reese Kuhlman          F1519         8/59    7:53       24:28
104   Reese Kuhlman          F1519         8/59    7:53       24:28
105   Cole Kimball           M1519        28/48    7:53       24:28
105   Cole Kimball           M1519        28/48    7:53       24:28
105   Cole Kimball           M1519        28/48    7:53       24:28
105   Cole Kimball           M1519        28/48    7:53       24:28
105   Cole Kimball           M1519        28/48    7:53       24:28
105   Cole Kimball           M1519        28/48    7:53       24:28
106   Kayla Fairweather      F2024         4/56    7:53       24:29
106   Kayla Fairweather      F2024         4/56    7:53       24:29
106   Kayla Fairweather      F2024         4/56    7:53       24:29
106   Kayla Fairweather      F2024         4/56    7:53       24:29
106   Kayla Fairweather      F2024         4/56    7:53       24:29
106   Kayla Fairweather      F2024         4/56    7:53       24:29
107   Anika Duhs             F1519         9/59    7:53       24:29
107   Anika Duhs             F1519         9/59    7:53       24:29
107   Anika Duhs             F1519         9/59    7:53       24:29
107   Anika Duhs             F1519         9/59    7:53       24:29
107   Anika Duhs             F1519         9/59    7:53       24:29
107   Anika Duhs             F1519         9/59    7:53       24:29
108   Charlie Blakeway       M0114        18/81    7:54       24:30
108   Charlie Blakeway       M0114        18/81    7:54       24:30
108   Charlie Blakeway       M0114        18/81    7:54       24:30
108   Charlie Blakeway       M0114        18/81    7:54       24:30
108   Charlie Blakeway       M0114        18/81    7:54       24:30
108   Charlie Blakeway       M0114        18/81    7:54       24:30
109   Victoria Capozziello   F2529         6/54    7:54       24:31
109   Victoria Capozziello   F2529         6/54    7:54       24:31
109   Victoria Capozziello   F2529         6/54    7:54       24:31
109   Victoria Capozziello   F2529         6/54    7:54       24:31
109   Victoria Capozziello   F2529         6/54    7:54       24:31
109   Victoria Capozziello   F2529         6/54    7:54       24:31
110   Gavin Farley           M3034         8/36    7:55       24:35
110   Gavin Farley           M3034         8/36    7:55       24:35
110   Gavin Farley           M3034         8/36    7:55       24:35
110   Gavin Farley           M3034         8/36    7:55       24:35
110   Gavin Farley           M3034         8/36    7:55       24:35
110   Gavin Farley           M3034         8/36    7:55       24:35
111   Guy Dierikx            M5559         3/25    7:56       24:37
111   Guy Dierikx            M5559         3/25    7:56       24:37
111   Guy Dierikx            M5559         3/25    7:56       24:37
111   Guy Dierikx            M5559         3/25    7:56       24:37
111   Guy Dierikx            M5559         3/25    7:56       24:37
111   Guy Dierikx            M5559         3/25    7:56       24:37
112   Justin Langan          M4044         8/40    7:56       24:38
112   Justin Langan          M4044         8/40    7:56       24:38
112   Justin Langan          M4044         8/40    7:56       24:38
112   Justin Langan          M4044         8/40    7:56       24:38
112   Justin Langan          M4044         8/40    7:56       24:38
112   Justin Langan          M4044         8/40    7:56       24:38
113   Nichole Hemming        F3034         2/70    7:56       24:38
113   Nichole Hemming        F3034         2/70    7:56       24:38
113   Nichole Hemming        F3034         2/70    7:56       24:38
113   Nichole Hemming        F3034         2/70    7:56       24:38
113   Nichole Hemming        F3034         2/70    7:56       24:38
113   Nichole Hemming        F3034         2/70    7:56       24:38
114   Livi Langan            F0114         4/67    7:57       24:42
114   Livi Langan            F0114         4/67    7:57       24:42
114   Livi Langan            F0114         4/67    7:57       24:42
114   Livi Langan            F0114         4/67    7:57       24:42
114   Livi Langan            F0114         4/67    7:57       24:42
114   Livi Langan            F0114         4/67    7:57       24:42
115   Jackson Noyd           M0114        19/81    7:58       24:44
115   Jackson Noyd           M0114        19/81    7:58       24:44
115   Jackson Noyd           M0114        19/81    7:58       24:44
115   Jackson Noyd           M0114        19/81    7:58       24:44
115   Jackson Noyd           M0114        19/81    7:58       24:44
115   Jackson Noyd           M0114        19/81    7:58       24:44
116   Elizabeth Parkhurst    F4044         2/60    7:59       24:46
116   Elizabeth Parkhurst    F4044         2/60    7:59       24:46
116   Elizabeth Parkhurst    F4044         2/60    7:59       24:46
116   Elizabeth Parkhurst    F4044         2/60    7:59       24:46
116   Elizabeth Parkhurst    F4044         2/60    7:59       24:46
116   Elizabeth Parkhurst    F4044         2/60    7:59       24:46
117   Genesis Reyes          F1519        10/59    8:00       24:51
117   Genesis Reyes          F1519        10/59    8:00       24:51
117   Genesis Reyes          F1519        10/59    8:00       24:51
117   Genesis Reyes          F1519        10/59    8:00       24:51
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117   Genesis Reyes          F1519        10/59    8:00       24:51
117   Genesis Reyes          F1519        10/59    8:00       24:51
118   Keira Kane             F0114         5/67    8:00       24:52
118   Keira Kane             F0114         5/67    8:00       24:52
118   Keira Kane             F0114         5/67    8:00       24:52
118   Keira Kane             F0114         5/67    8:00       24:52
118   Keira Kane             F0114         5/67    8:00       24:52
118   Keira Kane             F0114         5/67    8:00       24:52
119   Bryn Stevens           F0114         6/67    8:01       24:53
119   Bryn Stevens           F0114         6/67    8:01       24:53
119   Bryn Stevens           F0114         6/67    8:01       24:53
119   Bryn Stevens           F0114         6/67    8:01       24:53
119   Bryn Stevens           F0114         6/67    8:01       24:53
119   Bryn Stevens           F0114         6/67    8:01       24:53
120   Kaesen Gieselman       M0114        20/81    8:02       24:55
120   Kaesen Gieselman       M0114        20/81    8:02       24:55
120   Kaesen Gieselman       M0114        20/81    8:02       24:55
120   Kaesen Gieselman       M0114        20/81    8:02       24:55
120   Kaesen Gieselman       M0114        20/81    8:02       24:55
120   Kaesen Gieselman       M0114        20/81    8:02       24:55
121   Gabe Lam               M0114        21/81    8:02       24:56
121   Gabe Lam               M0114        21/81    8:02       24:56
121   Gabe Lam               M0114        21/81    8:02       24:56
121   Gabe Lam               M0114        21/81    8:02       24:56
121   Gabe Lam               M0114        21/81    8:02       24:56
121   Gabe Lam               M0114        21/81    8:02       24:56
122   Connor Lane            M0114        22/81    8:02       24:56
122   Connor Lane            M0114        22/81    8:02       24:56
122   Connor Lane            M0114        22/81    8:02       24:56
122   Connor Lane            M0114        22/81    8:02       24:56
122   Connor Lane            M0114        22/81    8:02       24:56
122   Connor Lane            M0114        22/81    8:02       24:56
123   Walter Franck          M1519        29/48    8:02       24:58
123   Walter Franck          M1519        29/48    8:02       24:58
123   Walter Franck          M1519        29/48    8:02       24:58
123   Walter Franck          M1519        29/48    8:02       24:58
123   Walter Franck          M1519        29/48    8:02       24:58
123   Walter Franck          M1519        29/48    8:02       24:58
124   Carter Kruse           M0114        23/81    8:04       25:01
124   Carter Kruse           M0114        23/81    8:04       25:01
124   Carter Kruse           M0114        23/81    8:04       25:01
124   Carter Kruse           M0114        23/81    8:04       25:01
124   Carter Kruse           M0114        23/81    8:04       25:01
124   Carter Kruse           M0114        23/81    8:04       25:01
125   Margarita Payne        F4549         1/45    8:04       25:01
125   Margarita Payne        F4549         1/45    8:04       25:01
125   Margarita Payne        F4549         1/45    8:04       25:01
125   Margarita Payne        F4549         1/45    8:04       25:01
125   Margarita Payne        F4549         1/45    8:04       25:01
125   Margarita Payne        F4549         1/45    8:04       25:01
126   Ryan Cannady           M4549         3/36    8:06       25:09
126   Ryan Cannady           M4549         3/36    8:06       25:09
126   Ryan Cannady           M4549         3/36    8:06       25:09
126   Ryan Cannady           M4549         3/36    8:06       25:09
126   Ryan Cannady           M4549         3/36    8:06       25:09
126   Ryan Cannady           M4549         3/36    8:06       25:09
127   Stephanie Burbidge     F3034         3/70    8:07       25:12
127   Stephanie Burbidge     F3034         3/70    8:07       25:12
127   Stephanie Burbidge     F3034         3/70    8:07       25:12
127   Stephanie Burbidge     F3034         3/70    8:07       25:12
127   Stephanie Burbidge     F3034         3/70    8:07       25:12
127   Stephanie Burbidge     F3034         3/70    8:07       25:12
128   Tateum Park            F2024         5/56    8:07       25:13
128   Tateum Park            F2024         5/56    8:07       25:13
128   Tateum Park            F2024         5/56    8:07       25:13
128   Tateum Park            F2024         5/56    8:07       25:13
128   Tateum Park            F2024         5/56    8:07       25:13
128   Tateum Park            F2024         5/56    8:07       25:13
129   Tori Flattery          F2529         7/54    8:09       25:18
129   Tori Flattery          F2529         7/54    8:09       25:18
129   Tori Flattery          F2529         7/54    8:09       25:18
129   Tori Flattery          F2529         7/54    8:09       25:18
129   Tori Flattery          F2529         7/54    8:09       25:18
129   Tori Flattery          F2529         7/54    8:09       25:18
130   Kimberly Tollenaere    F4549         2/45    8:09       25:19
130   Kimberly Tollenaere    F4549         2/45    8:09       25:19
130   Kimberly Tollenaere    F4549         2/45    8:09       25:19
130   Kimberly Tollenaere    F4549         2/45    8:09       25:19
130   Kimberly Tollenaere    F4549         2/45    8:09       25:19
130   Kimberly Tollenaere    F4549         2/45    8:09       25:19
131   Andrew Wilson          M0114        24/81    8:09       25:20
131   Andrew Wilson          M0114        24/81    8:09       25:20
131   Andrew Wilson          M0114        24/81    8:09       25:20
131   Andrew Wilson          M0114        24/81    8:09       25:20
131   Andrew Wilson          M0114        24/81    8:09       25:20
131   Andrew Wilson          M0114        24/81    8:09       25:20
132   Travis Poulin          M4044         9/40    8:11       25:24
132   Travis Poulin          M4044         9/40    8:11       25:24
132   Travis Poulin          M4044         9/40    8:11       25:24
132   Travis Poulin          M4044         9/40    8:11       25:24
132   Travis Poulin          M4044         9/40    8:11       25:24
132   Travis Poulin          M4044         9/40    8:11       25:24
133   Eden Burt              F0114         7/67    8:11       25:25
133   Eden Burt              F0114         7/67    8:11       25:25
133   Eden Burt              F0114         7/67    8:11       25:25
133   Eden Burt              F0114         7/67    8:11       25:25
133   Eden Burt              F0114         7/67    8:11       25:25
133   Eden Burt              F0114         7/67    8:11       25:25
134   Lupita Martinez        F0114         8/67    8:11       25:26
134   Lupita Martinez        F0114         8/67    8:11       25:26
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134   Lupita Martinez        F0114         8/67    8:11       25:26
134   Lupita Martinez        F0114         8/67    8:11       25:26
134   Lupita Martinez        F0114         8/67    8:11       25:26
134   Lupita Martinez        F0114         8/67    8:11       25:26
135   Kelly Kane             M5054         2/26    8:11       25:26
135   Kelly Kane             M5054         2/26    8:11       25:26
135   Kelly Kane             M5054         2/26    8:11       25:26
135   Kelly Kane             M5054         2/26    8:11       25:26
135   Kelly Kane             M5054         2/26    8:11       25:26
135   Kelly Kane             M5054         2/26    8:11       25:26
136   Megan Fouch            F3034         4/70    8:12       25:26
136   Megan Fouch            F3034         4/70    8:12       25:26
136   Megan Fouch            F3034         4/70    8:12       25:26
136   Megan Fouch            F3034         4/70    8:12       25:26
136   Megan Fouch            F3034         4/70    8:12       25:26
136   Megan Fouch            F3034         4/70    8:12       25:26
137   Pamela Douglas         F5054         1/38    8:12       25:29
137   Pamela Douglas         F5054         1/38    8:12       25:29
137   Pamela Douglas         F5054         1/38    8:12       25:29
137   Pamela Douglas         F5054         1/38    8:12       25:29
137   Pamela Douglas         F5054         1/38    8:12       25:29
137   Pamela Douglas         F5054         1/38    8:12       25:29
138   Ricardo Vargas         M2024         8/30    8:13       25:31
138   Ricardo Vargas         M2024         8/30    8:13       25:31
138   Ricardo Vargas         M2024         8/30    8:13       25:31
138   Ricardo Vargas         M2024         8/30    8:13       25:31
138   Ricardo Vargas         M2024         8/30    8:13       25:31
138   Ricardo Vargas         M2024         8/30    8:13       25:31
139   Christy Hansen         F3539         2/66    8:15       25:37
139   Christy Hansen         F3539         2/66    8:15       25:37
139   Christy Hansen         F3539         2/66    8:15       25:37
139   Christy Hansen         F3539         2/66    8:15       25:37
139   Christy Hansen         F3539         2/66    8:15       25:37
139   Christy Hansen         F3539         2/66    8:15       25:37
140   Karson Hansen          M0114        25/81    8:15       25:37
140   Karson Hansen          M0114        25/81    8:15       25:37
140   Karson Hansen          M0114        25/81    8:15       25:37
140   Karson Hansen          M0114        25/81    8:15       25:37
140   Karson Hansen          M0114        25/81    8:15       25:37
140   Karson Hansen          M0114        25/81    8:15       25:37
141   Quinn Riess            M4549         4/36    8:16       25:39
141   Quinn Riess            M4549         4/36    8:16       25:39
141   Quinn Riess            M4549         4/36    8:16       25:39
141   Quinn Riess            M4549         4/36    8:16       25:39
141   Quinn Riess            M4549         4/36    8:16       25:39
141   Quinn Riess            M4549         4/36    8:16       25:39
142   Ethan Freckleton       M0114        26/81    8:16       25:40
142   Ethan Freckleton       M0114        26/81    8:16       25:40
142   Ethan Freckleton       M0114        26/81    8:16       25:40
142   Ethan Freckleton       M0114        26/81    8:16       25:40
142   Ethan Freckleton       M0114        26/81    8:16       25:40
142   Ethan Freckleton       M0114        26/81    8:16       25:40
143   Katie Longlett         F4549         3/45    8:16       25:40
143   Katie Longlett         F4549         3/45    8:16       25:40
143   Katie Longlett         F4549         3/45    8:16       25:40
143   Katie Longlett         F4549         3/45    8:16       25:40
143   Katie Longlett         F4549         3/45    8:16       25:40
143   Katie Longlett         F4549         3/45    8:16       25:40
144   Anthony Bolles         M4044        10/40    8:17       25:42
144   Anthony Bolles         M4044        10/40    8:17       25:42
144   Anthony Bolles         M4044        10/40    8:17       25:42
144   Anthony Bolles         M4044        10/40    8:17       25:42
144   Anthony Bolles         M4044        10/40    8:17       25:42
144   Anthony Bolles         M4044        10/40    8:17       25:42
145   Krystle Jorgenson      F4044         3/60    8:18       25:46
145   Krystle Jorgenson      F4044         3/60    8:18       25:46
145   Krystle Jorgenson      F4044         3/60    8:18       25:46
145   Krystle Jorgenson      F4044         3/60    8:18       25:46
145   Krystle Jorgenson      F4044         3/60    8:18       25:46
145   Krystle Jorgenson      F4044         3/60    8:18       25:46
146   Richard Lemek          M0114        27/81    8:19       25:50
146   Richard Lemek          M0114        27/81    8:19       25:50
146   Richard Lemek          M0114        27/81    8:19       25:50
146   Richard Lemek          M0114        27/81    8:19       25:50
146   Richard Lemek          M0114        27/81    8:19       25:50
146   Richard Lemek          M0114        27/81    8:19       25:50
147   August Dagostino       M0114        28/81    8:20       25:52
147   August Dagostino       M0114        28/81    8:20       25:52
147   August Dagostino       M0114        28/81    8:20       25:52
147   August Dagostino       M0114        28/81    8:20       25:52
147   August Dagostino       M0114        28/81    8:20       25:52
147   August Dagostino       M0114        28/81    8:20       25:52
148   Lily Beardsley         F1519        11/59    8:20       25:53
148   Lily Beardsley         F1519        11/59    8:20       25:53
148   Lily Beardsley         F1519        11/59    8:20       25:53
148   Lily Beardsley         F1519        11/59    8:20       25:53
148   Lily Beardsley         F1519        11/59    8:20       25:53
148   Lily Beardsley         F1519        11/59    8:20       25:53
149   Dj Schmidtke           M3034         9/36    8:21       25:56
149   Dj Schmidtke           M3034         9/36    8:21       25:56
149   Dj Schmidtke           M3034         9/36    8:21       25:56
149   Dj Schmidtke           M3034         9/36    8:21       25:56
149   Dj Schmidtke           M3034         9/36    8:21       25:56
149   Dj Schmidtke           M3034         9/36    8:21       25:56
150   Jake Timm              M2529         8/42    8:22       25:58
150   Jake Timm              M2529         8/42    8:22       25:58
150   Jake Timm              M2529         8/42    8:22       25:58
150   Jake Timm              M2529         8/42    8:22       25:58
150   Jake Timm              M2529         8/42    8:22       25:58
150   Jake Timm              M2529         8/42    8:22       25:58
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151   Jake Timmons           M1519        30/48    8:23       26:02
151   Jake Timmons           M1519        30/48    8:23       26:02
151   Jake Timmons           M1519        30/48    8:23       26:02
151   Jake Timmons           M1519        30/48    8:23       26:02
151   Jake Timmons           M1519        30/48    8:23       26:02
151   Jake Timmons           M1519        30/48    8:23       26:02
152   Jo De Wet              F2024         6/56    8:25       26:07
152   Jo De Wet              F2024         6/56    8:25       26:07
152   Jo De Wet              F2024         6/56    8:25       26:07
152   Jo De Wet              F2024         6/56    8:25       26:07
152   Jo De Wet              F2024         6/56    8:25       26:07
152   Jo De Wet              F2024         6/56    8:25       26:07
153   Erin Rudis             F4044         4/60    8:25       26:09
153   Erin Rudis             F4044         4/60    8:25       26:09
153   Erin Rudis             F4044         4/60    8:25       26:09
153   Erin Rudis             F4044         4/60    8:25       26:09
153   Erin Rudis             F4044         4/60    8:25       26:09
153   Erin Rudis             F4044         4/60    8:25       26:09
154   Jason Rudis            M3539         5/39    8:25       26:09
154   Jason Rudis            M3539         5/39    8:25       26:09
154   Jason Rudis            M3539         5/39    8:25       26:09
154   Jason Rudis            M3539         5/39    8:25       26:09
154   Jason Rudis            M3539         5/39    8:25       26:09
154   Jason Rudis            M3539         5/39    8:25       26:09
155   Joe Gassen             M1519        31/48    8:28       26:16
155   Joe Gassen             M1519        31/48    8:28       26:16
155   Joe Gassen             M1519        31/48    8:28       26:16
155   Joe Gassen             M1519        31/48    8:28       26:16
155   Joe Gassen             M1519        31/48    8:28       26:16
155   Joe Gassen             M1519        31/48    8:28       26:16
156   Emily Sorensen         F2529         8/54    8:28       26:17
156   Emily Sorensen         F2529         8/54    8:28       26:17
156   Emily Sorensen         F2529         8/54    8:28       26:17
156   Emily Sorensen         F2529         8/54    8:28       26:17
156   Emily Sorensen         F2529         8/54    8:28       26:17
156   Emily Sorensen         F2529         8/54    8:28       26:17
157   Aaron Jorgenson        M3539         6/39    8:29       26:21
157   Aaron Jorgenson        M3539         6/39    8:29       26:21
157   Aaron Jorgenson        M3539         6/39    8:29       26:21
157   Aaron Jorgenson        M3539         6/39    8:29       26:21
157   Aaron Jorgenson        M3539         6/39    8:29       26:21
157   Aaron Jorgenson        M3539         6/39    8:29       26:21
158   Cash Duhs              M1519        32/48    8:30       26:23
158   Cash Duhs              M1519        32/48    8:30       26:23
158   Cash Duhs              M1519        32/48    8:30       26:23
158   Cash Duhs              M1519        32/48    8:30       26:23
158   Cash Duhs              M1519        32/48    8:30       26:23
158   Cash Duhs              M1519        32/48    8:30       26:23
159   Henry Parkhurst        M4549         5/36    8:31       26:26
159   Henry Parkhurst        M4549         5/36    8:31       26:26
159   Henry Parkhurst        M4549         5/36    8:31       26:26
159   Henry Parkhurst        M4549         5/36    8:31       26:26
159   Henry Parkhurst        M4549         5/36    8:31       26:26
159   Henry Parkhurst        M4549         5/36    8:31       26:26
160   Cameron Cunningham     F0114         9/67    8:31       26:26
160   Cameron Cunningham     F0114         9/67    8:31       26:26
160   Cameron Cunningham     F0114         9/67    8:31       26:26
160   Cameron Cunningham     F0114         9/67    8:31       26:26
160   Cameron Cunningham     F0114         9/67    8:31       26:26
160   Cameron Cunningham     F0114         9/67    8:31       26:26
161   Susie Cunningham       F4044         5/60    8:33       26:32
161   Susie Cunningham       F4044         5/60    8:33       26:32
161   Susie Cunningham       F4044         5/60    8:33       26:32
161   Susie Cunningham       F4044         5/60    8:33       26:32
161   Susie Cunningham       F4044         5/60    8:33       26:32
161   Susie Cunningham       F4044         5/60    8:33       26:32
162   Brad Burt              M4549         6/36    8:33       26:33
162   Brad Burt              M4549         6/36    8:33       26:33
162   Brad Burt              M4549         6/36    8:33       26:33
162   Brad Burt              M4549         6/36    8:33       26:33
162   Brad Burt              M4549         6/36    8:33       26:33
162   Brad Burt              M4549         6/36    8:33       26:33
163   Grant Collins          M0114        29/81    8:34       26:36
163   Grant Collins          M0114        29/81    8:34       26:36
163   Grant Collins          M0114        29/81    8:34       26:36
163   Grant Collins          M0114        29/81    8:34       26:36
163   Grant Collins          M0114        29/81    8:34       26:36
163   Grant Collins          M0114        29/81    8:34       26:36
164   Devin Witt             M2024         9/30    8:35       26:38
164   Devin Witt             M2024         9/30    8:35       26:38
164   Devin Witt             M2024         9/30    8:35       26:38
164   Devin Witt             M2024         9/30    8:35       26:38
164   Devin Witt             M2024         9/30    8:35       26:38
164   Devin Witt             M2024         9/30    8:35       26:38
165   Leo Yerington Iv       M0114        30/81    8:35       26:39
165   Leo Yerington Iv       M0114        30/81    8:35       26:39
165   Leo Yerington Iv       M0114        30/81    8:35       26:39
165   Leo Yerington Iv       M0114        30/81    8:35       26:39
165   Leo Yerington Iv       M0114        30/81    8:35       26:39
165   Leo Yerington Iv       M0114        30/81    8:35       26:39
166   Morgan Miller          F1519        12/59    8:36       26:41
166   Morgan Miller          F1519        12/59    8:36       26:41
166   Morgan Miller          F1519        12/59    8:36       26:41
166   Morgan Miller          F1519        12/59    8:36       26:41
166   Morgan Miller          F1519        12/59    8:36       26:41
166   Morgan Miller          F1519        12/59    8:36       26:41
167   Marta Sindelar         F2529         9/54    8:36       26:44
167   Marta Sindelar         F2529         9/54    8:36       26:44
167   Marta Sindelar         F2529         9/54    8:36       26:44
167   Marta Sindelar         F2529         9/54    8:36       26:44
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167   Marta Sindelar         F2529         9/54    8:36       26:44
167   Marta Sindelar         F2529         9/54    8:36       26:44
168   Sam Sturtzer           M2024        10/30    8:37       26:44
168   Sam Sturtzer           M2024        10/30    8:37       26:44
168   Sam Sturtzer           M2024        10/30    8:37       26:44
168   Sam Sturtzer           M2024        10/30    8:37       26:44
168   Sam Sturtzer           M2024        10/30    8:37       26:44
168   Sam Sturtzer           M2024        10/30    8:37       26:44
169   Blake Sherman          M2024        11/30    8:37       26:44
169   Blake Sherman          M2024        11/30    8:37       26:44
169   Blake Sherman          M2024        11/30    8:37       26:44
169   Blake Sherman          M2024        11/30    8:37       26:44
169   Blake Sherman          M2024        11/30    8:37       26:44
169   Blake Sherman          M2024        11/30    8:37       26:44
170   Matt Dennis            M2529         9/42    8:37       26:44
170   Matt Dennis            M2529         9/42    8:37       26:44
170   Matt Dennis            M2529         9/42    8:37       26:44
170   Matt Dennis            M2529         9/42    8:37       26:44
170   Matt Dennis            M2529         9/42    8:37       26:44
170   Matt Dennis            M2529         9/42    8:37       26:44
171   Ryan Mattison          M4549         7/36    8:37       26:46
171   Ryan Mattison          M4549         7/36    8:37       26:46
171   Ryan Mattison          M4549         7/36    8:37       26:46
171   Ryan Mattison          M4549         7/36    8:37       26:46
171   Ryan Mattison          M4549         7/36    8:37       26:46
171   Ryan Mattison          M4549         7/36    8:37       26:46
172   Ryan Frye              M4044        11/40    8:38       26:47
172   Ryan Frye              M4044        11/40    8:38       26:47
172   Ryan Frye              M4044        11/40    8:38       26:47
172   Ryan Frye              M4044        11/40    8:38       26:47
172   Ryan Frye              M4044        11/40    8:38       26:47
172   Ryan Frye              M4044        11/40    8:38       26:47
173   Eric Mitchell          M4549         8/36    8:38       26:48
173   Eric Mitchell          M4549         8/36    8:38       26:48
173   Eric Mitchell          M4549         8/36    8:38       26:48
173   Eric Mitchell          M4549         8/36    8:38       26:48
173   Eric Mitchell          M4549         8/36    8:38       26:48
173   Eric Mitchell          M4549         8/36    8:38       26:48
174   Beth Markovich         F5054         2/38    8:39       26:51
174   Beth Markovich         F5054         2/38    8:39       26:51
174   Beth Markovich         F5054         2/38    8:39       26:51
174   Beth Markovich         F5054         2/38    8:39       26:51
174   Beth Markovich         F5054         2/38    8:39       26:51
174   Beth Markovich         F5054         2/38    8:39       26:51
175   Jake Carlin            M2529        10/42    8:39       26:53
175   Jake Carlin            M2529        10/42    8:39       26:53
175   Jake Carlin            M2529        10/42    8:39       26:53
175   Jake Carlin            M2529        10/42    8:39       26:53
175   Jake Carlin            M2529        10/42    8:39       26:53
175   Jake Carlin            M2529        10/42    8:39       26:53
176   Gabe Smith             M2529        11/42    8:40       26:54
176   Gabe Smith             M2529        11/42    8:40       26:54
176   Gabe Smith             M2529        11/42    8:40       26:54
176   Gabe Smith             M2529        11/42    8:40       26:54
176   Gabe Smith             M2529        11/42    8:40       26:54
176   Gabe Smith             M2529        11/42    8:40       26:54
177   Kobe Ahrens            M2024        12/30    8:40       26:54
177   Kobe Ahrens            M2024        12/30    8:40       26:54
177   Kobe Ahrens            M2024        12/30    8:40       26:54
177   Kobe Ahrens            M2024        12/30    8:40       26:54
177   Kobe Ahrens            M2024        12/30    8:40       26:54
177   Kobe Ahrens            M2024        12/30    8:40       26:54
178   Amaya Yoshizumi        F1519        13/59    8:40       26:55
178   Amaya Yoshizumi        F1519        13/59    8:40       26:55
178   Amaya Yoshizumi        F1519        13/59    8:40       26:55
178   Amaya Yoshizumi        F1519        13/59    8:40       26:55
178   Amaya Yoshizumi        F1519        13/59    8:40       26:55
178   Amaya Yoshizumi        F1519        13/59    8:40       26:55
179   Evan Wilson            M0114        31/81    8:40       26:56
179   Evan Wilson            M0114        31/81    8:40       26:56
179   Evan Wilson            M0114        31/81    8:40       26:56
179   Evan Wilson            M0114        31/81    8:40       26:56
179   Evan Wilson            M0114        31/81    8:40       26:56
179   Evan Wilson            M0114        31/81    8:40       26:56
180   Christopher Ware       M4549         9/36    8:41       26:57
180   Christopher Ware       M4549         9/36    8:41       26:57
180   Christopher Ware       M4549         9/36    8:41       26:57
180   Christopher Ware       M4549         9/36    8:41       26:57
180   Christopher Ware       M4549         9/36    8:41       26:57
180   Christopher Ware       M4549         9/36    8:41       26:57
181   Brian Paul             M2529        12/42    8:42       27:01
181   Brian Paul             M2529        12/42    8:42       27:01
181   Brian Paul             M2529        12/42    8:42       27:01
181   Brian Paul             M2529        12/42    8:42       27:01
181   Brian Paul             M2529        12/42    8:42       27:01
181   Brian Paul             M2529        12/42    8:42       27:01
182   Jerry Pumphrey         M2529        13/42    8:44       27:06
182   Jerry Pumphrey         M2529        13/42    8:44       27:06
182   Jerry Pumphrey         M2529        13/42    8:44       27:06
182   Jerry Pumphrey         M2529        13/42    8:44       27:06
182   Jerry Pumphrey         M2529        13/42    8:44       27:06
182   Jerry Pumphrey         M2529        13/42    8:44       27:06
183   Sam Nowachek           M2529        14/42    8:44       27:07
183   Sam Nowachek           M2529        14/42    8:44       27:07
183   Sam Nowachek           M2529        14/42    8:44       27:07
183   Sam Nowachek           M2529        14/42    8:44       27:07
183   Sam Nowachek           M2529        14/42    8:44       27:07
183   Sam Nowachek           M2529        14/42    8:44       27:07
184   Allison Halligan       F1519        14/59    8:44       27:07
184   Allison Halligan       F1519        14/59    8:44       27:07
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184   Allison Halligan       F1519        14/59    8:44       27:07
184   Allison Halligan       F1519        14/59    8:44       27:07
184   Allison Halligan       F1519        14/59    8:44       27:07
184   Allison Halligan       F1519        14/59    8:44       27:07
185   Jake Mohr              M3539         7/39    8:45       27:09
185   Jake Mohr              M3539         7/39    8:45       27:09
185   Jake Mohr              M3539         7/39    8:45       27:09
185   Jake Mohr              M3539         7/39    8:45       27:09
185   Jake Mohr              M3539         7/39    8:45       27:09
185   Jake Mohr              M3539         7/39    8:45       27:09
186   Derek Dagostino        M4044        12/40    8:45       27:11
186   Derek Dagostino        M4044        12/40    8:45       27:11
186   Derek Dagostino        M4044        12/40    8:45       27:11
186   Derek Dagostino        M4044        12/40    8:45       27:11
186   Derek Dagostino        M4044        12/40    8:45       27:11
186   Derek Dagostino        M4044        12/40    8:45       27:11
187   Joseph Rupiper         M2024        13/30    8:46       27:12
187   Joseph Rupiper         M2024        13/30    8:46       27:12
187   Joseph Rupiper         M2024        13/30    8:46       27:12
187   Joseph Rupiper         M2024        13/30    8:46       27:12
187   Joseph Rupiper         M2024        13/30    8:46       27:12
187   Joseph Rupiper         M2024        13/30    8:46       27:12
188   Jeff Swarm             M5559         4/25    8:46       27:13
188   Jeff Swarm             M5559         4/25    8:46       27:13
188   Jeff Swarm             M5559         4/25    8:46       27:13
188   Jeff Swarm             M5559         4/25    8:46       27:13
188   Jeff Swarm             M5559         4/25    8:46       27:13
188   Jeff Swarm             M5559         4/25    8:46       27:13
189   Sean Carlin            M3034        10/36    8:46       27:14
189   Sean Carlin            M3034        10/36    8:46       27:14
189   Sean Carlin            M3034        10/36    8:46       27:14
189   Sean Carlin            M3034        10/36    8:46       27:14
189   Sean Carlin            M3034        10/36    8:46       27:14
189   Sean Carlin            M3034        10/36    8:46       27:14
190   Justin Crowell         M1519        33/48    8:46       27:14
190   Justin Crowell         M1519        33/48    8:46       27:14
190   Justin Crowell         M1519        33/48    8:46       27:14
190   Justin Crowell         M1519        33/48    8:46       27:14
190   Justin Crowell         M1519        33/48    8:46       27:14
190   Justin Crowell         M1519        33/48    8:46       27:14
191   John White             M5559         5/25    8:46       27:14
191   John White             M5559         5/25    8:46       27:14
191   John White             M5559         5/25    8:46       27:14
191   John White             M5559         5/25    8:46       27:14
191   John White             M5559         5/25    8:46       27:14
191   John White             M5559         5/25    8:46       27:14
192   Karly Soy              F2529        10/54    8:46       27:15
192   Karly Soy              F2529        10/54    8:46       27:15
192   Karly Soy              F2529        10/54    8:46       27:15
192   Karly Soy              F2529        10/54    8:46       27:15
192   Karly Soy              F2529        10/54    8:46       27:15
192   Karly Soy              F2529        10/54    8:46       27:15
193   Matthew Becker         M3034        11/36    8:47       27:17
193   Matthew Becker         M3034        11/36    8:47       27:17
193   Matthew Becker         M3034        11/36    8:47       27:17
193   Matthew Becker         M3034        11/36    8:47       27:17
193   Matthew Becker         M3034        11/36    8:47       27:17
193   Matthew Becker         M3034        11/36    8:47       27:17
194   Austin Pond            M2529        15/42    8:47       27:17
194   Austin Pond            M2529        15/42    8:47       27:17
194   Austin Pond            M2529        15/42    8:47       27:17
194   Austin Pond            M2529        15/42    8:47       27:17
194   Austin Pond            M2529        15/42    8:47       27:17
194   Austin Pond            M2529        15/42    8:47       27:17
195   Bennett Brustkern      M0114        32/81    8:47       27:18
195   Bennett Brustkern      M0114        32/81    8:47       27:18
195   Bennett Brustkern      M0114        32/81    8:47       27:18
195   Bennett Brustkern      M0114        32/81    8:47       27:18
195   Bennett Brustkern      M0114        32/81    8:47       27:18
195   Bennett Brustkern      M0114        32/81    8:47       27:18
196   Addison Stockwell      M2024        14/30    8:48       27:18
196   Addison Stockwell      M2024        14/30    8:48       27:18
196   Addison Stockwell      M2024        14/30    8:48       27:18
196   Addison Stockwell      M2024        14/30    8:48       27:18
196   Addison Stockwell      M2024        14/30    8:48       27:18
196   Addison Stockwell      M2024        14/30    8:48       27:18
197   Henry Wood             M0114        33/81    8:48       27:19
197   Henry Wood             M0114        33/81    8:48       27:19
197   Henry Wood             M0114        33/81    8:48       27:19
197   Henry Wood             M0114        33/81    8:48       27:19
197   Henry Wood             M0114        33/81    8:48       27:19
197   Henry Wood             M0114        33/81    8:48       27:19
198   Silas Lovelady         M0114        34/81    8:48       27:20
198   Silas Lovelady         M0114        34/81    8:48       27:20
198   Silas Lovelady         M0114        34/81    8:48       27:20
198   Silas Lovelady         M0114        34/81    8:48       27:20
198   Silas Lovelady         M0114        34/81    8:48       27:20
198   Silas Lovelady         M0114        34/81    8:48       27:20
199   Nick Hromalik          M3539         8/39    8:49       27:21
199   Nick Hromalik          M3539         8/39    8:49       27:21
199   Nick Hromalik          M3539         8/39    8:49       27:21
199   Nick Hromalik          M3539         8/39    8:49       27:21
199   Nick Hromalik          M3539         8/39    8:49       27:21
199   Nick Hromalik          M3539         8/39    8:49       27:21
200   John Gunderson         M2529        16/42    8:49       27:21
200   John Gunderson         M2529        16/42    8:49       27:21
200   John Gunderson         M2529        16/42    8:49       27:21
200   John Gunderson         M2529        16/42    8:49       27:21
200   John Gunderson         M2529        16/42    8:49       27:21
200   John Gunderson         M2529        16/42    8:49       27:21
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201   Braeden Baker          M1519        34/48    8:49       27:22
201   Braeden Baker          M1519        34/48    8:49       27:22
201   Braeden Baker          M1519        34/48    8:49       27:22
201   Braeden Baker          M1519        34/48    8:49       27:22
201   Braeden Baker          M1519        34/48    8:49       27:22
201   Braeden Baker          M1519        34/48    8:49       27:22
202   Gus Wood               M0114        35/81    8:49       27:23
202   Gus Wood               M0114        35/81    8:49       27:23
202   Gus Wood               M0114        35/81    8:49       27:23
202   Gus Wood               M0114        35/81    8:49       27:23
202   Gus Wood               M0114        35/81    8:49       27:23
202   Gus Wood               M0114        35/81    8:49       27:23
203   Kelsey Schaeffer       F3034         5/70    8:51       27:28
203   Kelsey Schaeffer       F3034         5/70    8:51       27:28
203   Kelsey Schaeffer       F3034         5/70    8:51       27:28
203   Kelsey Schaeffer       F3034         5/70    8:51       27:28
203   Kelsey Schaeffer       F3034         5/70    8:51       27:28
203   Kelsey Schaeffer       F3034         5/70    8:51       27:28
204   Nicholas Romeo         M3034        12/36    8:51       27:28
204   Nicholas Romeo         M3034        12/36    8:51       27:28
204   Nicholas Romeo         M3034        12/36    8:51       27:28
204   Nicholas Romeo         M3034        12/36    8:51       27:28
204   Nicholas Romeo         M3034        12/36    8:51       27:28
204   Nicholas Romeo         M3034        12/36    8:51       27:28
205   Colin Townsend         M0114        36/81    8:51       27:30
205   Colin Townsend         M0114        36/81    8:51       27:30
205   Colin Townsend         M0114        36/81    8:51       27:30
205   Colin Townsend         M0114        36/81    8:51       27:30
205   Colin Townsend         M0114        36/81    8:51       27:30
205   Colin Townsend         M0114        36/81    8:51       27:30
206   Sophie Parr            F1519        15/59    8:52       27:32
206   Sophie Parr            F1519        15/59    8:52       27:32
206   Sophie Parr            F1519        15/59    8:52       27:32
206   Sophie Parr            F1519        15/59    8:52       27:32
206   Sophie Parr            F1519        15/59    8:52       27:32
206   Sophie Parr            F1519        15/59    8:52       27:32
207   Cole McFarren          M3539         9/39    8:52       27:33
207   Cole McFarren          M3539         9/39    8:52       27:33
207   Cole McFarren          M3539         9/39    8:52       27:33
207   Cole McFarren          M3539         9/39    8:52       27:33
207   Cole McFarren          M3539         9/39    8:52       27:33
207   Cole McFarren          M3539         9/39    8:52       27:33
208   John Lovelady          M3034        13/36    8:54       27:37
208   John Lovelady          M3034        13/36    8:54       27:37
208   John Lovelady          M3034        13/36    8:54       27:37
208   John Lovelady          M3034        13/36    8:54       27:37
208   John Lovelady          M3034        13/36    8:54       27:37
208   John Lovelady          M3034        13/36    8:54       27:37
209   Jayme McGillis         M3034        14/36    8:54       27:39
209   Jayme McGillis         M3034        14/36    8:54       27:39
209   Jayme McGillis         M3034        14/36    8:54       27:39
209   Jayme McGillis         M3034        14/36    8:54       27:39
209   Jayme McGillis         M3034        14/36    8:54       27:39
209   Jayme McGillis         M3034        14/36    8:54       27:39
210   Isla Pelham            F0114        10/67    8:57       27:46
210   Isla Pelham            F0114        10/67    8:57       27:46
210   Isla Pelham            F0114        10/67    8:57       27:46
210   Isla Pelham            F0114        10/67    8:57       27:46
210   Isla Pelham            F0114        10/67    8:57       27:46
210   Isla Pelham            F0114        10/67    8:57       27:46
211   Kevin Halligan         M5559         6/25    8:57       27:48
211   Kevin Halligan         M5559         6/25    8:57       27:48
211   Kevin Halligan         M5559         6/25    8:57       27:48
211   Kevin Halligan         M5559         6/25    8:57       27:48
211   Kevin Halligan         M5559         6/25    8:57       27:48
211   Kevin Halligan         M5559         6/25    8:57       27:48
212   Mike Larson            M4044        13/40    8:58       27:49
212   Mike Larson            M4044        13/40    8:58       27:49
212   Mike Larson            M4044        13/40    8:58       27:49
212   Mike Larson            M4044        13/40    8:58       27:49
212   Mike Larson            M4044        13/40    8:58       27:49
212   Mike Larson            M4044        13/40    8:58       27:49
213   Erich Theiss           M4044        14/40    8:58       27:51
213   Erich Theiss           M4044        14/40    8:58       27:51
213   Erich Theiss           M4044        14/40    8:58       27:51
213   Erich Theiss           M4044        14/40    8:58       27:51
213   Erich Theiss           M4044        14/40    8:58       27:51
213   Erich Theiss           M4044        14/40    8:58       27:51
214   Jeffery Mau            M4549        10/36    8:58       27:51
214   Jeffery Mau            M4549        10/36    8:58       27:51
214   Jeffery Mau            M4549        10/36    8:58       27:51
214   Jeffery Mau            M4549        10/36    8:58       27:51
214   Jeffery Mau            M4549        10/36    8:58       27:51
214   Jeffery Mau            M4549        10/36    8:58       27:51
215   Meg Lovelady           F3034         6/70    8:58       27:52
215   Meg Lovelady           F3034         6/70    8:58       27:52
215   Meg Lovelady           F3034         6/70    8:58       27:52
215   Meg Lovelady           F3034         6/70    8:58       27:52
215   Meg Lovelady           F3034         6/70    8:58       27:52
215   Meg Lovelady           F3034         6/70    8:58       27:52
216   Mason Stock            M0114        37/81    9:01       27:59
216   Mason Stock            M0114        37/81    9:01       27:59
216   Mason Stock            M0114        37/81    9:01       27:59
216   Mason Stock            M0114        37/81    9:01       27:59
216   Mason Stock            M0114        37/81    9:01       27:59
216   Mason Stock            M0114        37/81    9:01       27:59
217   Zoey Ahrens            F2024         7/56    9:01       27:59
217   Zoey Ahrens            F2024         7/56    9:01       27:59
217   Zoey Ahrens            F2024         7/56    9:01       27:59
217   Zoey Ahrens            F2024         7/56    9:01       27:59
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217   Zoey Ahrens            F2024         7/56    9:01       27:59
217   Zoey Ahrens            F2024         7/56    9:01       27:59
218   Kelli Golinghorst      F3034         7/70    9:01       28:01
218   Kelli Golinghorst      F3034         7/70    9:01       28:01
218   Kelli Golinghorst      F3034         7/70    9:01       28:01
218   Kelli Golinghorst      F3034         7/70    9:01       28:01
218   Kelli Golinghorst      F3034         7/70    9:01       28:01
218   Kelli Golinghorst      F3034         7/70    9:01       28:01
219   Seth Vanderhorst       M3034        15/36    9:02       28:01
219   Seth Vanderhorst       M3034        15/36    9:02       28:01
219   Seth Vanderhorst       M3034        15/36    9:02       28:01
219   Seth Vanderhorst       M3034        15/36    9:02       28:01
219   Seth Vanderhorst       M3034        15/36    9:02       28:01
219   Seth Vanderhorst       M3034        15/36    9:02       28:01
220   Lucas Golinghorst      M2529        17/42    9:02       28:02
220   Lucas Golinghorst      M2529        17/42    9:02       28:02
220   Lucas Golinghorst      M2529        17/42    9:02       28:02
220   Lucas Golinghorst      M2529        17/42    9:02       28:02
220   Lucas Golinghorst      M2529        17/42    9:02       28:02
220   Lucas Golinghorst      M2529        17/42    9:02       28:02
221   Andrew McNamara        M3034        16/36    9:02       28:04
221   Andrew McNamara        M3034        16/36    9:02       28:04
221   Andrew McNamara        M3034        16/36    9:02       28:04
221   Andrew McNamara        M3034        16/36    9:02       28:04
221   Andrew McNamara        M3034        16/36    9:02       28:04
221   Andrew McNamara        M3034        16/36    9:02       28:04
222   Leah Wilson            F1519        16/59    9:03       28:06
222   Leah Wilson            F1519        16/59    9:03       28:06
222   Leah Wilson            F1519        16/59    9:03       28:06
222   Leah Wilson            F1519        16/59    9:03       28:06
222   Leah Wilson            F1519        16/59    9:03       28:06
222   Leah Wilson            F1519        16/59    9:03       28:06
223   Payzleigh Gieselman    F0114        11/67    9:04       28:08
223   Payzleigh Gieselman    F0114        11/67    9:04       28:08
223   Payzleigh Gieselman    F0114        11/67    9:04       28:08
223   Payzleigh Gieselman    F0114        11/67    9:04       28:08
223   Payzleigh Gieselman    F0114        11/67    9:04       28:08
223   Payzleigh Gieselman    F0114        11/67    9:04       28:08
224   Trey Sigel             M2529        18/42    9:04       28:08
224   Trey Sigel             M2529        18/42    9:04       28:08
224   Trey Sigel             M2529        18/42    9:04       28:08
224   Trey Sigel             M2529        18/42    9:04       28:08
224   Trey Sigel             M2529        18/42    9:04       28:08
224   Trey Sigel             M2529        18/42    9:04       28:08
225   Melissa Pelham         F4044         6/60    9:04       28:10
225   Melissa Pelham         F4044         6/60    9:04       28:10
225   Melissa Pelham         F4044         6/60    9:04       28:10
225   Melissa Pelham         F4044         6/60    9:04       28:10
225   Melissa Pelham         F4044         6/60    9:04       28:10
225   Melissa Pelham         F4044         6/60    9:04       28:10
226   Thomas Jackson         M4549        11/36    9:06       28:14
226   Thomas Jackson         M4549        11/36    9:06       28:14
226   Thomas Jackson         M4549        11/36    9:06       28:14
226   Thomas Jackson         M4549        11/36    9:06       28:14
226   Thomas Jackson         M4549        11/36    9:06       28:14
226   Thomas Jackson         M4549        11/36    9:06       28:14
227   Allison Borkowski      F2024         8/56    9:06       28:14
227   Allison Borkowski      F2024         8/56    9:06       28:14
227   Allison Borkowski      F2024         8/56    9:06       28:14
227   Allison Borkowski      F2024         8/56    9:06       28:14
227   Allison Borkowski      F2024         8/56    9:06       28:14
227   Allison Borkowski      F2024         8/56    9:06       28:14
228   Caden Baker            M0114        38/81    9:06       28:14
228   Caden Baker            M0114        38/81    9:06       28:14
228   Caden Baker            M0114        38/81    9:06       28:14
228   Caden Baker            M0114        38/81    9:06       28:14
228   Caden Baker            M0114        38/81    9:06       28:14
228   Caden Baker            M0114        38/81    9:06       28:14
229   Maddie Simms           F1519        17/59    9:06       28:15
229   Maddie Simms           F1519        17/59    9:06       28:15
229   Maddie Simms           F1519        17/59    9:06       28:15
229   Maddie Simms           F1519        17/59    9:06       28:15
229   Maddie Simms           F1519        17/59    9:06       28:15
229   Maddie Simms           F1519        17/59    9:06       28:15
230   Mark Levien            M3539        10/39    9:06       28:16
230   Mark Levien            M3539        10/39    9:06       28:16
230   Mark Levien            M3539        10/39    9:06       28:16
230   Mark Levien            M3539        10/39    9:06       28:16
230   Mark Levien            M3539        10/39    9:06       28:16
230   Mark Levien            M3539        10/39    9:06       28:16
231   Kathryn Holden         F1519        18/59    9:07       28:17
231   Kathryn Holden         F1519        18/59    9:07       28:17
231   Kathryn Holden         F1519        18/59    9:07       28:17
231   Kathryn Holden         F1519        18/59    9:07       28:17
231   Kathryn Holden         F1519        18/59    9:07       28:17
231   Kathryn Holden         F1519        18/59    9:07       28:17
232   Lincoln Lam            M0114        39/81    9:07       28:19
232   Lincoln Lam            M0114        39/81    9:07       28:19
232   Lincoln Lam            M0114        39/81    9:07       28:19
232   Lincoln Lam            M0114        39/81    9:07       28:19
232   Lincoln Lam            M0114        39/81    9:07       28:19
232   Lincoln Lam            M0114        39/81    9:07       28:19
233   Elijah Dixon           M0114        40/81    9:07       28:20
233   Elijah Dixon           M0114        40/81    9:07       28:20
233   Elijah Dixon           M0114        40/81    9:07       28:20
233   Elijah Dixon           M0114        40/81    9:07       28:20
233   Elijah Dixon           M0114        40/81    9:07       28:20
233   Elijah Dixon           M0114        40/81    9:07       28:20
234   Kara Dixon             F3539         3/66    9:07       28:20
234   Kara Dixon             F3539         3/66    9:07       28:20
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234   Kara Dixon             F3539         3/66    9:07       28:20
234   Kara Dixon             F3539         3/66    9:07       28:20
234   Kara Dixon             F3539         3/66    9:07       28:20
234   Kara Dixon             F3539         3/66    9:07       28:20
235   Walter Prisk           M6569         1/14    9:08       28:21
235   Walter Prisk           M6569         1/14    9:08       28:21
235   Walter Prisk           M6569         1/14    9:08       28:21
235   Walter Prisk           M6569         1/14    9:08       28:21
235   Walter Prisk           M6569         1/14    9:08       28:21
235   Walter Prisk           M6569         1/14    9:08       28:21
236   Dustin Dixon           M3539        11/39    9:08       28:21
236   Dustin Dixon           M3539        11/39    9:08       28:21
236   Dustin Dixon           M3539        11/39    9:08       28:21
236   Dustin Dixon           M3539        11/39    9:08       28:21
236   Dustin Dixon           M3539        11/39    9:08       28:21
236   Dustin Dixon           M3539        11/39    9:08       28:21
237   Brooke Van Damme       F1519        19/59    9:08       28:22
237   Brooke Van Damme       F1519        19/59    9:08       28:22
237   Brooke Van Damme       F1519        19/59    9:08       28:22
237   Brooke Van Damme       F1519        19/59    9:08       28:22
237   Brooke Van Damme       F1519        19/59    9:08       28:22
237   Brooke Van Damme       F1519        19/59    9:08       28:22
238   Emily Lorentzen        F3539         4/66    9:09       28:26
238   Emily Lorentzen        F3539         4/66    9:09       28:26
238   Emily Lorentzen        F3539         4/66    9:09       28:26
238   Emily Lorentzen        F3539         4/66    9:09       28:26
238   Emily Lorentzen        F3539         4/66    9:09       28:26
238   Emily Lorentzen        F3539         4/66    9:09       28:26
239   Daegan Elliott         M0114        41/81    9:10       28:27
239   Daegan Elliott         M0114        41/81    9:10       28:27
239   Daegan Elliott         M0114        41/81    9:10       28:27
239   Daegan Elliott         M0114        41/81    9:10       28:27
239   Daegan Elliott         M0114        41/81    9:10       28:27
239   Daegan Elliott         M0114        41/81    9:10       28:27
240   Dustin Peterson        M4044        15/40    9:10       28:28
240   Dustin Peterson        M4044        15/40    9:10       28:28
240   Dustin Peterson        M4044        15/40    9:10       28:28
240   Dustin Peterson        M4044        15/40    9:10       28:28
240   Dustin Peterson        M4044        15/40    9:10       28:28
240   Dustin Peterson        M4044        15/40    9:10       28:28
241   Michael Wedemeyer      M2529        19/42    9:10       28:29
241   Michael Wedemeyer      M2529        19/42    9:10       28:29
241   Michael Wedemeyer      M2529        19/42    9:10       28:29
241   Michael Wedemeyer      M2529        19/42    9:10       28:29
241   Michael Wedemeyer      M2529        19/42    9:10       28:29
241   Michael Wedemeyer      M2529        19/42    9:10       28:29
242   Aj Woeckener           M3034        17/36    9:12       28:33
242   Aj Woeckener           M3034        17/36    9:12       28:33
242   Aj Woeckener           M3034        17/36    9:12       28:33
242   Aj Woeckener           M3034        17/36    9:12       28:33
242   Aj Woeckener           M3034        17/36    9:12       28:33
242   Aj Woeckener           M3034        17/36    9:12       28:33
243   Gilbert Terronez       M6569         2/14    9:12       28:33
243   Gilbert Terronez       M6569         2/14    9:12       28:33
243   Gilbert Terronez       M6569         2/14    9:12       28:33
243   Gilbert Terronez       M6569         2/14    9:12       28:33
243   Gilbert Terronez       M6569         2/14    9:12       28:33
243   Gilbert Terronez       M6569         2/14    9:12       28:33
244   Alison Beardsley       F5054         3/38    9:12       28:35
244   Alison Beardsley       F5054         3/38    9:12       28:35
244   Alison Beardsley       F5054         3/38    9:12       28:35
244   Alison Beardsley       F5054         3/38    9:12       28:35
244   Alison Beardsley       F5054         3/38    9:12       28:35
244   Alison Beardsley       F5054         3/38    9:12       28:35
245   Brad Ryan              M2529        20/42    9:13       28:36
245   Brad Ryan              M2529        20/42    9:13       28:36
245   Brad Ryan              M2529        20/42    9:13       28:36
245   Brad Ryan              M2529        20/42    9:13       28:36
245   Brad Ryan              M2529        20/42    9:13       28:36
245   Brad Ryan              M2529        20/42    9:13       28:36
246   Shannon Mullen         F2024         9/56    9:13       28:37
246   Shannon Mullen         F2024         9/56    9:13       28:37
246   Shannon Mullen         F2024         9/56    9:13       28:37
246   Shannon Mullen         F2024         9/56    9:13       28:37
246   Shannon Mullen         F2024         9/56    9:13       28:37
246   Shannon Mullen         F2024         9/56    9:13       28:37
247   Brett Jackson          M6064         1/14    9:13       28:38
247   Brett Jackson          M6064         1/14    9:13       28:38
247   Brett Jackson          M6064         1/14    9:13       28:38
247   Brett Jackson          M6064         1/14    9:13       28:38
247   Brett Jackson          M6064         1/14    9:13       28:38
247   Brett Jackson          M6064         1/14    9:13       28:38
248   Marissa Toyne          F3034         8/70    9:13       28:38
248   Marissa Toyne          F3034         8/70    9:13       28:38
248   Marissa Toyne          F3034         8/70    9:13       28:38
248   Marissa Toyne          F3034         8/70    9:13       28:38
248   Marissa Toyne          F3034         8/70    9:13       28:38
248   Marissa Toyne          F3034         8/70    9:13       28:38
249   Kelli Doerr            F5054         4/38    9:14       28:41
249   Kelli Doerr            F5054         4/38    9:14       28:41
249   Kelli Doerr            F5054         4/38    9:14       28:41
249   Kelli Doerr            F5054         4/38    9:14       28:41
249   Kelli Doerr            F5054         4/38    9:14       28:41
249   Kelli Doerr            F5054         4/38    9:14       28:41
250   Melissa Kruse          F4044         7/60    9:14       28:42
250   Melissa Kruse          F4044         7/60    9:14       28:42
250   Melissa Kruse          F4044         7/60    9:14       28:42
250   Melissa Kruse          F4044         7/60    9:14       28:42
250   Melissa Kruse          F4044         7/60    9:14       28:42
250   Melissa Kruse          F4044         7/60    9:14       28:42
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251   Cindy Fleener          F4549         4/45    9:15       28:43
251   Cindy Fleener          F4549         4/45    9:15       28:43
251   Cindy Fleener          F4549         4/45    9:15       28:43
251   Cindy Fleener          F4549         4/45    9:15       28:43
251   Cindy Fleener          F4549         4/45    9:15       28:43
251   Cindy Fleener          F4549         4/45    9:15       28:43
252   Teagan McGinty         F1519        20/59    9:15       28:44
252   Teagan McGinty         F1519        20/59    9:15       28:44
252   Teagan McGinty         F1519        20/59    9:15       28:44
252   Teagan McGinty         F1519        20/59    9:15       28:44
252   Teagan McGinty         F1519        20/59    9:15       28:44
252   Teagan McGinty         F1519        20/59    9:15       28:44
253   Marisa Cincola         F4044         8/60    9:15       28:44
253   Marisa Cincola         F4044         8/60    9:15       28:44
253   Marisa Cincola         F4044         8/60    9:15       28:44
253   Marisa Cincola         F4044         8/60    9:15       28:44
253   Marisa Cincola         F4044         8/60    9:15       28:44
253   Marisa Cincola         F4044         8/60    9:15       28:44
254   Katharine Jackovich    F2024        10/56    9:16       28:46
254   Katharine Jackovich    F2024        10/56    9:16       28:46
254   Katharine Jackovich    F2024        10/56    9:16       28:46
254   Katharine Jackovich    F2024        10/56    9:16       28:46
254   Katharine Jackovich    F2024        10/56    9:16       28:46
254   Katharine Jackovich    F2024        10/56    9:16       28:46
255   Emily Jaskowiak        F2529        11/54    9:16       28:47
255   Emily Jaskowiak        F2529        11/54    9:16       28:47
255   Emily Jaskowiak        F2529        11/54    9:16       28:47
255   Emily Jaskowiak        F2529        11/54    9:16       28:47
255   Emily Jaskowiak        F2529        11/54    9:16       28:47
255   Emily Jaskowiak        F2529        11/54    9:16       28:47
256   Mike Miller            M3539        12/39    9:17       28:48
256   Mike Miller            M3539        12/39    9:17       28:48
256   Mike Miller            M3539        12/39    9:17       28:48
256   Mike Miller            M3539        12/39    9:17       28:48
256   Mike Miller            M3539        12/39    9:17       28:48
256   Mike Miller            M3539        12/39    9:17       28:48
257   Nathan Unsworth        M3539        13/39    9:17       28:48
257   Nathan Unsworth        M3539        13/39    9:17       28:48
257   Nathan Unsworth        M3539        13/39    9:17       28:48
257   Nathan Unsworth        M3539        13/39    9:17       28:48
257   Nathan Unsworth        M3539        13/39    9:17       28:48
257   Nathan Unsworth        M3539        13/39    9:17       28:48
258   Jenni Green            F3034         9/70    9:17       28:50
258   Jenni Green            F3034         9/70    9:17       28:50
258   Jenni Green            F3034         9/70    9:17       28:50
258   Jenni Green            F3034         9/70    9:17       28:50
258   Jenni Green            F3034         9/70    9:17       28:50
258   Jenni Green            F3034         9/70    9:17       28:50
259   Sandy Lund             F4044         9/60    9:17       28:51
259   Sandy Lund             F4044         9/60    9:17       28:51
259   Sandy Lund             F4044         9/60    9:17       28:51
259   Sandy Lund             F4044         9/60    9:17       28:51
259   Sandy Lund             F4044         9/60    9:17       28:51
259   Sandy Lund             F4044         9/60    9:17       28:51
260   Mark Boisen            M4549        12/36    9:18       28:51
260   Mark Boisen            M4549        12/36    9:18       28:51
260   Mark Boisen            M4549        12/36    9:18       28:51
260   Mark Boisen            M4549        12/36    9:18       28:51
260   Mark Boisen            M4549        12/36    9:18       28:51
260   Mark Boisen            M4549        12/36    9:18       28:51
261   Oliver Lund            M0114        42/81    9:18       28:51
261   Oliver Lund            M0114        42/81    9:18       28:51
261   Oliver Lund            M0114        42/81    9:18       28:51
261   Oliver Lund            M0114        42/81    9:18       28:51
261   Oliver Lund            M0114        42/81    9:18       28:51
261   Oliver Lund            M0114        42/81    9:18       28:51
262   Trevor Borland         M0114        43/81    9:18       28:52
262   Trevor Borland         M0114        43/81    9:18       28:52
262   Trevor Borland         M0114        43/81    9:18       28:52
262   Trevor Borland         M0114        43/81    9:18       28:52
262   Trevor Borland         M0114        43/81    9:18       28:52
262   Trevor Borland         M0114        43/81    9:18       28:52
263   Anna Holden            F2024        11/56    9:18       28:53
263   Anna Holden            F2024        11/56    9:18       28:53
263   Anna Holden            F2024        11/56    9:18       28:53
263   Anna Holden            F2024        11/56    9:18       28:53
263   Anna Holden            F2024        11/56    9:18       28:53
263   Anna Holden            F2024        11/56    9:18       28:53
264   Aaron Vandecasteele    M2529        21/42    9:19       28:55
264   Aaron Vandecasteele    M2529        21/42    9:19       28:55
264   Aaron Vandecasteele    M2529        21/42    9:19       28:55
264   Aaron Vandecasteele    M2529        21/42    9:19       28:55
264   Aaron Vandecasteele    M2529        21/42    9:19       28:55
264   Aaron Vandecasteele    M2529        21/42    9:19       28:55
265   Niki Townsend          F3539         5/66    9:20       28:57
265   Niki Townsend          F3539         5/66    9:20       28:57
265   Niki Townsend          F3539         5/66    9:20       28:57
265   Niki Townsend          F3539         5/66    9:20       28:57
265   Niki Townsend          F3539         5/66    9:20       28:57
265   Niki Townsend          F3539         5/66    9:20       28:57
266   Neil Morrison          M3539        14/39    9:20       28:59
266   Neil Morrison          M3539        14/39    9:20       28:59
266   Neil Morrison          M3539        14/39    9:20       28:59
266   Neil Morrison          M3539        14/39    9:20       28:59
266   Neil Morrison          M3539        14/39    9:20       28:59
266   Neil Morrison          M3539        14/39    9:20       28:59
267   Kylie Lemek            F0114        12/67    9:20       29:00
267   Kylie Lemek            F0114        12/67    9:20       29:00
267   Kylie Lemek            F0114        12/67    9:20       29:00
267   Kylie Lemek            F0114        12/67    9:20       29:00
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267   Kylie Lemek            F0114        12/67    9:20       29:00
267   Kylie Lemek            F0114        12/67    9:20       29:00
268   Brittany Marks         F3034        10/70    9:21       29:01
268   Brittany Marks         F3034        10/70    9:21       29:01
268   Brittany Marks         F3034        10/70    9:21       29:01
268   Brittany Marks         F3034        10/70    9:21       29:01
268   Brittany Marks         F3034        10/70    9:21       29:01
268   Brittany Marks         F3034        10/70    9:21       29:01
269   Drew Baker             M3539        15/39    9:21       29:01
269   Drew Baker             M3539        15/39    9:21       29:01
269   Drew Baker             M3539        15/39    9:21       29:01
269   Drew Baker             M3539        15/39    9:21       29:01
269   Drew Baker             M3539        15/39    9:21       29:01
269   Drew Baker             M3539        15/39    9:21       29:01
270   Sarah Holland          F4044        10/60    9:22       29:04
270   Sarah Holland          F4044        10/60    9:22       29:04
270   Sarah Holland          F4044        10/60    9:22       29:04
270   Sarah Holland          F4044        10/60    9:22       29:04
270   Sarah Holland          F4044        10/60    9:22       29:04
270   Sarah Holland          F4044        10/60    9:22       29:04
271   Zac Brost              M4044        16/40    9:22       29:04
271   Zac Brost              M4044        16/40    9:22       29:04
271   Zac Brost              M4044        16/40    9:22       29:04
271   Zac Brost              M4044        16/40    9:22       29:04
271   Zac Brost              M4044        16/40    9:22       29:04
271   Zac Brost              M4044        16/40    9:22       29:04
272   Max Brost              M0114        44/81    9:22       29:05
272   Max Brost              M0114        44/81    9:22       29:05
272   Max Brost              M0114        44/81    9:22       29:05
272   Max Brost              M0114        44/81    9:22       29:05
272   Max Brost              M0114        44/81    9:22       29:05
272   Max Brost              M0114        44/81    9:22       29:05
273   Scott Fogelson         M5559         7/25    9:22       29:05
273   Scott Fogelson         M5559         7/25    9:22       29:05
273   Scott Fogelson         M5559         7/25    9:22       29:05
273   Scott Fogelson         M5559         7/25    9:22       29:05
273   Scott Fogelson         M5559         7/25    9:22       29:05
273   Scott Fogelson         M5559         7/25    9:22       29:05
274   Alec Noyd              M1519        35/48    9:22       29:06
274   Alec Noyd              M1519        35/48    9:22       29:06
274   Alec Noyd              M1519        35/48    9:22       29:06
274   Alec Noyd              M1519        35/48    9:22       29:06
274   Alec Noyd              M1519        35/48    9:22       29:06
274   Alec Noyd              M1519        35/48    9:22       29:06
275   Kelly Hancock          F4044        11/60    9:23       29:08
275   Kelly Hancock          F4044        11/60    9:23       29:08
275   Kelly Hancock          F4044        11/60    9:23       29:08
275   Kelly Hancock          F4044        11/60    9:23       29:08
275   Kelly Hancock          F4044        11/60    9:23       29:08
275   Kelly Hancock          F4044        11/60    9:23       29:08
276   Ashley Winter          F3539         6/66    9:23       29:09
276   Ashley Winter          F3539         6/66    9:23       29:09
276   Ashley Winter          F3539         6/66    9:23       29:09
276   Ashley Winter          F3539         6/66    9:23       29:09
276   Ashley Winter          F3539         6/66    9:23       29:09
276   Ashley Winter          F3539         6/66    9:23       29:09
277   Jose Olivarez          M4549        13/36    9:24       29:11
277   Jose Olivarez          M4549        13/36    9:24       29:11
277   Jose Olivarez          M4549        13/36    9:24       29:11
277   Jose Olivarez          M4549        13/36    9:24       29:11
277   Jose Olivarez          M4549        13/36    9:24       29:11
277   Jose Olivarez          M4549        13/36    9:24       29:11
278   Sean Mullen            M2529        22/42    9:24       29:12
278   Sean Mullen            M2529        22/42    9:24       29:12
278   Sean Mullen            M2529        22/42    9:24       29:12
278   Sean Mullen            M2529        22/42    9:24       29:12
278   Sean Mullen            M2529        22/42    9:24       29:12
278   Sean Mullen            M2529        22/42    9:24       29:12
279   Alex Masloski          M2024        15/30    9:24       29:13
279   Alex Masloski          M2024        15/30    9:24       29:13
279   Alex Masloski          M2024        15/30    9:24       29:13
279   Alex Masloski          M2024        15/30    9:24       29:13
279   Alex Masloski          M2024        15/30    9:24       29:13
279   Alex Masloski          M2024        15/30    9:24       29:13
280   Dane Jaskowiak         M3034        18/36    9:25       29:13
280   Dane Jaskowiak         M3034        18/36    9:25       29:13
280   Dane Jaskowiak         M3034        18/36    9:25       29:13
280   Dane Jaskowiak         M3034        18/36    9:25       29:13
280   Dane Jaskowiak         M3034        18/36    9:25       29:13
280   Dane Jaskowiak         M3034        18/36    9:25       29:13
281   Kyler Hernandez        M0114        45/81    9:25       29:14
281   Kyler Hernandez        M0114        45/81    9:25       29:14
281   Kyler Hernandez        M0114        45/81    9:25       29:14
281   Kyler Hernandez        M0114        45/81    9:25       29:14
281   Kyler Hernandez        M0114        45/81    9:25       29:14
281   Kyler Hernandez        M0114        45/81    9:25       29:14
282   Hayden Sullivan        M0114        46/81    9:25       29:16
282   Hayden Sullivan        M0114        46/81    9:25       29:16
282   Hayden Sullivan        M0114        46/81    9:25       29:16
282   Hayden Sullivan        M0114        46/81    9:25       29:16
282   Hayden Sullivan        M0114        46/81    9:25       29:16
282   Hayden Sullivan        M0114        46/81    9:25       29:16
283   Praveen Bontu          M4044        17/40    9:26       29:16
283   Praveen Bontu          M4044        17/40    9:26       29:16
283   Praveen Bontu          M4044        17/40    9:26       29:16
283   Praveen Bontu          M4044        17/40    9:26       29:16
283   Praveen Bontu          M4044        17/40    9:26       29:16
283   Praveen Bontu          M4044        17/40    9:26       29:16
284   Stephanie Otskey       F2529        12/54    9:28       29:23
284   Stephanie Otskey       F2529        12/54    9:28       29:23
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284   Stephanie Otskey       F2529        12/54    9:28       29:23
284   Stephanie Otskey       F2529        12/54    9:28       29:23
284   Stephanie Otskey       F2529        12/54    9:28       29:23
284   Stephanie Otskey       F2529        12/54    9:28       29:23
285   Alissa Cripe           F3539         7/66    9:28       29:24
285   Alissa Cripe           F3539         7/66    9:28       29:24
285   Alissa Cripe           F3539         7/66    9:28       29:24
285   Alissa Cripe           F3539         7/66    9:28       29:24
285   Alissa Cripe           F3539         7/66    9:28       29:24
285   Alissa Cripe           F3539         7/66    9:28       29:24
286   Alonzo Lawrence        M0114        47/81    9:28       29:25
286   Alonzo Lawrence        M0114        47/81    9:28       29:25
286   Alonzo Lawrence        M0114        47/81    9:28       29:25
286   Alonzo Lawrence        M0114        47/81    9:28       29:25
286   Alonzo Lawrence        M0114        47/81    9:28       29:25
286   Alonzo Lawrence        M0114        47/81    9:28       29:25
287   Collin Lawrence        M4044        18/40    9:29       29:25
287   Collin Lawrence        M4044        18/40    9:29       29:25
287   Collin Lawrence        M4044        18/40    9:29       29:25
287   Collin Lawrence        M4044        18/40    9:29       29:25
287   Collin Lawrence        M4044        18/40    9:29       29:25
287   Collin Lawrence        M4044        18/40    9:29       29:25
288   Erin Mullen            F2529        13/54    9:29       29:26
288   Erin Mullen            F2529        13/54    9:29       29:26
288   Erin Mullen            F2529        13/54    9:29       29:26
288   Erin Mullen            F2529        13/54    9:29       29:26
288   Erin Mullen            F2529        13/54    9:29       29:26
288   Erin Mullen            F2529        13/54    9:29       29:26
289   Josie Smith            F1519        21/59    9:29       29:26
289   Josie Smith            F1519        21/59    9:29       29:26
289   Josie Smith            F1519        21/59    9:29       29:26
289   Josie Smith            F1519        21/59    9:29       29:26
289   Josie Smith            F1519        21/59    9:29       29:26
289   Josie Smith            F1519        21/59    9:29       29:26
290   Mallory Sullivan       F1519        22/59    9:29       29:26
290   Mallory Sullivan       F1519        22/59    9:29       29:26
290   Mallory Sullivan       F1519        22/59    9:29       29:26
290   Mallory Sullivan       F1519        22/59    9:29       29:26
290   Mallory Sullivan       F1519        22/59    9:29       29:26
290   Mallory Sullivan       F1519        22/59    9:29       29:26
291   Brandi Lafountaine     F2024        12/56    9:29       29:26
291   Brandi Lafountaine     F2024        12/56    9:29       29:26
291   Brandi Lafountaine     F2024        12/56    9:29       29:26
291   Brandi Lafountaine     F2024        12/56    9:29       29:26
291   Brandi Lafountaine     F2024        12/56    9:29       29:26
291   Brandi Lafountaine     F2024        12/56    9:29       29:26
292   Caralee Collins        F5054         5/38    9:30       29:30
292   Caralee Collins        F5054         5/38    9:30       29:30
292   Caralee Collins        F5054         5/38    9:30       29:30
292   Caralee Collins        F5054         5/38    9:30       29:30
292   Caralee Collins        F5054         5/38    9:30       29:30
292   Caralee Collins        F5054         5/38    9:30       29:30
293   Bryn Buhman            F0114        13/67    9:31       29:34
293   Bryn Buhman            F0114        13/67    9:31       29:34
293   Bryn Buhman            F0114        13/67    9:31       29:34
293   Bryn Buhman            F0114        13/67    9:31       29:34
293   Bryn Buhman            F0114        13/67    9:31       29:34
293   Bryn Buhman            F0114        13/67    9:31       29:34
294   Ryan Buhman            M3539        16/39    9:32       29:35
294   Ryan Buhman            M3539        16/39    9:32       29:35
294   Ryan Buhman            M3539        16/39    9:32       29:35
294   Ryan Buhman            M3539        16/39    9:32       29:35
294   Ryan Buhman            M3539        16/39    9:32       29:35
294   Ryan Buhman            M3539        16/39    9:32       29:35
295   John Sullivan          M70UP         2/14    9:32       29:37
295   John Sullivan          M70UP         2/14    9:32       29:37
295   John Sullivan          M70UP         2/14    9:32       29:37
295   John Sullivan          M70UP         2/14    9:32       29:37
295   John Sullivan          M70UP         2/14    9:32       29:37
295   John Sullivan          M70UP         2/14    9:32       29:37
296   Maria Curlott          F3539         8/66    9:33       29:41
296   Maria Curlott          F3539         8/66    9:33       29:41
296   Maria Curlott          F3539         8/66    9:33       29:41
296   Maria Curlott          F3539         8/66    9:33       29:41
296   Maria Curlott          F3539         8/66    9:33       29:41
296   Maria Curlott          F3539         8/66    9:33       29:41
297   Abby Debaillie         F2529        14/54    9:34       29:41
297   Abby Debaillie         F2529        14/54    9:34       29:41
297   Abby Debaillie         F2529        14/54    9:34       29:41
297   Abby Debaillie         F2529        14/54    9:34       29:41
297   Abby Debaillie         F2529        14/54    9:34       29:41
297   Abby Debaillie         F2529        14/54    9:34       29:41
298   Katie Prunchak         F2529        15/54    9:34       29:41
298   Katie Prunchak         F2529        15/54    9:34       29:41
298   Katie Prunchak         F2529        15/54    9:34       29:41
298   Katie Prunchak         F2529        15/54    9:34       29:41
298   Katie Prunchak         F2529        15/54    9:34       29:41
298   Katie Prunchak         F2529        15/54    9:34       29:41
299   Cindy Debaillie        F5559         1/30    9:34       29:41
299   Cindy Debaillie        F5559         1/30    9:34       29:41
299   Cindy Debaillie        F5559         1/30    9:34       29:41
299   Cindy Debaillie        F5559         1/30    9:34       29:41
299   Cindy Debaillie        F5559         1/30    9:34       29:41
299   Cindy Debaillie        F5559         1/30    9:34       29:41
300   Jeff Cunningham        M4549        14/36    9:34       29:43
300   Jeff Cunningham        M4549        14/36    9:34       29:43
300   Jeff Cunningham        M4549        14/36    9:34       29:43
300   Jeff Cunningham        M4549        14/36    9:34       29:43
300   Jeff Cunningham        M4549        14/36    9:34       29:43
300   Jeff Cunningham        M4549        14/36    9:34       29:43
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301   Cal Parr               M1519        36/48    9:36       29:47
301   Cal Parr               M1519        36/48    9:36       29:47
301   Cal Parr               M1519        36/48    9:36       29:47
301   Cal Parr               M1519        36/48    9:36       29:47
301   Cal Parr               M1519        36/48    9:36       29:47
301   Cal Parr               M1519        36/48    9:36       29:47
302   Lauren Stegmiller      F3539         9/66    9:36       29:49
302   Lauren Stegmiller      F3539         9/66    9:36       29:49
302   Lauren Stegmiller      F3539         9/66    9:36       29:49
302   Lauren Stegmiller      F3539         9/66    9:36       29:49
302   Lauren Stegmiller      F3539         9/66    9:36       29:49
302   Lauren Stegmiller      F3539         9/66    9:36       29:49
303   Michelle Dunlavy       F6064         1/27    9:37       29:50
303   Michelle Dunlavy       F6064         1/27    9:37       29:50
303   Michelle Dunlavy       F6064         1/27    9:37       29:50
303   Michelle Dunlavy       F6064         1/27    9:37       29:50
303   Michelle Dunlavy       F6064         1/27    9:37       29:50
303   Michelle Dunlavy       F6064         1/27    9:37       29:50
304   Todd Frick             M3539        17/39    9:37       29:50
304   Todd Frick             M3539        17/39    9:37       29:50
304   Todd Frick             M3539        17/39    9:37       29:50
304   Todd Frick             M3539        17/39    9:37       29:50
304   Todd Frick             M3539        17/39    9:37       29:50
304   Todd Frick             M3539        17/39    9:37       29:50
305   Catie Mullen           F2529        16/54    9:37       29:52
305   Catie Mullen           F2529        16/54    9:37       29:52
305   Catie Mullen           F2529        16/54    9:37       29:52
305   Catie Mullen           F2529        16/54    9:37       29:52
305   Catie Mullen           F2529        16/54    9:37       29:52
305   Catie Mullen           F2529        16/54    9:37       29:52
306   Miryam Andrews-Ohlman  F3539        10/66    9:37       29:52
306   Miryam Andrews-Ohlman  F3539        10/66    9:37       29:52
306   Miryam Andrews-Ohlman  F3539        10/66    9:37       29:52
306   Miryam Andrews-Ohlman  F3539        10/66    9:37       29:52
306   Miryam Andrews-Ohlman  F3539        10/66    9:37       29:52
306   Miryam Andrews-Ohlman  F3539        10/66    9:37       29:52
307   Lindsey Sutter         M2529        23/42    9:39       29:57
307   Lindsey Sutter         M2529        23/42    9:39       29:57
307   Lindsey Sutter         M2529        23/42    9:39       29:57
307   Lindsey Sutter         M2529        23/42    9:39       29:57
307   Lindsey Sutter         M2529        23/42    9:39       29:57
307   Lindsey Sutter         M2529        23/42    9:39       29:57
308   Kiara Causley          F0114        14/67    9:40       29:59
308   Kiara Causley          F0114        14/67    9:40       29:59
308   Kiara Causley          F0114        14/67    9:40       29:59
308   Kiara Causley          F0114        14/67    9:40       29:59
308   Kiara Causley          F0114        14/67    9:40       29:59
308   Kiara Causley          F0114        14/67    9:40       29:59
309   Kevin Hansen           M3539        18/39    9:41       30:03
309   Kevin Hansen           M3539        18/39    9:41       30:03
309   Kevin Hansen           M3539        18/39    9:41       30:03
309   Kevin Hansen           M3539        18/39    9:41       30:03
309   Kevin Hansen           M3539        18/39    9:41       30:03
309   Kevin Hansen           M3539        18/39    9:41       30:03
310   Laura Leen             F4044        12/60    9:41       30:03
310   Laura Leen             F4044        12/60    9:41       30:03
310   Laura Leen             F4044        12/60    9:41       30:03
310   Laura Leen             F4044        12/60    9:41       30:03
310   Laura Leen             F4044        12/60    9:41       30:03
310   Laura Leen             F4044        12/60    9:41       30:03
311   James Paul             M5559         8/25    9:41       30:03
311   James Paul             M5559         8/25    9:41       30:03
311   James Paul             M5559         8/25    9:41       30:03
311   James Paul             M5559         8/25    9:41       30:03
311   James Paul             M5559         8/25    9:41       30:03
311   James Paul             M5559         8/25    9:41       30:03
312   Rebecca Ludin          F3034        11/70    9:41       30:04
312   Rebecca Ludin          F3034        11/70    9:41       30:04
312   Rebecca Ludin          F3034        11/70    9:41       30:04
312   Rebecca Ludin          F3034        11/70    9:41       30:04
312   Rebecca Ludin          F3034        11/70    9:41       30:04
312   Rebecca Ludin          F3034        11/70    9:41       30:04
313   Annika Kotula          F1519        23/59    9:41       30:05
313   Annika Kotula          F1519        23/59    9:41       30:05
313   Annika Kotula          F1519        23/59    9:41       30:05
313   Annika Kotula          F1519        23/59    9:41       30:05
313   Annika Kotula          F1519        23/59    9:41       30:05
313   Annika Kotula          F1519        23/59    9:41       30:05
314   Olivia Leinart         F2024        13/56    9:41       30:06
314   Olivia Leinart         F2024        13/56    9:41       30:06
314   Olivia Leinart         F2024        13/56    9:41       30:06
314   Olivia Leinart         F2024        13/56    9:41       30:06
314   Olivia Leinart         F2024        13/56    9:41       30:06
314   Olivia Leinart         F2024        13/56    9:41       30:06
315   Phil Schaefer          M5559         9/25    9:42       30:07
315   Phil Schaefer          M5559         9/25    9:42       30:07
315   Phil Schaefer          M5559         9/25    9:42       30:07
315   Phil Schaefer          M5559         9/25    9:42       30:07
315   Phil Schaefer          M5559         9/25    9:42       30:07
315   Phil Schaefer          M5559         9/25    9:42       30:07
316   Jenna Blakeway         F3539        11/66    9:42       30:08
316   Jenna Blakeway         F3539        11/66    9:42       30:08
316   Jenna Blakeway         F3539        11/66    9:42       30:08
316   Jenna Blakeway         F3539        11/66    9:42       30:08
316   Jenna Blakeway         F3539        11/66    9:42       30:08
316   Jenna Blakeway         F3539        11/66    9:42       30:08
317   Nikolas Kerr           M4549        15/36    9:43       30:09
317   Nikolas Kerr           M4549        15/36    9:43       30:09
317   Nikolas Kerr           M4549        15/36    9:43       30:09
317   Nikolas Kerr           M4549        15/36    9:43       30:09
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317   Nikolas Kerr           M4549        15/36    9:43       30:09
317   Nikolas Kerr           M4549        15/36    9:43       30:09
318   Abhishek Gupta         M3034        19/36    9:43       30:10
318   Abhishek Gupta         M3034        19/36    9:43       30:10
318   Abhishek Gupta         M3034        19/36    9:43       30:10
318   Abhishek Gupta         M3034        19/36    9:43       30:10
318   Abhishek Gupta         M3034        19/36    9:43       30:10
318   Abhishek Gupta         M3034        19/36    9:43       30:10
319   Morgan Simms           F2024        14/56    9:43       30:11
319   Morgan Simms           F2024        14/56    9:43       30:11
319   Morgan Simms           F2024        14/56    9:43       30:11
319   Morgan Simms           F2024        14/56    9:43       30:11
319   Morgan Simms           F2024        14/56    9:43       30:11
319   Morgan Simms           F2024        14/56    9:43       30:11
320   Rusty Vanwetzinga III  M4549        16/36    9:45       30:16
320   Rusty Vanwetzinga III  M4549        16/36    9:45       30:16
320   Rusty Vanwetzinga III  M4549        16/36    9:45       30:16
320   Rusty Vanwetzinga III  M4549        16/36    9:45       30:16
320   Rusty Vanwetzinga III  M4549        16/36    9:45       30:16
320   Rusty Vanwetzinga III  M4549        16/36    9:45       30:16
321   Julie Vanwetzinga      F4549         5/45    9:45       30:17
321   Julie Vanwetzinga      F4549         5/45    9:45       30:17
321   Julie Vanwetzinga      F4549         5/45    9:45       30:17
321   Julie Vanwetzinga      F4549         5/45    9:45       30:17
321   Julie Vanwetzinga      F4549         5/45    9:45       30:17
321   Julie Vanwetzinga      F4549         5/45    9:45       30:17
322   Marc Dalmasso          M4549        17/36    9:47       30:21
322   Marc Dalmasso          M4549        17/36    9:47       30:21
322   Marc Dalmasso          M4549        17/36    9:47       30:21
322   Marc Dalmasso          M4549        17/36    9:47       30:21
322   Marc Dalmasso          M4549        17/36    9:47       30:21
322   Marc Dalmasso          M4549        17/36    9:47       30:21
323   Tatum Nebergall        F1519        24/59    9:47       30:22
323   Tatum Nebergall        F1519        24/59    9:47       30:22
323   Tatum Nebergall        F1519        24/59    9:47       30:22
323   Tatum Nebergall        F1519        24/59    9:47       30:22
323   Tatum Nebergall        F1519        24/59    9:47       30:22
323   Tatum Nebergall        F1519        24/59    9:47       30:22
324   Thom Elliott           M1519        37/48    9:47       30:22
324   Thom Elliott           M1519        37/48    9:47       30:22
324   Thom Elliott           M1519        37/48    9:47       30:22
324   Thom Elliott           M1519        37/48    9:47       30:22
324   Thom Elliott           M1519        37/48    9:47       30:22
324   Thom Elliott           M1519        37/48    9:47       30:22
325   Leslie Nebergall       F4044        13/60    9:47       30:23
325   Leslie Nebergall       F4044        13/60    9:47       30:23
325   Leslie Nebergall       F4044        13/60    9:47       30:23
325   Leslie Nebergall       F4044        13/60    9:47       30:23
325   Leslie Nebergall       F4044        13/60    9:47       30:23
325   Leslie Nebergall       F4044        13/60    9:47       30:23
326   Alexander Souhrada     M0114        48/81    9:48       30:26
326   Alexander Souhrada     M0114        48/81    9:48       30:26
326   Alexander Souhrada     M0114        48/81    9:48       30:26
326   Alexander Souhrada     M0114        48/81    9:48       30:26
326   Alexander Souhrada     M0114        48/81    9:48       30:26
326   Alexander Souhrada     M0114        48/81    9:48       30:26
327   Anthony Souhrada       M4549        18/36    9:48       30:27
327   Anthony Souhrada       M4549        18/36    9:48       30:27
327   Anthony Souhrada       M4549        18/36    9:48       30:27
327   Anthony Souhrada       M4549        18/36    9:48       30:27
327   Anthony Souhrada       M4549        18/36    9:48       30:27
327   Anthony Souhrada       M4549        18/36    9:48       30:27
328   Dustin Eastwood        M0114        49/81    9:50       30:31
328   Dustin Eastwood        M0114        49/81    9:50       30:31
328   Dustin Eastwood        M0114        49/81    9:50       30:31
328   Dustin Eastwood        M0114        49/81    9:50       30:31
328   Dustin Eastwood        M0114        49/81    9:50       30:31
328   Dustin Eastwood        M0114        49/81    9:50       30:31
329   Matt Laleman           M4549        19/36    9:50       30:32
329   Matt Laleman           M4549        19/36    9:50       30:32
329   Matt Laleman           M4549        19/36    9:50       30:32
329   Matt Laleman           M4549        19/36    9:50       30:32
329   Matt Laleman           M4549        19/36    9:50       30:32
329   Matt Laleman           M4549        19/36    9:50       30:32
330   Bryce Canary           M3034        20/36    9:52       30:37
330   Bryce Canary           M3034        20/36    9:52       30:37
330   Bryce Canary           M3034        20/36    9:52       30:37
330   Bryce Canary           M3034        20/36    9:52       30:37
330   Bryce Canary           M3034        20/36    9:52       30:37
330   Bryce Canary           M3034        20/36    9:52       30:37
331   Kari Costello          F5054         6/38    9:52       30:40
331   Kari Costello          F5054         6/38    9:52       30:40
331   Kari Costello          F5054         6/38    9:52       30:40
331   Kari Costello          F5054         6/38    9:52       30:40
331   Kari Costello          F5054         6/38    9:52       30:40
331   Kari Costello          F5054         6/38    9:52       30:40
332   Kurt D Ossmann         M4549        20/36    9:53       30:40
332   Kurt D Ossmann         M4549        20/36    9:53       30:40
332   Kurt D Ossmann         M4549        20/36    9:53       30:40
332   Kurt D Ossmann         M4549        20/36    9:53       30:40
332   Kurt D Ossmann         M4549        20/36    9:53       30:40
332   Kurt D Ossmann         M4549        20/36    9:53       30:40
333   Jack Terry             M0114        50/81    9:53       30:42
333   Jack Terry             M0114        50/81    9:53       30:42
333   Jack Terry             M0114        50/81    9:53       30:42
333   Jack Terry             M0114        50/81    9:53       30:42
333   Jack Terry             M0114        50/81    9:53       30:42
333   Jack Terry             M0114        50/81    9:53       30:42
334   Danny Canary           M3034        21/36    9:53       30:42
334   Danny Canary           M3034        21/36    9:53       30:42
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334   Danny Canary           M3034        21/36    9:53       30:42
334   Danny Canary           M3034        21/36    9:53       30:42
334   Danny Canary           M3034        21/36    9:53       30:42
334   Danny Canary           M3034        21/36    9:53       30:42
335   Louis Keddy            M0114        51/81    9:53       30:43
335   Louis Keddy            M0114        51/81    9:53       30:43
335   Louis Keddy            M0114        51/81    9:53       30:43
335   Louis Keddy            M0114        51/81    9:53       30:43
335   Louis Keddy            M0114        51/81    9:53       30:43
335   Louis Keddy            M0114        51/81    9:53       30:43
336   Callie Miller          F1519        25/59    9:53       30:43
336   Callie Miller          F1519        25/59    9:53       30:43
336   Callie Miller          F1519        25/59    9:53       30:43
336   Callie Miller          F1519        25/59    9:53       30:43
336   Callie Miller          F1519        25/59    9:53       30:43
336   Callie Miller          F1519        25/59    9:53       30:43
337   Kelly Kingma           F4044        14/60    9:54       30:44
337   Kelly Kingma           F4044        14/60    9:54       30:44
337   Kelly Kingma           F4044        14/60    9:54       30:44
337   Kelly Kingma           F4044        14/60    9:54       30:44
337   Kelly Kingma           F4044        14/60    9:54       30:44
337   Kelly Kingma           F4044        14/60    9:54       30:44
338   Katlyn Rhodes          F3034        12/70    9:54       30:45
338   Katlyn Rhodes          F3034        12/70    9:54       30:45
338   Katlyn Rhodes          F3034        12/70    9:54       30:45
338   Katlyn Rhodes          F3034        12/70    9:54       30:45
338   Katlyn Rhodes          F3034        12/70    9:54       30:45
338   Katlyn Rhodes          F3034        12/70    9:54       30:45
339   Katelyn Kingma         F0114        15/67    9:54       30:45
339   Katelyn Kingma         F0114        15/67    9:54       30:45
339   Katelyn Kingma         F0114        15/67    9:54       30:45
339   Katelyn Kingma         F0114        15/67    9:54       30:45
339   Katelyn Kingma         F0114        15/67    9:54       30:45
339   Katelyn Kingma         F0114        15/67    9:54       30:45
340   Jaymie Lum             F3539        12/66    9:54       30:45
340   Jaymie Lum             F3539        12/66    9:54       30:45
340   Jaymie Lum             F3539        12/66    9:54       30:45
340   Jaymie Lum             F3539        12/66    9:54       30:45
340   Jaymie Lum             F3539        12/66    9:54       30:45
340   Jaymie Lum             F3539        12/66    9:54       30:45
341   Lindsey Thompson       F3539        13/66    9:54       30:46
341   Lindsey Thompson       F3539        13/66    9:54       30:46
341   Lindsey Thompson       F3539        13/66    9:54       30:46
341   Lindsey Thompson       F3539        13/66    9:54       30:46
341   Lindsey Thompson       F3539        13/66    9:54       30:46
341   Lindsey Thompson       F3539        13/66    9:54       30:46
342   Amy Groskopf           F6064         2/27    9:55       30:46
342   Amy Groskopf           F6064         2/27    9:55       30:46
342   Amy Groskopf           F6064         2/27    9:55       30:46
342   Amy Groskopf           F6064         2/27    9:55       30:46
342   Amy Groskopf           F6064         2/27    9:55       30:46
342   Amy Groskopf           F6064         2/27    9:55       30:46
343   Lindsay Ridgway        F3034        13/70    9:56       30:50
343   Lindsay Ridgway        F3034        13/70    9:56       30:50
343   Lindsay Ridgway        F3034        13/70    9:56       30:50
343   Lindsay Ridgway        F3034        13/70    9:56       30:50
343   Lindsay Ridgway        F3034        13/70    9:56       30:50
343   Lindsay Ridgway        F3034        13/70    9:56       30:50
344   Chris Kingma           M4044        19/40    9:56       30:50
344   Chris Kingma           M4044        19/40    9:56       30:50
344   Chris Kingma           M4044        19/40    9:56       30:50
344   Chris Kingma           M4044        19/40    9:56       30:50
344   Chris Kingma           M4044        19/40    9:56       30:50
344   Chris Kingma           M4044        19/40    9:56       30:50
345   Jillian Smith          F1519        26/59    9:56       30:51
345   Jillian Smith          F1519        26/59    9:56       30:51
345   Jillian Smith          F1519        26/59    9:56       30:51
345   Jillian Smith          F1519        26/59    9:56       30:51
345   Jillian Smith          F1519        26/59    9:56       30:51
345   Jillian Smith          F1519        26/59    9:56       30:51
346   Erica Theis            F3539        14/66    9:58       30:57
346   Erica Theis            F3539        14/66    9:58       30:57
346   Erica Theis            F3539        14/66    9:58       30:57
346   Erica Theis            F3539        14/66    9:58       30:57
346   Erica Theis            F3539        14/66    9:58       30:57
346   Erica Theis            F3539        14/66    9:58       30:57
347   Sarah Faruqui          F3539        15/66    9:58       30:57
347   Sarah Faruqui          F3539        15/66    9:58       30:57
347   Sarah Faruqui          F3539        15/66    9:58       30:57
347   Sarah Faruqui          F3539        15/66    9:58       30:57
347   Sarah Faruqui          F3539        15/66    9:58       30:57
347   Sarah Faruqui          F3539        15/66    9:58       30:57
348   Scott Mullen           M5559        10/25    9:59       30:59
348   Scott Mullen           M5559        10/25    9:59       30:59
348   Scott Mullen           M5559        10/25    9:59       30:59
348   Scott Mullen           M5559        10/25    9:59       30:59
348   Scott Mullen           M5559        10/25    9:59       30:59
348   Scott Mullen           M5559        10/25    9:59       30:59
349   Paige Wiebler          F2529        17/54    9:59       31:00
349   Paige Wiebler          F2529        17/54    9:59       31:00
349   Paige Wiebler          F2529        17/54    9:59       31:00
349   Paige Wiebler          F2529        17/54    9:59       31:00
349   Paige Wiebler          F2529        17/54    9:59       31:00
349   Paige Wiebler          F2529        17/54    9:59       31:00
350   Tara Miller            F3539        16/66    9:59       31:01
350   Tara Miller            F3539        16/66    9:59       31:01
350   Tara Miller            F3539        16/66    9:59       31:01
350   Tara Miller            F3539        16/66    9:59       31:01
350   Tara Miller            F3539        16/66    9:59       31:01
350   Tara Miller            F3539        16/66    9:59       31:01
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351   Emily Paul             F2024        15/56   10:00       31:04
351   Emily Paul             F2024        15/56   10:00       31:04
351   Emily Paul             F2024        15/56   10:00       31:04
351   Emily Paul             F2024        15/56   10:00       31:04
351   Emily Paul             F2024        15/56   10:00       31:04
351   Emily Paul             F2024        15/56   10:00       31:04
352   Bryce Collins          M0114        52/81   10:01       31:05
352   Bryce Collins          M0114        52/81   10:01       31:05
352   Bryce Collins          M0114        52/81   10:01       31:05
352   Bryce Collins          M0114        52/81   10:01       31:05
352   Bryce Collins          M0114        52/81   10:01       31:05
352   Bryce Collins          M0114        52/81   10:01       31:05
353   Grace Sinnard          F0114        16/67   10:01       31:06
353   Grace Sinnard          F0114        16/67   10:01       31:06
353   Grace Sinnard          F0114        16/67   10:01       31:06
353   Grace Sinnard          F0114        16/67   10:01       31:06
353   Grace Sinnard          F0114        16/67   10:01       31:06
353   Grace Sinnard          F0114        16/67   10:01       31:06
354   Kaitlyn Raue           F0114        17/67   10:01       31:06
354   Kaitlyn Raue           F0114        17/67   10:01       31:06
354   Kaitlyn Raue           F0114        17/67   10:01       31:06
354   Kaitlyn Raue           F0114        17/67   10:01       31:06
354   Kaitlyn Raue           F0114        17/67   10:01       31:06
354   Kaitlyn Raue           F0114        17/67   10:01       31:06
355   Braeden Hunt           M0114        53/81   10:01       31:07
355   Braeden Hunt           M0114        53/81   10:01       31:07
355   Braeden Hunt           M0114        53/81   10:01       31:07
355   Braeden Hunt           M0114        53/81   10:01       31:07
355   Braeden Hunt           M0114        53/81   10:01       31:07
355   Braeden Hunt           M0114        53/81   10:01       31:07
356   Ryan Gayman            M3539        19/39   10:01       31:07
356   Ryan Gayman            M3539        19/39   10:01       31:07
356   Ryan Gayman            M3539        19/39   10:01       31:07
356   Ryan Gayman            M3539        19/39   10:01       31:07
356   Ryan Gayman            M3539        19/39   10:01       31:07
356   Ryan Gayman            M3539        19/39   10:01       31:07
357   Erika Dvorak           F3034        14/70   10:01       31:07
357   Erika Dvorak           F3034        14/70   10:01       31:07
357   Erika Dvorak           F3034        14/70   10:01       31:07
357   Erika Dvorak           F3034        14/70   10:01       31:07
357   Erika Dvorak           F3034        14/70   10:01       31:07
357   Erika Dvorak           F3034        14/70   10:01       31:07
358   Ben Alpen              M2529        24/42   10:01       31:07
358   Ben Alpen              M2529        24/42   10:01       31:07
358   Ben Alpen              M2529        24/42   10:01       31:07
358   Ben Alpen              M2529        24/42   10:01       31:07
358   Ben Alpen              M2529        24/42   10:01       31:07
358   Ben Alpen              M2529        24/42   10:01       31:07
359   Lindsey Wisham         F4044        15/60   10:01       31:07
359   Lindsey Wisham         F4044        15/60   10:01       31:07
359   Lindsey Wisham         F4044        15/60   10:01       31:07
359   Lindsey Wisham         F4044        15/60   10:01       31:07
359   Lindsey Wisham         F4044        15/60   10:01       31:07
359   Lindsey Wisham         F4044        15/60   10:01       31:07
360   Sarah Alpen            F2529        18/54   10:01       31:08
360   Sarah Alpen            F2529        18/54   10:01       31:08
360   Sarah Alpen            F2529        18/54   10:01       31:08
360   Sarah Alpen            F2529        18/54   10:01       31:08
360   Sarah Alpen            F2529        18/54   10:01       31:08
360   Sarah Alpen            F2529        18/54   10:01       31:08
361   Kelli Burke            F3034        15/70   10:02       31:08
361   Kelli Burke            F3034        15/70   10:02       31:08
361   Kelli Burke            F3034        15/70   10:02       31:08
361   Kelli Burke            F3034        15/70   10:02       31:08
361   Kelli Burke            F3034        15/70   10:02       31:08
361   Kelli Burke            F3034        15/70   10:02       31:08
362   Ellie McCullough       F2529        19/54   10:02       31:08
362   Ellie McCullough       F2529        19/54   10:02       31:08
362   Ellie McCullough       F2529        19/54   10:02       31:08
362   Ellie McCullough       F2529        19/54   10:02       31:08
362   Ellie McCullough       F2529        19/54   10:02       31:08
362   Ellie McCullough       F2529        19/54   10:02       31:08
363   Emma Beardsley         F2024        16/56   10:02       31:09
363   Emma Beardsley         F2024        16/56   10:02       31:09
363   Emma Beardsley         F2024        16/56   10:02       31:09
363   Emma Beardsley         F2024        16/56   10:02       31:09
363   Emma Beardsley         F2024        16/56   10:02       31:09
363   Emma Beardsley         F2024        16/56   10:02       31:09
364   Ben McCullough         M2529        25/42   10:02       31:09
364   Ben McCullough         M2529        25/42   10:02       31:09
364   Ben McCullough         M2529        25/42   10:02       31:09
364   Ben McCullough         M2529        25/42   10:02       31:09
364   Ben McCullough         M2529        25/42   10:02       31:09
364   Ben McCullough         M2529        25/42   10:02       31:09
365   Kylie Ferguson         F3034        16/70   10:03       31:11
365   Kylie Ferguson         F3034        16/70   10:03       31:11
365   Kylie Ferguson         F3034        16/70   10:03       31:11
365   Kylie Ferguson         F3034        16/70   10:03       31:11
365   Kylie Ferguson         F3034        16/70   10:03       31:11
365   Kylie Ferguson         F3034        16/70   10:03       31:11
366   Kaitlin Peterson       F3539        17/66   10:03       31:14
366   Kaitlin Peterson       F3539        17/66   10:03       31:14
366   Kaitlin Peterson       F3539        17/66   10:03       31:14
366   Kaitlin Peterson       F3539        17/66   10:03       31:14
366   Kaitlin Peterson       F3539        17/66   10:03       31:14
366   Kaitlin Peterson       F3539        17/66   10:03       31:14
367   Kara Zigament          F5559         2/30   10:04       31:16
367   Kara Zigament          F5559         2/30   10:04       31:16
367   Kara Zigament          F5559         2/30   10:04       31:16
367   Kara Zigament          F5559         2/30   10:04       31:16
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367   Kara Zigament          F5559         2/30   10:04       31:16
367   Kara Zigament          F5559         2/30   10:04       31:16
368   Benjamin Zigament      M2024        16/30   10:04       31:16
368   Benjamin Zigament      M2024        16/30   10:04       31:16
368   Benjamin Zigament      M2024        16/30   10:04       31:16
368   Benjamin Zigament      M2024        16/30   10:04       31:16
368   Benjamin Zigament      M2024        16/30   10:04       31:16
368   Benjamin Zigament      M2024        16/30   10:04       31:16
369   Kaitlin Schepers       F3034        17/70   10:06       31:23
369   Kaitlin Schepers       F3034        17/70   10:06       31:23
369   Kaitlin Schepers       F3034        17/70   10:06       31:23
369   Kaitlin Schepers       F3034        17/70   10:06       31:23
369   Kaitlin Schepers       F3034        17/70   10:06       31:23
369   Kaitlin Schepers       F3034        17/70   10:06       31:23
370   Jacob Fennelly         M3034        22/36   10:07       31:23
370   Jacob Fennelly         M3034        22/36   10:07       31:23
370   Jacob Fennelly         M3034        22/36   10:07       31:23
370   Jacob Fennelly         M3034        22/36   10:07       31:23
370   Jacob Fennelly         M3034        22/36   10:07       31:23
370   Jacob Fennelly         M3034        22/36   10:07       31:23
371   Keith Judickas         M6064         2/14   10:07       31:24
371   Keith Judickas         M6064         2/14   10:07       31:24
371   Keith Judickas         M6064         2/14   10:07       31:24
371   Keith Judickas         M6064         2/14   10:07       31:24
371   Keith Judickas         M6064         2/14   10:07       31:24
371   Keith Judickas         M6064         2/14   10:07       31:24
372   Joshua Park            M4044        20/40   10:07       31:25
372   Joshua Park            M4044        20/40   10:07       31:25
372   Joshua Park            M4044        20/40   10:07       31:25
372   Joshua Park            M4044        20/40   10:07       31:25
372   Joshua Park            M4044        20/40   10:07       31:25
372   Joshua Park            M4044        20/40   10:07       31:25
373   Jamie Richardson       F4044        16/60   10:07       31:26
373   Jamie Richardson       F4044        16/60   10:07       31:26
373   Jamie Richardson       F4044        16/60   10:07       31:26
373   Jamie Richardson       F4044        16/60   10:07       31:26
373   Jamie Richardson       F4044        16/60   10:07       31:26
373   Jamie Richardson       F4044        16/60   10:07       31:26
374   Yanel Alaniz Macias    F1519        27/59   10:07       31:26
374   Yanel Alaniz Macias    F1519        27/59   10:07       31:26
374   Yanel Alaniz Macias    F1519        27/59   10:07       31:26
374   Yanel Alaniz Macias    F1519        27/59   10:07       31:26
374   Yanel Alaniz Macias    F1519        27/59   10:07       31:26
374   Yanel Alaniz Macias    F1519        27/59   10:07       31:26
375   Taylor Jipp            F2529        20/54   10:08       31:29
375   Taylor Jipp            F2529        20/54   10:08       31:29
375   Taylor Jipp            F2529        20/54   10:08       31:29
375   Taylor Jipp            F2529        20/54   10:08       31:29
375   Taylor Jipp            F2529        20/54   10:08       31:29
375   Taylor Jipp            F2529        20/54   10:08       31:29
376   Yasmin Saad            F4044        17/60   10:09       31:30
376   Yasmin Saad            F4044        17/60   10:09       31:30
376   Yasmin Saad            F4044        17/60   10:09       31:30
376   Yasmin Saad            F4044        17/60   10:09       31:30
376   Yasmin Saad            F4044        17/60   10:09       31:30
376   Yasmin Saad            F4044        17/60   10:09       31:30
377   Florence Koury         F3539        18/66   10:09       31:30
377   Florence Koury         F3539        18/66   10:09       31:30
377   Florence Koury         F3539        18/66   10:09       31:30
377   Florence Koury         F3539        18/66   10:09       31:30
377   Florence Koury         F3539        18/66   10:09       31:30
377   Florence Koury         F3539        18/66   10:09       31:30
378   Lauren Long            F3034        18/70   10:10       31:33
378   Lauren Long            F3034        18/70   10:10       31:33
378   Lauren Long            F3034        18/70   10:10       31:33
378   Lauren Long            F3034        18/70   10:10       31:33
378   Lauren Long            F3034        18/70   10:10       31:33
378   Lauren Long            F3034        18/70   10:10       31:33
379   Andrew Braught         M2529        26/42   10:10       31:34
379   Andrew Braught         M2529        26/42   10:10       31:34
379   Andrew Braught         M2529        26/42   10:10       31:34
379   Andrew Braught         M2529        26/42   10:10       31:34
379   Andrew Braught         M2529        26/42   10:10       31:34
379   Andrew Braught         M2529        26/42   10:10       31:34
380   Katelyn Despain        F2529        21/54   10:10       31:35
380   Katelyn Despain        F2529        21/54   10:10       31:35
380   Katelyn Despain        F2529        21/54   10:10       31:35
380   Katelyn Despain        F2529        21/54   10:10       31:35
380   Katelyn Despain        F2529        21/54   10:10       31:35
380   Katelyn Despain        F2529        21/54   10:10       31:35
381   Ellie Larson           F4044        18/60   10:11       31:37
381   Ellie Larson           F4044        18/60   10:11       31:37
381   Ellie Larson           F4044        18/60   10:11       31:37
381   Ellie Larson           F4044        18/60   10:11       31:37
381   Ellie Larson           F4044        18/60   10:11       31:37
382   Jeff Snicker           M6064         3/14   10:13       31:44
382   Jeff Snicker           M6064         3/14   10:13       31:44
382   Jeff Snicker           M6064         3/14   10:13       31:44
382   Jeff Snicker           M6064         3/14   10:13       31:44
382   Jeff Snicker           M6064         3/14   10:13       31:44
382   Jeff Snicker           M6064         3/14   10:13       31:44
383   Cameron Kepford        M3539        20/39   10:14       31:46
383   Cameron Kepford        M3539        20/39   10:14       31:46
383   Cameron Kepford        M3539        20/39   10:14       31:46
383   Cameron Kepford        M3539        20/39   10:14       31:46
383   Cameron Kepford        M3539        20/39   10:14       31:46
383   Cameron Kepford        M3539        20/39   10:14       31:46
384   Lena Buntemeyer        F0114        18/67   10:14       31:47
384   Lena Buntemeyer        F0114        18/67   10:14       31:47
384   Lena Buntemeyer        F0114        18/67   10:14       31:47
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384   Lena Buntemeyer        F0114        18/67   10:14       31:47
384   Lena Buntemeyer        F0114        18/67   10:14       31:47
384   Lena Buntemeyer        F0114        18/67   10:14       31:47
385   Cathy Bishop           F6064         3/27   10:15       31:49
385   Cathy Bishop           F6064         3/27   10:15       31:49
385   Cathy Bishop           F6064         3/27   10:15       31:49
385   Cathy Bishop           F6064         3/27   10:15       31:49
385   Cathy Bishop           F6064         3/27   10:15       31:49
385   Cathy Bishop           F6064         3/27   10:15       31:49
386   Tim Welch              M5054         3/26   10:15       31:50
386   Tim Welch              M5054         3/26   10:15       31:50
386   Tim Welch              M5054         3/26   10:15       31:50
386   Tim Welch              M5054         3/26   10:15       31:50
386   Tim Welch              M5054         3/26   10:15       31:50
386   Tim Welch              M5054         3/26   10:15       31:50
387   Linda Thompson         F70UP         1/12   10:15       31:51
387   Linda Thompson         F70UP         1/12   10:15       31:51
387   Linda Thompson         F70UP         1/12   10:15       31:51
387   Linda Thompson         F70UP         1/12   10:15       31:51
387   Linda Thompson         F70UP         1/12   10:15       31:51
387   Linda Thompson         F70UP         1/12   10:15       31:51
388   Jack Lakowski          M2529        27/42   10:16       31:52
388   Jack Lakowski          M2529        27/42   10:16       31:52
388   Jack Lakowski          M2529        27/42   10:16       31:52
388   Jack Lakowski          M2529        27/42   10:16       31:52
388   Jack Lakowski          M2529        27/42   10:16       31:52
388   Jack Lakowski          M2529        27/42   10:16       31:52
389   Kelly Clarke           F3034        19/70   10:16       31:53
389   Kelly Clarke           F3034        19/70   10:16       31:53
389   Kelly Clarke           F3034        19/70   10:16       31:53
389   Kelly Clarke           F3034        19/70   10:16       31:53
389   Kelly Clarke           F3034        19/70   10:16       31:53
389   Kelly Clarke           F3034        19/70   10:16       31:53
390   Kyle Miller            M3539        21/39   10:16       31:53
390   Kyle Miller            M3539        21/39   10:16       31:53
390   Kyle Miller            M3539        21/39   10:16       31:53
390   Kyle Miller            M3539        21/39   10:16       31:53
390   Kyle Miller            M3539        21/39   10:16       31:53
390   Kyle Miller            M3539        21/39   10:16       31:53
391   Mary Huber             F0114        19/67   10:16       31:54
391   Mary Huber             F0114        19/67   10:16       31:54
391   Mary Huber             F0114        19/67   10:16       31:54
391   Mary Huber             F0114        19/67   10:16       31:54
391   Mary Huber             F0114        19/67   10:16       31:54
391   Mary Huber             F0114        19/67   10:16       31:54
392   Amelia Wheeler         F2529        22/54   10:17       31:55
392   Amelia Wheeler         F2529        22/54   10:17       31:55
392   Amelia Wheeler         F2529        22/54   10:17       31:55
392   Amelia Wheeler         F2529        22/54   10:17       31:55
392   Amelia Wheeler         F2529        22/54   10:17       31:55
392   Amelia Wheeler         F2529        22/54   10:17       31:55
393   Mattie Buller          F2024        17/56   10:17       31:55
393   Mattie Buller          F2024        17/56   10:17       31:55
393   Mattie Buller          F2024        17/56   10:17       31:55
393   Mattie Buller          F2024        17/56   10:17       31:55
393   Mattie Buller          F2024        17/56   10:17       31:55
393   Mattie Buller          F2024        17/56   10:17       31:55
394   Alyssa McNamara        F3034        20/70   10:17       31:57
394   Alyssa McNamara        F3034        20/70   10:17       31:57
394   Alyssa McNamara        F3034        20/70   10:17       31:57
394   Alyssa McNamara        F3034        20/70   10:17       31:57
394   Alyssa McNamara        F3034        20/70   10:17       31:57
394   Alyssa McNamara        F3034        20/70   10:17       31:57
395   Jackson Bennett        M1519        38/48   10:17       31:57
395   Jackson Bennett        M1519        38/48   10:17       31:57
395   Jackson Bennett        M1519        38/48   10:17       31:57
395   Jackson Bennett        M1519        38/48   10:17       31:57
395   Jackson Bennett        M1519        38/48   10:17       31:57
395   Jackson Bennett        M1519        38/48   10:17       31:57
396   Alison Jipp            F3539        19/66   10:18       31:58
396   Alison Jipp            F3539        19/66   10:18       31:58
396   Alison Jipp            F3539        19/66   10:18       31:58
396   Alison Jipp            F3539        19/66   10:18       31:58
396   Alison Jipp            F3539        19/66   10:18       31:58
396   Alison Jipp            F3539        19/66   10:18       31:58
397   Sean Ohern             M2024        17/30   10:18       32:00
397   Sean Ohern             M2024        17/30   10:18       32:00
397   Sean Ohern             M2024        17/30   10:18       32:00
397   Sean Ohern             M2024        17/30   10:18       32:00
397   Sean Ohern             M2024        17/30   10:18       32:00
397   Sean Ohern             M2024        17/30   10:18       32:00
398   Avery Brost            F1519        28/59   10:20       32:06
398   Avery Brost            F1519        28/59   10:20       32:06
398   Avery Brost            F1519        28/59   10:20       32:06
398   Avery Brost            F1519        28/59   10:20       32:06
398   Avery Brost            F1519        28/59   10:20       32:06
398   Avery Brost            F1519        28/59   10:20       32:06
399   Erin Cruise            F2024        18/56   10:21       32:09
399   Erin Cruise            F2024        18/56   10:21       32:09
399   Erin Cruise            F2024        18/56   10:21       32:09
399   Erin Cruise            F2024        18/56   10:21       32:09
399   Erin Cruise            F2024        18/56   10:21       32:09
399   Erin Cruise            F2024        18/56   10:21       32:09
400   Sonja Bontu            F3539        20/66   10:21       32:09
400   Sonja Bontu            F3539        20/66   10:21       32:09
400   Sonja Bontu            F3539        20/66   10:21       32:09
400   Sonja Bontu            F3539        20/66   10:21       32:09
400   Sonja Bontu            F3539        20/66   10:21       32:09
400   Sonja Bontu            F3539        20/66   10:21       32:09
401   Stacy Cruise           F5559         3/30   10:21       32:10
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401   Stacy Cruise           F5559         3/30   10:21       32:10
401   Stacy Cruise           F5559         3/30   10:21       32:10
401   Stacy Cruise           F5559         3/30   10:21       32:10
401   Stacy Cruise           F5559         3/30   10:21       32:10
401   Stacy Cruise           F5559         3/30   10:21       32:10
402   Gary Vandecasteele     M6569         3/14   10:22       32:10
402   Gary Vandecasteele     M6569         3/14   10:22       32:10
402   Gary Vandecasteele     M6569         3/14   10:22       32:10
402   Gary Vandecasteele     M6569         3/14   10:22       32:10
402   Gary Vandecasteele     M6569         3/14   10:22       32:10
402   Gary Vandecasteele     M6569         3/14   10:22       32:10
403   Britta Alpen           F3034        21/70   10:22       32:11
403   Britta Alpen           F3034        21/70   10:22       32:11
403   Britta Alpen           F3034        21/70   10:22       32:11
403   Britta Alpen           F3034        21/70   10:22       32:11
403   Britta Alpen           F3034        21/70   10:22       32:11
403   Britta Alpen           F3034        21/70   10:22       32:11
404   Rick Milefchik         M5559        11/25   10:23       32:13
404   Rick Milefchik         M5559        11/25   10:23       32:13
404   Rick Milefchik         M5559        11/25   10:23       32:13
404   Rick Milefchik         M5559        11/25   10:23       32:13
404   Rick Milefchik         M5559        11/25   10:23       32:13
404   Rick Milefchik         M5559        11/25   10:23       32:13
405   Grace McCutcheon       F1519        29/59   10:23       32:13
405   Grace McCutcheon       F1519        29/59   10:23       32:13
405   Grace McCutcheon       F1519        29/59   10:23       32:13
405   Grace McCutcheon       F1519        29/59   10:23       32:13
405   Grace McCutcheon       F1519        29/59   10:23       32:13
405   Grace McCutcheon       F1519        29/59   10:23       32:13
406   Tommy Otskey           M2529        28/42   10:23       32:15
406   Tommy Otskey           M2529        28/42   10:23       32:15
406   Tommy Otskey           M2529        28/42   10:23       32:15
406   Tommy Otskey           M2529        28/42   10:23       32:15
406   Tommy Otskey           M2529        28/42   10:23       32:15
406   Tommy Otskey           M2529        28/42   10:23       32:15
407   Marilynne Lewis        F6064         4/27   10:23       32:15
407   Marilynne Lewis        F6064         4/27   10:23       32:15
407   Marilynne Lewis        F6064         4/27   10:23       32:15
407   Marilynne Lewis        F6064         4/27   10:23       32:15
407   Marilynne Lewis        F6064         4/27   10:23       32:15
407   Marilynne Lewis        F6064         4/27   10:23       32:15
408   Ashton Ehrecke         F2529        23/54   10:24       32:16
408   Ashton Ehrecke         F2529        23/54   10:24       32:16
408   Ashton Ehrecke         F2529        23/54   10:24       32:16
408   Ashton Ehrecke         F2529        23/54   10:24       32:16
408   Ashton Ehrecke         F2529        23/54   10:24       32:16
408   Ashton Ehrecke         F2529        23/54   10:24       32:16
409   Addison Gasiorowski    F0114        20/67   10:24       32:16
409   Addison Gasiorowski    F0114        20/67   10:24       32:16
409   Addison Gasiorowski    F0114        20/67   10:24       32:16
409   Addison Gasiorowski    F0114        20/67   10:24       32:16
409   Addison Gasiorowski    F0114        20/67   10:24       32:16
409   Addison Gasiorowski    F0114        20/67   10:24       32:16
410   Josiephine Robinson    F0114        21/67   10:24       32:16
410   Josiephine Robinson    F0114        21/67   10:24       32:16
410   Josiephine Robinson    F0114        21/67   10:24       32:16
410   Josiephine Robinson    F0114        21/67   10:24       32:16
410   Josiephine Robinson    F0114        21/67   10:24       32:16
410   Josiephine Robinson    F0114        21/67   10:24       32:16
411   Anna Timmons           F0114        22/67   10:25       32:20
411   Anna Timmons           F0114        22/67   10:25       32:20
411   Anna Timmons           F0114        22/67   10:25       32:20
411   Anna Timmons           F0114        22/67   10:25       32:20
411   Anna Timmons           F0114        22/67   10:25       32:20
411   Anna Timmons           F0114        22/67   10:25       32:20
412   Andrew Cheek           M5054         4/26   10:25       32:20
412   Andrew Cheek           M5054         4/26   10:25       32:20
412   Andrew Cheek           M5054         4/26   10:25       32:20
412   Andrew Cheek           M5054         4/26   10:25       32:20
412   Andrew Cheek           M5054         4/26   10:25       32:20
412   Andrew Cheek           M5054         4/26   10:25       32:20
413   Nicole Timm            F2024        19/56   10:25       32:20
413   Nicole Timm            F2024        19/56   10:25       32:20
413   Nicole Timm            F2024        19/56   10:25       32:20
413   Nicole Timm            F2024        19/56   10:25       32:20
413   Nicole Timm            F2024        19/56   10:25       32:20
413   Nicole Timm            F2024        19/56   10:25       32:20
414   Peter Blick            M2529        29/42   10:26       32:23
414   Peter Blick            M2529        29/42   10:26       32:23
414   Peter Blick            M2529        29/42   10:26       32:23
414   Peter Blick            M2529        29/42   10:26       32:23
414   Peter Blick            M2529        29/42   10:26       32:23
414   Peter Blick            M2529        29/42   10:26       32:23
415   Joshua Carlson         M1519        39/48   10:26       32:23
415   Joshua Carlson         M1519        39/48   10:26       32:23
415   Joshua Carlson         M1519        39/48   10:26       32:23
415   Joshua Carlson         M1519        39/48   10:26       32:23
415   Joshua Carlson         M1519        39/48   10:26       32:23
415   Joshua Carlson         M1519        39/48   10:26       32:23
416   Brittney Blick         F2529        24/54   10:26       32:23
416   Brittney Blick         F2529        24/54   10:26       32:23
416   Brittney Blick         F2529        24/54   10:26       32:23
416   Brittney Blick         F2529        24/54   10:26       32:23
416   Brittney Blick         F2529        24/54   10:26       32:23
416   Brittney Blick         F2529        24/54   10:26       32:23
417   Kari Paul              F3034        22/70   10:26       32:23
417   Kari Paul              F3034        22/70   10:26       32:23
417   Kari Paul              F3034        22/70   10:26       32:23
417   Kari Paul              F3034        22/70   10:26       32:23
417   Kari Paul              F3034        22/70   10:26       32:23
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417   Kari Paul              F3034        22/70   10:26       32:23
418   Sara Pasha             F2529        25/54   10:26       32:24
418   Sara Pasha             F2529        25/54   10:26       32:24
418   Sara Pasha             F2529        25/54   10:26       32:24
418   Sara Pasha             F2529        25/54   10:26       32:24
418   Sara Pasha             F2529        25/54   10:26       32:24
418   Sara Pasha             F2529        25/54   10:26       32:24
419   Ramiro Kepford  Corral M3539        22/39   10:27       32:28
419   Ramiro Kepford  Corral M3539        22/39   10:27       32:28
419   Ramiro Kepford  Corral M3539        22/39   10:27       32:28
419   Ramiro Kepford  Corral M3539        22/39   10:27       32:28
419   Ramiro Kepford  Corral M3539        22/39   10:27       32:28
419   Ramiro Kepford  Corral M3539        22/39   10:27       32:28
420   Khora Townsley         F2024        20/56   10:28       32:30
420   Khora Townsley         F2024        20/56   10:28       32:30
420   Khora Townsley         F2024        20/56   10:28       32:30
420   Khora Townsley         F2024        20/56   10:28       32:30
420   Khora Townsley         F2024        20/56   10:28       32:30
420   Khora Townsley         F2024        20/56   10:28       32:30
421   Jodee McClimon         F4549         6/45   10:28       32:30
421   Jodee McClimon         F4549         6/45   10:28       32:30
421   Jodee McClimon         F4549         6/45   10:28       32:30
421   Jodee McClimon         F4549         6/45   10:28       32:30
421   Jodee McClimon         F4549         6/45   10:28       32:30
421   Jodee McClimon         F4549         6/45   10:28       32:30
422   Tom Elliott            M5054         5/26   10:28       32:30
422   Tom Elliott            M5054         5/26   10:28       32:30
422   Tom Elliott            M5054         5/26   10:28       32:30
422   Tom Elliott            M5054         5/26   10:28       32:30
422   Tom Elliott            M5054         5/26   10:28       32:30
422   Tom Elliott            M5054         5/26   10:28       32:30
423   Caylla Townsley        F2529        26/54   10:28       32:31
423   Caylla Townsley        F2529        26/54   10:28       32:31
423   Caylla Townsley        F2529        26/54   10:28       32:31
423   Caylla Townsley        F2529        26/54   10:28       32:31
423   Caylla Townsley        F2529        26/54   10:28       32:31
423   Caylla Townsley        F2529        26/54   10:28       32:31
424   Rico Hdz               M5559        12/25   10:29       32:34
424   Rico Hdz               M5559        12/25   10:29       32:34
424   Rico Hdz               M5559        12/25   10:29       32:34
424   Rico Hdz               M5559        12/25   10:29       32:34
424   Rico Hdz               M5559        12/25   10:29       32:34
424   Rico Hdz               M5559        12/25   10:29       32:34
425   Karina Carlson         F4549         7/45   10:30       32:35
425   Karina Carlson         F4549         7/45   10:30       32:35
425   Karina Carlson         F4549         7/45   10:30       32:35
425   Karina Carlson         F4549         7/45   10:30       32:35
425   Karina Carlson         F4549         7/45   10:30       32:35
425   Karina Carlson         F4549         7/45   10:30       32:35
426   Denise Erpelding       F5054         7/38   10:30       32:35
426   Denise Erpelding       F5054         7/38   10:30       32:35
426   Denise Erpelding       F5054         7/38   10:30       32:35
426   Denise Erpelding       F5054         7/38   10:30       32:35
426   Denise Erpelding       F5054         7/38   10:30       32:35
426   Denise Erpelding       F5054         7/38   10:30       32:35
427   Jordan Harris          M2529        30/42   10:30       32:35
427   Jordan Harris          M2529        30/42   10:30       32:35
427   Jordan Harris          M2529        30/42   10:30       32:35
427   Jordan Harris          M2529        30/42   10:30       32:35
427   Jordan Harris          M2529        30/42   10:30       32:35
427   Jordan Harris          M2529        30/42   10:30       32:35
428   Elizabeth Ohern        F5559         4/30   10:30       32:38
428   Elizabeth Ohern        F5559         4/30   10:30       32:38
428   Elizabeth Ohern        F5559         4/30   10:30       32:38
428   Elizabeth Ohern        F5559         4/30   10:30       32:38
428   Elizabeth Ohern        F5559         4/30   10:30       32:38
428   Elizabeth Ohern        F5559         4/30   10:30       32:38
429   Marissa Schmidtke      F2529        27/54   10:31       32:38
429   Marissa Schmidtke      F2529        27/54   10:31       32:38
429   Marissa Schmidtke      F2529        27/54   10:31       32:38
429   Marissa Schmidtke      F2529        27/54   10:31       32:38
429   Marissa Schmidtke      F2529        27/54   10:31       32:38
429   Marissa Schmidtke      F2529        27/54   10:31       32:38
430   Rylee Wing             F1519        30/59   10:31       32:39
430   Rylee Wing             F1519        30/59   10:31       32:39
430   Rylee Wing             F1519        30/59   10:31       32:39
430   Rylee Wing             F1519        30/59   10:31       32:39
430   Rylee Wing             F1519        30/59   10:31       32:39
430   Rylee Wing             F1519        30/59   10:31       32:39
431   Rocio Aldana           F3539        21/66   10:31       32:39
431   Rocio Aldana           F3539        21/66   10:31       32:39
431   Rocio Aldana           F3539        21/66   10:31       32:39
431   Rocio Aldana           F3539        21/66   10:31       32:39
431   Rocio Aldana           F3539        21/66   10:31       32:39
431   Rocio Aldana           F3539        21/66   10:31       32:39
432   Hannah Gasiorowski     F0114        23/67   10:31       32:41
432   Hannah Gasiorowski     F0114        23/67   10:31       32:41
432   Hannah Gasiorowski     F0114        23/67   10:31       32:41
432   Hannah Gasiorowski     F0114        23/67   10:31       32:41
432   Hannah Gasiorowski     F0114        23/67   10:31       32:41
432   Hannah Gasiorowski     F0114        23/67   10:31       32:41
433   Abigail Thompson       F2024        21/56   10:32       32:43
433   Abigail Thompson       F2024        21/56   10:32       32:43
433   Abigail Thompson       F2024        21/56   10:32       32:43
433   Abigail Thompson       F2024        21/56   10:32       32:43
433   Abigail Thompson       F2024        21/56   10:32       32:43
433   Abigail Thompson       F2024        21/56   10:32       32:43
434   Melissa Gasiorowski    F4549         8/45   10:32       32:44
434   Melissa Gasiorowski    F4549         8/45   10:32       32:44
434   Melissa Gasiorowski    F4549         8/45   10:32       32:44
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434   Melissa Gasiorowski    F4549         8/45   10:32       32:44
434   Melissa Gasiorowski    F4549         8/45   10:32       32:44
434   Melissa Gasiorowski    F4549         8/45   10:32       32:44
435   Jeremy Thompson        M5054         6/26   10:32       32:44
435   Jeremy Thompson        M5054         6/26   10:32       32:44
435   Jeremy Thompson        M5054         6/26   10:32       32:44
435   Jeremy Thompson        M5054         6/26   10:32       32:44
435   Jeremy Thompson        M5054         6/26   10:32       32:44
435   Jeremy Thompson        M5054         6/26   10:32       32:44
436   Willow Swanson         F0114        24/67   10:35       32:51
436   Willow Swanson         F0114        24/67   10:35       32:51
436   Willow Swanson         F0114        24/67   10:35       32:51
436   Willow Swanson         F0114        24/67   10:35       32:51
436   Willow Swanson         F0114        24/67   10:35       32:51
436   Willow Swanson         F0114        24/67   10:35       32:51
437   Kate Fisher            F4549         9/45   10:35       32:53
437   Kate Fisher            F4549         9/45   10:35       32:53
437   Kate Fisher            F4549         9/45   10:35       32:53
437   Kate Fisher            F4549         9/45   10:35       32:53
437   Kate Fisher            F4549         9/45   10:35       32:53
437   Kate Fisher            F4549         9/45   10:35       32:53
438   Allison Grampp         F2529        28/54   10:36       32:55
438   Allison Grampp         F2529        28/54   10:36       32:55
438   Allison Grampp         F2529        28/54   10:36       32:55
438   Allison Grampp         F2529        28/54   10:36       32:55
438   Allison Grampp         F2529        28/54   10:36       32:55
438   Allison Grampp         F2529        28/54   10:36       32:55
439   Ian Stone              M0114        54/81   10:36       32:56
439   Ian Stone              M0114        54/81   10:36       32:56
439   Ian Stone              M0114        54/81   10:36       32:56
439   Ian Stone              M0114        54/81   10:36       32:56
439   Ian Stone              M0114        54/81   10:36       32:56
439   Ian Stone              M0114        54/81   10:36       32:56
440   Kennedy Day            F1519        31/59   10:37       32:58
440   Kennedy Day            F1519        31/59   10:37       32:58
440   Kennedy Day            F1519        31/59   10:37       32:58
440   Kennedy Day            F1519        31/59   10:37       32:58
440   Kennedy Day            F1519        31/59   10:37       32:58
440   Kennedy Day            F1519        31/59   10:37       32:58
441   Laura Read             F3539        22/66   10:37       32:59
441   Laura Read             F3539        22/66   10:37       32:59
441   Laura Read             F3539        22/66   10:37       32:59
441   Laura Read             F3539        22/66   10:37       32:59
441   Laura Read             F3539        22/66   10:37       32:59
441   Laura Read             F3539        22/66   10:37       32:59
442   Lauren Anderson        F2529        29/54   10:38       33:00
442   Lauren Anderson        F2529        29/54   10:38       33:00
442   Lauren Anderson        F2529        29/54   10:38       33:00
442   Lauren Anderson        F2529        29/54   10:38       33:00
442   Lauren Anderson        F2529        29/54   10:38       33:00
442   Lauren Anderson        F2529        29/54   10:38       33:00
443   Leo Yerington III      M3539        23/39   10:38       33:00
443   Leo Yerington III      M3539        23/39   10:38       33:00
443   Leo Yerington III      M3539        23/39   10:38       33:00
443   Leo Yerington III      M3539        23/39   10:38       33:00
443   Leo Yerington III      M3539        23/39   10:38       33:00
443   Leo Yerington III      M3539        23/39   10:38       33:00
444   Tessa Causley          F3539        23/66   10:39       33:04
444   Tessa Causley          F3539        23/66   10:39       33:04
444   Tessa Causley          F3539        23/66   10:39       33:04
444   Tessa Causley          F3539        23/66   10:39       33:04
444   Tessa Causley          F3539        23/66   10:39       33:04
444   Tessa Causley          F3539        23/66   10:39       33:04
445   Ralph Ehrecke          M6064         4/14   10:39       33:04
445   Ralph Ehrecke          M6064         4/14   10:39       33:04
445   Ralph Ehrecke          M6064         4/14   10:39       33:04
445   Ralph Ehrecke          M6064         4/14   10:39       33:04
445   Ralph Ehrecke          M6064         4/14   10:39       33:04
445   Ralph Ehrecke          M6064         4/14   10:39       33:04
446   Cara Lamping           F0114        25/67   10:39       33:05
446   Cara Lamping           F0114        25/67   10:39       33:05
446   Cara Lamping           F0114        25/67   10:39       33:05
446   Cara Lamping           F0114        25/67   10:39       33:05
446   Cara Lamping           F0114        25/67   10:39       33:05
446   Cara Lamping           F0114        25/67   10:39       33:05
447   Renee Jewell           F4044        19/60   10:39       33:05
447   Renee Jewell           F4044        19/60   10:39       33:05
447   Renee Jewell           F4044        19/60   10:39       33:05
447   Renee Jewell           F4044        19/60   10:39       33:05
447   Renee Jewell           F4044        19/60   10:39       33:05
447   Renee Jewell           F4044        19/60   10:39       33:05
448   Jayce Jewell           M2024        18/30   10:39       33:05
448   Jayce Jewell           M2024        18/30   10:39       33:05
448   Jayce Jewell           M2024        18/30   10:39       33:05
448   Jayce Jewell           M2024        18/30   10:39       33:05
448   Jayce Jewell           M2024        18/30   10:39       33:05
448   Jayce Jewell           M2024        18/30   10:39       33:05
449   Kelly Latham           F4549        10/45   10:39       33:06
449   Kelly Latham           F4549        10/45   10:39       33:06
449   Kelly Latham           F4549        10/45   10:39       33:06
449   Kelly Latham           F4549        10/45   10:39       33:06
449   Kelly Latham           F4549        10/45   10:39       33:06
449   Kelly Latham           F4549        10/45   10:39       33:06
450   Patrick Jewell         M4549        21/36   10:40       33:06
450   Patrick Jewell         M4549        21/36   10:40       33:06
450   Patrick Jewell         M4549        21/36   10:40       33:06
450   Patrick Jewell         M4549        21/36   10:40       33:06
450   Patrick Jewell         M4549        21/36   10:40       33:06
450   Patrick Jewell         M4549        21/36   10:40       33:06
451   Katherine Moser        F3539        24/66   10:40       33:07
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451   Katherine Moser        F3539        24/66   10:40       33:07
451   Katherine Moser        F3539        24/66   10:40       33:07
451   Katherine Moser        F3539        24/66   10:40       33:07
451   Katherine Moser        F3539        24/66   10:40       33:07
451   Katherine Moser        F3539        24/66   10:40       33:07
452   Lauren Lee             F0114        26/67   10:40       33:09
452   Lauren Lee             F0114        26/67   10:40       33:09
452   Lauren Lee             F0114        26/67   10:40       33:09
452   Lauren Lee             F0114        26/67   10:40       33:09
452   Lauren Lee             F0114        26/67   10:40       33:09
452   Lauren Lee             F0114        26/67   10:40       33:09
453   Dani Wolfe             F3034        23/70   10:41       33:12
453   Dani Wolfe             F3034        23/70   10:41       33:12
453   Dani Wolfe             F3034        23/70   10:41       33:12
453   Dani Wolfe             F3034        23/70   10:41       33:12
453   Dani Wolfe             F3034        23/70   10:41       33:12
453   Dani Wolfe             F3034        23/70   10:41       33:12
454   Jason Lamping          M4549        22/36   10:42       33:13
454   Jason Lamping          M4549        22/36   10:42       33:13
454   Jason Lamping          M4549        22/36   10:42       33:13
454   Jason Lamping          M4549        22/36   10:42       33:13
454   Jason Lamping          M4549        22/36   10:42       33:13
454   Jason Lamping          M4549        22/36   10:42       33:13
455   Tess Stender           F2529        30/54   10:42       33:14
455   Tess Stender           F2529        30/54   10:42       33:14
455   Tess Stender           F2529        30/54   10:42       33:14
455   Tess Stender           F2529        30/54   10:42       33:14
455   Tess Stender           F2529        30/54   10:42       33:14
455   Tess Stender           F2529        30/54   10:42       33:14
456   Trace Welch            M3034        23/36   10:42       33:14
456   Trace Welch            M3034        23/36   10:42       33:14
456   Trace Welch            M3034        23/36   10:42       33:14
456   Trace Welch            M3034        23/36   10:42       33:14
456   Trace Welch            M3034        23/36   10:42       33:14
456   Trace Welch            M3034        23/36   10:42       33:14
457   Morgan Vercauten       F2024        22/56   10:42       33:14
457   Morgan Vercauten       F2024        22/56   10:42       33:14
457   Morgan Vercauten       F2024        22/56   10:42       33:14
457   Morgan Vercauten       F2024        22/56   10:42       33:14
457   Morgan Vercauten       F2024        22/56   10:42       33:14
457   Morgan Vercauten       F2024        22/56   10:42       33:14
458   W.T. Grampp            M6569         4/14   10:43       33:18
458   W.T. Grampp            M6569         4/14   10:43       33:18
458   W.T. Grampp            M6569         4/14   10:43       33:18
458   W.T. Grampp            M6569         4/14   10:43       33:18
458   W.T. Grampp            M6569         4/14   10:43       33:18
458   W.T. Grampp            M6569         4/14   10:43       33:18
459   Ellie Thomas           F4044        20/60   10:44       33:18
459   Ellie Thomas           F4044        20/60   10:44       33:18
459   Ellie Thomas           F4044        20/60   10:44       33:18
459   Ellie Thomas           F4044        20/60   10:44       33:18
459   Ellie Thomas           F4044        20/60   10:44       33:18
459   Ellie Thomas           F4044        20/60   10:44       33:18
460   Jon Lee                M4044        21/40   10:44       33:20
460   Jon Lee                M4044        21/40   10:44       33:20
460   Jon Lee                M4044        21/40   10:44       33:20
460   Jon Lee                M4044        21/40   10:44       33:20
460   Jon Lee                M4044        21/40   10:44       33:20
460   Jon Lee                M4044        21/40   10:44       33:20
461   Ellen Burgmeier        F3034        24/70   10:44       33:21
461   Ellen Burgmeier        F3034        24/70   10:44       33:21
461   Ellen Burgmeier        F3034        24/70   10:44       33:21
461   Ellen Burgmeier        F3034        24/70   10:44       33:21
461   Ellen Burgmeier        F3034        24/70   10:44       33:21
461   Ellen Burgmeier        F3034        24/70   10:44       33:21
462   Clara Reagan           F0114        27/67   10:45       33:22
462   Clara Reagan           F0114        27/67   10:45       33:22
462   Clara Reagan           F0114        27/67   10:45       33:22
462   Clara Reagan           F0114        27/67   10:45       33:22
462   Clara Reagan           F0114        27/67   10:45       33:22
462   Clara Reagan           F0114        27/67   10:45       33:22
463   Sarah Reagan           F4549        11/45   10:46       33:25
463   Sarah Reagan           F4549        11/45   10:46       33:25
463   Sarah Reagan           F4549        11/45   10:46       33:25
463   Sarah Reagan           F4549        11/45   10:46       33:25
463   Sarah Reagan           F4549        11/45   10:46       33:25
463   Sarah Reagan           F4549        11/45   10:46       33:25
464   Faith McFarland        F4044        21/60   10:47       33:29
464   Faith McFarland        F4044        21/60   10:47       33:29
464   Faith McFarland        F4044        21/60   10:47       33:29
464   Faith McFarland        F4044        21/60   10:47       33:29
464   Faith McFarland        F4044        21/60   10:47       33:29
464   Faith McFarland        F4044        21/60   10:47       33:29
465   Mary Guy               F3539        25/66   10:47       33:30
465   Mary Guy               F3539        25/66   10:47       33:30
465   Mary Guy               F3539        25/66   10:47       33:30
465   Mary Guy               F3539        25/66   10:47       33:30
465   Mary Guy               F3539        25/66   10:47       33:30
465   Mary Guy               F3539        25/66   10:47       33:30
466   Teagan Guy             F0114        28/67   10:47       33:30
466   Teagan Guy             F0114        28/67   10:47       33:30
466   Teagan Guy             F0114        28/67   10:47       33:30
466   Teagan Guy             F0114        28/67   10:47       33:30
466   Teagan Guy             F0114        28/67   10:47       33:30
466   Teagan Guy             F0114        28/67   10:47       33:30
467   Natalie Reyes          F0114        29/67   10:47       33:30
467   Natalie Reyes          F0114        29/67   10:47       33:30
467   Natalie Reyes          F0114        29/67   10:47       33:30
467   Natalie Reyes          F0114        29/67   10:47       33:30
467   Natalie Reyes          F0114        29/67   10:47       33:30
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467   Natalie Reyes          F0114        29/67   10:47       33:30
468   Emma Hermiston         F2024        23/56   10:49       33:35
468   Emma Hermiston         F2024        23/56   10:49       33:35
468   Emma Hermiston         F2024        23/56   10:49       33:35
468   Emma Hermiston         F2024        23/56   10:49       33:35
468   Emma Hermiston         F2024        23/56   10:49       33:35
468   Emma Hermiston         F2024        23/56   10:49       33:35
469   Caryn Browne           F5054         8/38   10:50       33:40
469   Caryn Browne           F5054         8/38   10:50       33:40
469   Caryn Browne           F5054         8/38   10:50       33:40
469   Caryn Browne           F5054         8/38   10:50       33:40
469   Caryn Browne           F5054         8/38   10:50       33:40
469   Caryn Browne           F5054         8/38   10:50       33:40
470   Luke McClimon          M4044        22/40   10:51       33:43
470   Luke McClimon          M4044        22/40   10:51       33:43
470   Luke McClimon          M4044        22/40   10:51       33:43
470   Luke McClimon          M4044        22/40   10:51       33:43
470   Luke McClimon          M4044        22/40   10:51       33:43
470   Luke McClimon          M4044        22/40   10:51       33:43
471   Sarah Oliver           F4549        12/45   10:53       33:46
471   Sarah Oliver           F4549        12/45   10:53       33:46
471   Sarah Oliver           F4549        12/45   10:53       33:46
471   Sarah Oliver           F4549        12/45   10:53       33:46
471   Sarah Oliver           F4549        12/45   10:53       33:46
471   Sarah Oliver           F4549        12/45   10:53       33:46
472   Audrey Terry           F0114        30/67   10:53       33:47
472   Audrey Terry           F0114        30/67   10:53       33:47
472   Audrey Terry           F0114        30/67   10:53       33:47
472   Audrey Terry           F0114        30/67   10:53       33:47
472   Audrey Terry           F0114        30/67   10:53       33:47
472   Audrey Terry           F0114        30/67   10:53       33:47
473   Addison Kaminski       F1519        32/59   10:54       33:50
473   Addison Kaminski       F1519        32/59   10:54       33:50
473   Addison Kaminski       F1519        32/59   10:54       33:50
473   Addison Kaminski       F1519        32/59   10:54       33:50
473   Addison Kaminski       F1519        32/59   10:54       33:50
473   Addison Kaminski       F1519        32/59   10:54       33:50
474   Kirsten Keltner        F3034        25/70   10:54       33:50
474   Kirsten Keltner        F3034        25/70   10:54       33:50
474   Kirsten Keltner        F3034        25/70   10:54       33:50
474   Kirsten Keltner        F3034        25/70   10:54       33:50
474   Kirsten Keltner        F3034        25/70   10:54       33:50
474   Kirsten Keltner        F3034        25/70   10:54       33:50
475   Liam Wallace           M0114        55/81   10:54       33:52
475   Liam Wallace           M0114        55/81   10:54       33:52
475   Liam Wallace           M0114        55/81   10:54       33:52
475   Liam Wallace           M0114        55/81   10:54       33:52
475   Liam Wallace           M0114        55/81   10:54       33:52
475   Liam Wallace           M0114        55/81   10:54       33:52
476   Chad Eng               M4549        23/36   10:55       33:53
476   Chad Eng               M4549        23/36   10:55       33:53
476   Chad Eng               M4549        23/36   10:55       33:53
476   Chad Eng               M4549        23/36   10:55       33:53
476   Chad Eng               M4549        23/36   10:55       33:53
476   Chad Eng               M4549        23/36   10:55       33:53
477   Norm Melville          M6064         5/14   10:55       33:54
477   Norm Melville          M6064         5/14   10:55       33:54
477   Norm Melville          M6064         5/14   10:55       33:54
477   Norm Melville          M6064         5/14   10:55       33:54
477   Norm Melville          M6064         5/14   10:55       33:54
477   Norm Melville          M6064         5/14   10:55       33:54
478   Jackie Rowatt          F3034        26/70   10:55       33:55
478   Jackie Rowatt          F3034        26/70   10:55       33:55
478   Jackie Rowatt          F3034        26/70   10:55       33:55
478   Jackie Rowatt          F3034        26/70   10:55       33:55
478   Jackie Rowatt          F3034        26/70   10:55       33:55
478   Jackie Rowatt          F3034        26/70   10:55       33:55
479   Dana Kaminski          F5054         9/38   10:56       33:56
479   Dana Kaminski          F5054         9/38   10:56       33:56
479   Dana Kaminski          F5054         9/38   10:56       33:56
479   Dana Kaminski          F5054         9/38   10:56       33:56
479   Dana Kaminski          F5054         9/38   10:56       33:56
479   Dana Kaminski          F5054         9/38   10:56       33:56
480   Andrea Evans           F4044        22/60   10:56       33:56
480   Andrea Evans           F4044        22/60   10:56       33:56
480   Andrea Evans           F4044        22/60   10:56       33:56
480   Andrea Evans           F4044        22/60   10:56       33:56
480   Andrea Evans           F4044        22/60   10:56       33:56
480   Andrea Evans           F4044        22/60   10:56       33:56
481   Cassie Beard           F3034        27/70   10:57       34:00
481   Cassie Beard           F3034        27/70   10:57       34:00
481   Cassie Beard           F3034        27/70   10:57       34:00
481   Cassie Beard           F3034        27/70   10:57       34:00
481   Cassie Beard           F3034        27/70   10:57       34:00
481   Cassie Beard           F3034        27/70   10:57       34:00
482   Lilly Ploessl          F1519        33/59   10:58       34:03
482   Lilly Ploessl          F1519        33/59   10:58       34:03
482   Lilly Ploessl          F1519        33/59   10:58       34:03
482   Lilly Ploessl          F1519        33/59   10:58       34:03
482   Lilly Ploessl          F1519        33/59   10:58       34:03
482   Lilly Ploessl          F1519        33/59   10:58       34:03
483   Susan Woeckener        F6064         5/27   10:59       34:07
483   Susan Woeckener        F6064         5/27   10:59       34:07
483   Susan Woeckener        F6064         5/27   10:59       34:07
483   Susan Woeckener        F6064         5/27   10:59       34:07
483   Susan Woeckener        F6064         5/27   10:59       34:07
483   Susan Woeckener        F6064         5/27   10:59       34:07
484   Jordyn Allen           M1519        40/48   10:59       34:07
484   Jordyn Allen           M1519        40/48   10:59       34:07
484   Jordyn Allen           M1519        40/48   10:59       34:07
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484   Jordyn Allen           M1519        40/48   10:59       34:07
484   Jordyn Allen           M1519        40/48   10:59       34:07
484   Jordyn Allen           M1519        40/48   10:59       34:07
485   Anitza Alvarado        F2024        24/56   10:59       34:08
485   Anitza Alvarado        F2024        24/56   10:59       34:08
485   Anitza Alvarado        F2024        24/56   10:59       34:08
485   Anitza Alvarado        F2024        24/56   10:59       34:08
485   Anitza Alvarado        F2024        24/56   10:59       34:08
485   Anitza Alvarado        F2024        24/56   10:59       34:08
486   Hannah Bender          F2529        31/54   11:00       34:08
486   Hannah Bender          F2529        31/54   11:00       34:08
486   Hannah Bender          F2529        31/54   11:00       34:08
486   Hannah Bender          F2529        31/54   11:00       34:08
486   Hannah Bender          F2529        31/54   11:00       34:08
486   Hannah Bender          F2529        31/54   11:00       34:08
487   Gareth Sutter          M2529        31/42   11:00       34:11
487   Gareth Sutter          M2529        31/42   11:00       34:11
487   Gareth Sutter          M2529        31/42   11:00       34:11
487   Gareth Sutter          M2529        31/42   11:00       34:11
487   Gareth Sutter          M2529        31/42   11:00       34:11
487   Gareth Sutter          M2529        31/42   11:00       34:11
488   Ryan Jones             M2024        19/30   11:01       34:12
488   Ryan Jones             M2024        19/30   11:01       34:12
488   Ryan Jones             M2024        19/30   11:01       34:12
488   Ryan Jones             M2024        19/30   11:01       34:12
488   Ryan Jones             M2024        19/30   11:01       34:12
488   Ryan Jones             M2024        19/30   11:01       34:12
489   Justin Stringer        M3539        24/39   11:01       34:12
489   Justin Stringer        M3539        24/39   11:01       34:12
489   Justin Stringer        M3539        24/39   11:01       34:12
489   Justin Stringer        M3539        24/39   11:01       34:12
489   Justin Stringer        M3539        24/39   11:01       34:12
489   Justin Stringer        M3539        24/39   11:01       34:12
490   Lauren Proehl          F2024        25/56   11:01       34:12
490   Lauren Proehl          F2024        25/56   11:01       34:12
490   Lauren Proehl          F2024        25/56   11:01       34:12
490   Lauren Proehl          F2024        25/56   11:01       34:12
490   Lauren Proehl          F2024        25/56   11:01       34:12
490   Lauren Proehl          F2024        25/56   11:01       34:12
491   Charlotte Stringer     F0114        31/67   11:01       34:12
491   Charlotte Stringer     F0114        31/67   11:01       34:12
491   Charlotte Stringer     F0114        31/67   11:01       34:12
491   Charlotte Stringer     F0114        31/67   11:01       34:12
491   Charlotte Stringer     F0114        31/67   11:01       34:12
491   Charlotte Stringer     F0114        31/67   11:01       34:12
492   Jordan Rivera          F2529        32/54   11:01       34:14
492   Jordan Rivera          F2529        32/54   11:01       34:14
492   Jordan Rivera          F2529        32/54   11:01       34:14
492   Jordan Rivera          F2529        32/54   11:01       34:14
492   Jordan Rivera          F2529        32/54   11:01       34:14
492   Jordan Rivera          F2529        32/54   11:01       34:14
493   Lily Olderog           F0114        32/67   11:02       34:15
493   Lily Olderog           F0114        32/67   11:02       34:15
493   Lily Olderog           F0114        32/67   11:02       34:15
493   Lily Olderog           F0114        32/67   11:02       34:15
493   Lily Olderog           F0114        32/67   11:02       34:15
493   Lily Olderog           F0114        32/67   11:02       34:15
494   Jenni Brost            F4044        23/60   11:03       34:17
494   Jenni Brost            F4044        23/60   11:03       34:17
494   Jenni Brost            F4044        23/60   11:03       34:17
494   Jenni Brost            F4044        23/60   11:03       34:17
494   Jenni Brost            F4044        23/60   11:03       34:17
494   Jenni Brost            F4044        23/60   11:03       34:17
495   Caleb Brost            M0114        56/81   11:03       34:18
495   Caleb Brost            M0114        56/81   11:03       34:18
495   Caleb Brost            M0114        56/81   11:03       34:18
495   Caleb Brost            M0114        56/81   11:03       34:18
495   Caleb Brost            M0114        56/81   11:03       34:18
495   Caleb Brost            M0114        56/81   11:03       34:18
496   Catherine Brewer       F0114        33/67   11:03       34:18
496   Catherine Brewer       F0114        33/67   11:03       34:18
496   Catherine Brewer       F0114        33/67   11:03       34:18
496   Catherine Brewer       F0114        33/67   11:03       34:18
496   Catherine Brewer       F0114        33/67   11:03       34:18
496   Catherine Brewer       F0114        33/67   11:03       34:18
497   Keeghan Hutchinson     F2529        33/54   11:03       34:19
497   Keeghan Hutchinson     F2529        33/54   11:03       34:19
497   Keeghan Hutchinson     F2529        33/54   11:03       34:19
497   Keeghan Hutchinson     F2529        33/54   11:03       34:19
497   Keeghan Hutchinson     F2529        33/54   11:03       34:19
497   Keeghan Hutchinson     F2529        33/54   11:03       34:19
498   Catherine Hutchinson   F2024        26/56   11:03       34:19
498   Catherine Hutchinson   F2024        26/56   11:03       34:19
498   Catherine Hutchinson   F2024        26/56   11:03       34:19
498   Catherine Hutchinson   F2024        26/56   11:03       34:19
498   Catherine Hutchinson   F2024        26/56   11:03       34:19
498   Catherine Hutchinson   F2024        26/56   11:03       34:19
499   John Bowyer            M4044        23/40   11:03       34:20
499   John Bowyer            M4044        23/40   11:03       34:20
499   John Bowyer            M4044        23/40   11:03       34:20
499   John Bowyer            M4044        23/40   11:03       34:20
499   John Bowyer            M4044        23/40   11:03       34:20
499   John Bowyer            M4044        23/40   11:03       34:20
500   Julianne Scheskie      F5559         5/30   11:05       34:25
500   Julianne Scheskie      F5559         5/30   11:05       34:25
500   Julianne Scheskie      F5559         5/30   11:05       34:25
500   Julianne Scheskie      F5559         5/30   11:05       34:25
500   Julianne Scheskie      F5559         5/30   11:05       34:25
500   Julianne Scheskie      F5559         5/30   11:05       34:25
501   Madeline Desutter      F2024        27/56   11:06       34:28
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501   Madeline Desutter      F2024        27/56   11:06       34:28
501   Madeline Desutter      F2024        27/56   11:06       34:28
501   Madeline Desutter      F2024        27/56   11:06       34:28
501   Madeline Desutter      F2024        27/56   11:06       34:28
501   Madeline Desutter      F2024        27/56   11:06       34:28
502   Jennie Nuguid          F2024        28/56   11:06       34:28
502   Jennie Nuguid          F2024        28/56   11:06       34:28
502   Jennie Nuguid          F2024        28/56   11:06       34:28
502   Jennie Nuguid          F2024        28/56   11:06       34:28
502   Jennie Nuguid          F2024        28/56   11:06       34:28
502   Jennie Nuguid          F2024        28/56   11:06       34:28
503   Anna Brooks            F2024        29/56   11:06       34:29
503   Anna Brooks            F2024        29/56   11:06       34:29
503   Anna Brooks            F2024        29/56   11:06       34:29
503   Anna Brooks            F2024        29/56   11:06       34:29
503   Anna Brooks            F2024        29/56   11:06       34:29
503   Anna Brooks            F2024        29/56   11:06       34:29
504   Veena Bontu            F3034        28/70   11:07       34:31
504   Veena Bontu            F3034        28/70   11:07       34:31
504   Veena Bontu            F3034        28/70   11:07       34:31
504   Veena Bontu            F3034        28/70   11:07       34:31
504   Veena Bontu            F3034        28/70   11:07       34:31
504   Veena Bontu            F3034        28/70   11:07       34:31
505   Ben Bush               M3034        24/36   11:07       34:32
505   Ben Bush               M3034        24/36   11:07       34:32
505   Ben Bush               M3034        24/36   11:07       34:32
505   Ben Bush               M3034        24/36   11:07       34:32
505   Ben Bush               M3034        24/36   11:07       34:32
505   Ben Bush               M3034        24/36   11:07       34:32
506   Brett Runquist         M3539        25/39   11:08       34:33
506   Brett Runquist         M3539        25/39   11:08       34:33
506   Brett Runquist         M3539        25/39   11:08       34:33
506   Brett Runquist         M3539        25/39   11:08       34:33
506   Brett Runquist         M3539        25/39   11:08       34:33
506   Brett Runquist         M3539        25/39   11:08       34:33
507   Brian Herrick          M5054         7/26   11:08       34:35
507   Brian Herrick          M5054         7/26   11:08       34:35
507   Brian Herrick          M5054         7/26   11:08       34:35
507   Brian Herrick          M5054         7/26   11:08       34:35
507   Brian Herrick          M5054         7/26   11:08       34:35
507   Brian Herrick          M5054         7/26   11:08       34:35
508   Brian Gentry           M5054         8/26   11:09       34:38
508   Brian Gentry           M5054         8/26   11:09       34:38
508   Brian Gentry           M5054         8/26   11:09       34:38
508   Brian Gentry           M5054         8/26   11:09       34:38
508   Brian Gentry           M5054         8/26   11:09       34:38
508   Brian Gentry           M5054         8/26   11:09       34:38
509   Kathryn Hoelting       F2529        34/54   11:10       34:41
509   Kathryn Hoelting       F2529        34/54   11:10       34:41
509   Kathryn Hoelting       F2529        34/54   11:10       34:41
509   Kathryn Hoelting       F2529        34/54   11:10       34:41
509   Kathryn Hoelting       F2529        34/54   11:10       34:41
509   Kathryn Hoelting       F2529        34/54   11:10       34:41
510   Tyler Hoelting         M2529        32/42   11:10       34:41
510   Tyler Hoelting         M2529        32/42   11:10       34:41
510   Tyler Hoelting         M2529        32/42   11:10       34:41
510   Tyler Hoelting         M2529        32/42   11:10       34:41
510   Tyler Hoelting         M2529        32/42   11:10       34:41
510   Tyler Hoelting         M2529        32/42   11:10       34:41
511   Brandon Winkel         M2024        20/30   11:10       34:42
511   Brandon Winkel         M2024        20/30   11:10       34:42
511   Brandon Winkel         M2024        20/30   11:10       34:42
511   Brandon Winkel         M2024        20/30   11:10       34:42
511   Brandon Winkel         M2024        20/30   11:10       34:42
511   Brandon Winkel         M2024        20/30   11:10       34:42
512   Heidi Robinson         F4549        13/45   11:10       34:42
512   Heidi Robinson         F4549        13/45   11:10       34:42
512   Heidi Robinson         F4549        13/45   11:10       34:42
512   Heidi Robinson         F4549        13/45   11:10       34:42
512   Heidi Robinson         F4549        13/45   11:10       34:42
512   Heidi Robinson         F4549        13/45   11:10       34:42
513   Chelsea Beno           F2529        35/54   11:12       34:46
513   Chelsea Beno           F2529        35/54   11:12       34:46
513   Chelsea Beno           F2529        35/54   11:12       34:46
513   Chelsea Beno           F2529        35/54   11:12       34:46
513   Chelsea Beno           F2529        35/54   11:12       34:46
513   Chelsea Beno           F2529        35/54   11:12       34:46
514   Amanda Wesson          F3539        26/66   11:12       34:47
514   Amanda Wesson          F3539        26/66   11:12       34:47
514   Amanda Wesson          F3539        26/66   11:12       34:47
514   Amanda Wesson          F3539        26/66   11:12       34:47
514   Amanda Wesson          F3539        26/66   11:12       34:47
514   Amanda Wesson          F3539        26/66   11:12       34:47
515   Morgan Erpelding       F2024        30/56   11:12       34:48
515   Morgan Erpelding       F2024        30/56   11:12       34:48
515   Morgan Erpelding       F2024        30/56   11:12       34:48
515   Morgan Erpelding       F2024        30/56   11:12       34:48
515   Morgan Erpelding       F2024        30/56   11:12       34:48
515   Morgan Erpelding       F2024        30/56   11:12       34:48
516   Madelyn Cunningham     F2024        31/56   11:13       34:49
516   Madelyn Cunningham     F2024        31/56   11:13       34:49
516   Madelyn Cunningham     F2024        31/56   11:13       34:49
516   Madelyn Cunningham     F2024        31/56   11:13       34:49
516   Madelyn Cunningham     F2024        31/56   11:13       34:49
516   Madelyn Cunningham     F2024        31/56   11:13       34:49
517   Kelsey Farley          F3034        29/70   11:13       34:49
517   Kelsey Farley          F3034        29/70   11:13       34:49
517   Kelsey Farley          F3034        29/70   11:13       34:49
517   Kelsey Farley          F3034        29/70   11:13       34:49
517   Kelsey Farley          F3034        29/70   11:13       34:49
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517   Kelsey Farley          F3034        29/70   11:13       34:49
518   Bernadette Brustkern   F3539        27/66   11:13       34:50
518   Bernadette Brustkern   F3539        27/66   11:13       34:50
518   Bernadette Brustkern   F3539        27/66   11:13       34:50
518   Bernadette Brustkern   F3539        27/66   11:13       34:50
518   Bernadette Brustkern   F3539        27/66   11:13       34:50
518   Bernadette Brustkern   F3539        27/66   11:13       34:50
519   Rick Nagel             M70UP         3/14   11:14       34:53
519   Rick Nagel             M70UP         3/14   11:14       34:53
519   Rick Nagel             M70UP         3/14   11:14       34:53
519   Rick Nagel             M70UP         3/14   11:14       34:53
519   Rick Nagel             M70UP         3/14   11:14       34:53
519   Rick Nagel             M70UP         3/14   11:14       34:53
520   Aidyn Allen            M1519        41/48   11:15       34:56
520   Aidyn Allen            M1519        41/48   11:15       34:56
520   Aidyn Allen            M1519        41/48   11:15       34:56
520   Aidyn Allen            M1519        41/48   11:15       34:56
520   Aidyn Allen            M1519        41/48   11:15       34:56
520   Aidyn Allen            M1519        41/48   11:15       34:56
521   Melanie Barbosa        F0114        34/67   11:16       34:59
521   Melanie Barbosa        F0114        34/67   11:16       34:59
521   Melanie Barbosa        F0114        34/67   11:16       34:59
521   Melanie Barbosa        F0114        34/67   11:16       34:59
521   Melanie Barbosa        F0114        34/67   11:16       34:59
521   Melanie Barbosa        F0114        34/67   11:16       34:59
522   Michael Frandsen       M5559        13/25   11:16       35:00
522   Michael Frandsen       M5559        13/25   11:16       35:00
522   Michael Frandsen       M5559        13/25   11:16       35:00
522   Michael Frandsen       M5559        13/25   11:16       35:00
522   Michael Frandsen       M5559        13/25   11:16       35:00
522   Michael Frandsen       M5559        13/25   11:16       35:00
523   Keely Behan            F2024        32/56   11:17       35:01
523   Keely Behan            F2024        32/56   11:17       35:01
523   Keely Behan            F2024        32/56   11:17       35:01
523   Keely Behan            F2024        32/56   11:17       35:01
523   Keely Behan            F2024        32/56   11:17       35:01
523   Keely Behan            F2024        32/56   11:17       35:01
524   Marisol Salinas        F3539        28/66   11:17       35:03
524   Marisol Salinas        F3539        28/66   11:17       35:03
524   Marisol Salinas        F3539        28/66   11:17       35:03
524   Marisol Salinas        F3539        28/66   11:17       35:03
524   Marisol Salinas        F3539        28/66   11:17       35:03
524   Marisol Salinas        F3539        28/66   11:17       35:03
525   Natalie Murphy         F2024        33/56   11:17       35:04
525   Natalie Murphy         F2024        33/56   11:17       35:04
525   Natalie Murphy         F2024        33/56   11:17       35:04
525   Natalie Murphy         F2024        33/56   11:17       35:04
525   Natalie Murphy         F2024        33/56   11:17       35:04
525   Natalie Murphy         F2024        33/56   11:17       35:04
526   James Feeney           M2024        21/30   11:17       35:04
526   James Feeney           M2024        21/30   11:17       35:04
526   James Feeney           M2024        21/30   11:17       35:04
526   James Feeney           M2024        21/30   11:17       35:04
526   James Feeney           M2024        21/30   11:17       35:04
526   James Feeney           M2024        21/30   11:17       35:04
527   Nicholas Holcomb       M4044        24/40   11:18       35:06
527   Nicholas Holcomb       M4044        24/40   11:18       35:06
527   Nicholas Holcomb       M4044        24/40   11:18       35:06
527   Nicholas Holcomb       M4044        24/40   11:18       35:06
527   Nicholas Holcomb       M4044        24/40   11:18       35:06
527   Nicholas Holcomb       M4044        24/40   11:18       35:06
528   Bailey Hines           F3034        30/70   11:21       35:16
528   Bailey Hines           F3034        30/70   11:21       35:16
528   Bailey Hines           F3034        30/70   11:21       35:16
528   Bailey Hines           F3034        30/70   11:21       35:16
528   Bailey Hines           F3034        30/70   11:21       35:16
528   Bailey Hines           F3034        30/70   11:21       35:16
529   Sean Foley             M3539        26/39   11:22       35:16
529   Sean Foley             M3539        26/39   11:22       35:16
529   Sean Foley             M3539        26/39   11:22       35:16
529   Sean Foley             M3539        26/39   11:22       35:16
529   Sean Foley             M3539        26/39   11:22       35:16
529   Sean Foley             M3539        26/39   11:22       35:16
530   Sean Alvin             M4044        25/40   11:22       35:17
530   Sean Alvin             M4044        25/40   11:22       35:17
530   Sean Alvin             M4044        25/40   11:22       35:17
530   Sean Alvin             M4044        25/40   11:22       35:17
530   Sean Alvin             M4044        25/40   11:22       35:17
530   Sean Alvin             M4044        25/40   11:22       35:17
531   R O                    F3034        31/70   11:22       35:18
531   R O                    F3034        31/70   11:22       35:18
531   R O                    F3034        31/70   11:22       35:18
531   R O                    F3034        31/70   11:22       35:18
531   R O                    F3034        31/70   11:22       35:18
531   R O                    F3034        31/70   11:22       35:18
532   Ava Vangetson          F0114        35/67   11:23       35:21
532   Ava Vangetson          F0114        35/67   11:23       35:21
532   Ava Vangetson          F0114        35/67   11:23       35:21
532   Ava Vangetson          F0114        35/67   11:23       35:21
532   Ava Vangetson          F0114        35/67   11:23       35:21
532   Ava Vangetson          F0114        35/67   11:23       35:21
533   Vanessa Gerardo        F1519        34/59   11:23       35:22
533   Vanessa Gerardo        F1519        34/59   11:23       35:22
533   Vanessa Gerardo        F1519        34/59   11:23       35:22
533   Vanessa Gerardo        F1519        34/59   11:23       35:22
533   Vanessa Gerardo        F1519        34/59   11:23       35:22
533   Vanessa Gerardo        F1519        34/59   11:23       35:22
534   Deborah Alpen          F6569         1/10   11:24       35:25
534   Deborah Alpen          F6569         1/10   11:24       35:25
534   Deborah Alpen          F6569         1/10   11:24       35:25
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534   Deborah Alpen          F6569         1/10   11:24       35:25
534   Deborah Alpen          F6569         1/10   11:24       35:25
534   Deborah Alpen          F6569         1/10   11:24       35:25
535   Dan Peterson           M6569         5/14   11:25       35:27
535   Dan Peterson           M6569         5/14   11:25       35:27
535   Dan Peterson           M6569         5/14   11:25       35:27
535   Dan Peterson           M6569         5/14   11:25       35:27
535   Dan Peterson           M6569         5/14   11:25       35:27
535   Dan Peterson           M6569         5/14   11:25       35:27
536   Colleen Kilbride       F3539        29/66   11:26       35:32
536   Colleen Kilbride       F3539        29/66   11:26       35:32
536   Colleen Kilbride       F3539        29/66   11:26       35:32
536   Colleen Kilbride       F3539        29/66   11:26       35:32
536   Colleen Kilbride       F3539        29/66   11:26       35:32
536   Colleen Kilbride       F3539        29/66   11:26       35:32
537   Young Rosing           F4549        14/45   11:27       35:32
537   Young Rosing           F4549        14/45   11:27       35:32
537   Young Rosing           F4549        14/45   11:27       35:32
537   Young Rosing           F4549        14/45   11:27       35:32
537   Young Rosing           F4549        14/45   11:27       35:32
537   Young Rosing           F4549        14/45   11:27       35:32
538   Meztli Barbosa         F0114        36/67   11:27       35:33
538   Meztli Barbosa         F0114        36/67   11:27       35:33
538   Meztli Barbosa         F0114        36/67   11:27       35:33
538   Meztli Barbosa         F0114        36/67   11:27       35:33
538   Meztli Barbosa         F0114        36/67   11:27       35:33
538   Meztli Barbosa         F0114        36/67   11:27       35:33
539   Kayla Winfree          F3034        32/70   11:27       35:34
539   Kayla Winfree          F3034        32/70   11:27       35:34
539   Kayla Winfree          F3034        32/70   11:27       35:34
539   Kayla Winfree          F3034        32/70   11:27       35:34
539   Kayla Winfree          F3034        32/70   11:27       35:34
539   Kayla Winfree          F3034        32/70   11:27       35:34
540   Annie Cox              F3539        30/66   11:27       35:35
540   Annie Cox              F3539        30/66   11:27       35:35
540   Annie Cox              F3539        30/66   11:27       35:35
540   Annie Cox              F3539        30/66   11:27       35:35
540   Annie Cox              F3539        30/66   11:27       35:35
540   Annie Cox              F3539        30/66   11:27       35:35
541   Abby Winfree           F2529        36/54   11:27       35:35
541   Abby Winfree           F2529        36/54   11:27       35:35
541   Abby Winfree           F2529        36/54   11:27       35:35
541   Abby Winfree           F2529        36/54   11:27       35:35
541   Abby Winfree           F2529        36/54   11:27       35:35
541   Abby Winfree           F2529        36/54   11:27       35:35
542   Denver Baker           M2529        33/42   11:28       35:35
542   Denver Baker           M2529        33/42   11:28       35:35
542   Denver Baker           M2529        33/42   11:28       35:35
542   Denver Baker           M2529        33/42   11:28       35:35
542   Denver Baker           M2529        33/42   11:28       35:35
542   Denver Baker           M2529        33/42   11:28       35:35
543   Rosie Langan           F0114        37/67   11:28       35:36
543   Rosie Langan           F0114        37/67   11:28       35:36
543   Rosie Langan           F0114        37/67   11:28       35:36
543   Rosie Langan           F0114        37/67   11:28       35:36
543   Rosie Langan           F0114        37/67   11:28       35:36
543   Rosie Langan           F0114        37/67   11:28       35:36
544   Sarah Mitchell         F3034        33/70   11:29       35:38
544   Sarah Mitchell         F3034        33/70   11:29       35:38
544   Sarah Mitchell         F3034        33/70   11:29       35:38
544   Sarah Mitchell         F3034        33/70   11:29       35:38
544   Sarah Mitchell         F3034        33/70   11:29       35:38
544   Sarah Mitchell         F3034        33/70   11:29       35:38
545   Mariah Ross            F2024        34/56   11:29       35:39
545   Mariah Ross            F2024        34/56   11:29       35:39
545   Mariah Ross            F2024        34/56   11:29       35:39
545   Mariah Ross            F2024        34/56   11:29       35:39
545   Mariah Ross            F2024        34/56   11:29       35:39
545   Mariah Ross            F2024        34/56   11:29       35:39
546   Grace Elliott          F0114        38/67   11:31       35:46
546   Grace Elliott          F0114        38/67   11:31       35:46
546   Grace Elliott          F0114        38/67   11:31       35:46
546   Grace Elliott          F0114        38/67   11:31       35:46
546   Grace Elliott          F0114        38/67   11:31       35:46
546   Grace Elliott          F0114        38/67   11:31       35:46
547   Sebastian Martinez-Rod M2024        22/30   11:32       35:48
547   Sebastian Martinez-Rod M2024        22/30   11:32       35:48
547   Sebastian Martinez-Rod M2024        22/30   11:32       35:48
547   Sebastian Martinez-Rod M2024        22/30   11:32       35:48
547   Sebastian Martinez-Rod M2024        22/30   11:32       35:48
547   Sebastian Martinez-Rod M2024        22/30   11:32       35:48
548   Brandy Hovonick        F4549        15/45   11:32       35:49
548   Brandy Hovonick        F4549        15/45   11:32       35:49
548   Brandy Hovonick        F4549        15/45   11:32       35:49
548   Brandy Hovonick        F4549        15/45   11:32       35:49
548   Brandy Hovonick        F4549        15/45   11:32       35:49
548   Brandy Hovonick        F4549        15/45   11:32       35:49
549   Caroline Evans         F2024        35/56   11:32       35:50
549   Caroline Evans         F2024        35/56   11:32       35:50
549   Caroline Evans         F2024        35/56   11:32       35:50
549   Caroline Evans         F2024        35/56   11:32       35:50
549   Caroline Evans         F2024        35/56   11:32       35:50
549   Caroline Evans         F2024        35/56   11:32       35:50
550   Nathalie Paul          F4044        24/60   11:33       35:50
550   Nathalie Paul          F4044        24/60   11:33       35:50
550   Nathalie Paul          F4044        24/60   11:33       35:50
550   Nathalie Paul          F4044        24/60   11:33       35:50
550   Nathalie Paul          F4044        24/60   11:33       35:50
550   Nathalie Paul          F4044        24/60   11:33       35:50
551   Maggie Albrecht        F3034        34/70   11:33       35:51
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551   Maggie Albrecht        F3034        34/70   11:33       35:51
551   Maggie Albrecht        F3034        34/70   11:33       35:51
551   Maggie Albrecht        F3034        34/70   11:33       35:51
551   Maggie Albrecht        F3034        34/70   11:33       35:51
551   Maggie Albrecht        F3034        34/70   11:33       35:51
552   Verne Houston          M3539        27/39   11:33       35:52
552   Verne Houston          M3539        27/39   11:33       35:52
552   Verne Houston          M3539        27/39   11:33       35:52
552   Verne Houston          M3539        27/39   11:33       35:52
552   Verne Houston          M3539        27/39   11:33       35:52
552   Verne Houston          M3539        27/39   11:33       35:52
553   Katie Houston          F4044        25/60   11:33       35:52
553   Katie Houston          F4044        25/60   11:33       35:52
553   Katie Houston          F4044        25/60   11:33       35:52
553   Katie Houston          F4044        25/60   11:33       35:52
553   Katie Houston          F4044        25/60   11:33       35:52
553   Katie Houston          F4044        25/60   11:33       35:52
554   Penny Houston          F0114        39/67   11:33       35:53
554   Penny Houston          F0114        39/67   11:33       35:53
554   Penny Houston          F0114        39/67   11:33       35:53
554   Penny Houston          F0114        39/67   11:33       35:53
554   Penny Houston          F0114        39/67   11:33       35:53
554   Penny Houston          F0114        39/67   11:33       35:53
555   Miranda Meland         F2529        37/54   11:34       35:55
555   Miranda Meland         F2529        37/54   11:34       35:55
555   Miranda Meland         F2529        37/54   11:34       35:55
555   Miranda Meland         F2529        37/54   11:34       35:55
555   Miranda Meland         F2529        37/54   11:34       35:55
555   Miranda Meland         F2529        37/54   11:34       35:55
556   Pablo Estrada          M2024        23/30   11:35       35:59
556   Pablo Estrada          M2024        23/30   11:35       35:59
556   Pablo Estrada          M2024        23/30   11:35       35:59
556   Pablo Estrada          M2024        23/30   11:35       35:59
556   Pablo Estrada          M2024        23/30   11:35       35:59
556   Pablo Estrada          M2024        23/30   11:35       35:59
557   Kay Carlson            F1519        35/59   11:35       36:00
557   Kay Carlson            F1519        35/59   11:35       36:00
557   Kay Carlson            F1519        35/59   11:35       36:00
557   Kay Carlson            F1519        35/59   11:35       36:00
557   Kay Carlson            F1519        35/59   11:35       36:00
557   Kay Carlson            F1519        35/59   11:35       36:00
558   Pearl Wheeler          F2529        38/54   11:36       36:00
558   Pearl Wheeler          F2529        38/54   11:36       36:00
558   Pearl Wheeler          F2529        38/54   11:36       36:00
558   Pearl Wheeler          F2529        38/54   11:36       36:00
558   Pearl Wheeler          F2529        38/54   11:36       36:00
558   Pearl Wheeler          F2529        38/54   11:36       36:00
559   Richard Ryan           M70UP         4/14   11:36       36:02
559   Richard Ryan           M70UP         4/14   11:36       36:02
559   Richard Ryan           M70UP         4/14   11:36       36:02
559   Richard Ryan           M70UP         4/14   11:36       36:02
559   Richard Ryan           M70UP         4/14   11:36       36:02
559   Richard Ryan           M70UP         4/14   11:36       36:02
560   Autumn Reed            F2529        39/54   11:37       36:04
560   Autumn Reed            F2529        39/54   11:37       36:04
560   Autumn Reed            F2529        39/54   11:37       36:04
560   Autumn Reed            F2529        39/54   11:37       36:04
560   Autumn Reed            F2529        39/54   11:37       36:04
560   Autumn Reed            F2529        39/54   11:37       36:04
561   Allison Bush           F2529        40/54   11:38       36:07
561   Allison Bush           F2529        40/54   11:38       36:07
561   Allison Bush           F2529        40/54   11:38       36:07
561   Allison Bush           F2529        40/54   11:38       36:07
561   Allison Bush           F2529        40/54   11:38       36:07
561   Allison Bush           F2529        40/54   11:38       36:07
562   Michael Burke          M3539        28/39   11:38       36:08
562   Michael Burke          M3539        28/39   11:38       36:08
562   Michael Burke          M3539        28/39   11:38       36:08
562   Michael Burke          M3539        28/39   11:38       36:08
562   Michael Burke          M3539        28/39   11:38       36:08
562   Michael Burke          M3539        28/39   11:38       36:08
563   Jenna Bush             F3034        35/70   11:38       36:08
563   Jenna Bush             F3034        35/70   11:38       36:08
563   Jenna Bush             F3034        35/70   11:38       36:08
563   Jenna Bush             F3034        35/70   11:38       36:08
563   Jenna Bush             F3034        35/70   11:38       36:08
563   Jenna Bush             F3034        35/70   11:38       36:08
564   James Greer            M4044        26/40   11:39       36:11
564   James Greer            M4044        26/40   11:39       36:11
564   James Greer            M4044        26/40   11:39       36:11
564   James Greer            M4044        26/40   11:39       36:11
564   James Greer            M4044        26/40   11:39       36:11
564   James Greer            M4044        26/40   11:39       36:11
565   Bryn Langan            F0114        40/67   11:39       36:12
565   Bryn Langan            F0114        40/67   11:39       36:12
565   Bryn Langan            F0114        40/67   11:39       36:12
565   Bryn Langan            F0114        40/67   11:39       36:12
565   Bryn Langan            F0114        40/67   11:39       36:12
565   Bryn Langan            F0114        40/67   11:39       36:12
566   Angie McConnaha        F3539        31/66   11:40       36:12
566   Angie McConnaha        F3539        31/66   11:40       36:12
566   Angie McConnaha        F3539        31/66   11:40       36:12
566   Angie McConnaha        F3539        31/66   11:40       36:12
566   Angie McConnaha        F3539        31/66   11:40       36:12
566   Angie McConnaha        F3539        31/66   11:40       36:12
567   Fiona Briggs           F4044        26/60   11:40       36:13
567   Fiona Briggs           F4044        26/60   11:40       36:13
567   Fiona Briggs           F4044        26/60   11:40       36:13
567   Fiona Briggs           F4044        26/60   11:40       36:13
567   Fiona Briggs           F4044        26/60   11:40       36:13
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567   Fiona Briggs           F4044        26/60   11:40       36:13
568   Una Miniter            F3539        32/66   11:40       36:13
568   Una Miniter            F3539        32/66   11:40       36:13
568   Una Miniter            F3539        32/66   11:40       36:13
568   Una Miniter            F3539        32/66   11:40       36:13
568   Una Miniter            F3539        32/66   11:40       36:13
568   Una Miniter            F3539        32/66   11:40       36:13
569   Kirstie Yeo            F3034        36/70   11:41       36:16
569   Kirstie Yeo            F3034        36/70   11:41       36:16
569   Kirstie Yeo            F3034        36/70   11:41       36:16
569   Kirstie Yeo            F3034        36/70   11:41       36:16
569   Kirstie Yeo            F3034        36/70   11:41       36:16
569   Kirstie Yeo            F3034        36/70   11:41       36:16
570   Liz Neff               F3034        37/70   11:41       36:16
570   Liz Neff               F3034        37/70   11:41       36:16
570   Liz Neff               F3034        37/70   11:41       36:16
570   Liz Neff               F3034        37/70   11:41       36:16
570   Liz Neff               F3034        37/70   11:41       36:16
570   Liz Neff               F3034        37/70   11:41       36:16
571   Ann Frost              F5054        10/38   11:41       36:18
571   Ann Frost              F5054        10/38   11:41       36:18
571   Ann Frost              F5054        10/38   11:41       36:18
571   Ann Frost              F5054        10/38   11:41       36:18
571   Ann Frost              F5054        10/38   11:41       36:18
571   Ann Frost              F5054        10/38   11:41       36:18
572   Owen Jacobi            M0114        57/81   11:41       36:18
572   Owen Jacobi            M0114        57/81   11:41       36:18
572   Owen Jacobi            M0114        57/81   11:41       36:18
572   Owen Jacobi            M0114        57/81   11:41       36:18
572   Owen Jacobi            M0114        57/81   11:41       36:18
572   Owen Jacobi            M0114        57/81   11:41       36:18
573   Courtney Stowe         F3539        33/66   11:42       36:18
573   Courtney Stowe         F3539        33/66   11:42       36:18
573   Courtney Stowe         F3539        33/66   11:42       36:18
573   Courtney Stowe         F3539        33/66   11:42       36:18
573   Courtney Stowe         F3539        33/66   11:42       36:18
573   Courtney Stowe         F3539        33/66   11:42       36:18
574   Corbin Dedecker        M1519        42/48   11:44       36:25
574   Corbin Dedecker        M1519        42/48   11:44       36:25
574   Corbin Dedecker        M1519        42/48   11:44       36:25
574   Corbin Dedecker        M1519        42/48   11:44       36:25
574   Corbin Dedecker        M1519        42/48   11:44       36:25
574   Corbin Dedecker        M1519        42/48   11:44       36:25
575   Kolton Thornborough    M3034        25/36   11:47       36:34
575   Kolton Thornborough    M3034        25/36   11:47       36:34
575   Kolton Thornborough    M3034        25/36   11:47       36:34
575   Kolton Thornborough    M3034        25/36   11:47       36:34
575   Kolton Thornborough    M3034        25/36   11:47       36:34
575   Kolton Thornborough    M3034        25/36   11:47       36:34
576   Katie Noyd             F2024        36/56   11:47       36:35
576   Katie Noyd             F2024        36/56   11:47       36:35
576   Katie Noyd             F2024        36/56   11:47       36:35
576   Katie Noyd             F2024        36/56   11:47       36:35
576   Katie Noyd             F2024        36/56   11:47       36:35
576   Katie Noyd             F2024        36/56   11:47       36:35
577   Annette Fowler         F5054        11/38   11:49       36:41
577   Annette Fowler         F5054        11/38   11:49       36:41
577   Annette Fowler         F5054        11/38   11:49       36:41
577   Annette Fowler         F5054        11/38   11:49       36:41
577   Annette Fowler         F5054        11/38   11:49       36:41
577   Annette Fowler         F5054        11/38   11:49       36:41
578   Jacob Pilcher          M3034        26/36   11:51       36:47
578   Jacob Pilcher          M3034        26/36   11:51       36:47
578   Jacob Pilcher          M3034        26/36   11:51       36:47
578   Jacob Pilcher          M3034        26/36   11:51       36:47
578   Jacob Pilcher          M3034        26/36   11:51       36:47
578   Jacob Pilcher          M3034        26/36   11:51       36:47
579   Tony Zielstorf         M3539        29/39   11:52       36:51
579   Tony Zielstorf         M3539        29/39   11:52       36:51
579   Tony Zielstorf         M3539        29/39   11:52       36:51
579   Tony Zielstorf         M3539        29/39   11:52       36:51
579   Tony Zielstorf         M3539        29/39   11:52       36:51
579   Tony Zielstorf         M3539        29/39   11:52       36:51
580   Billy Richardson       M4044        27/40   11:53       36:55
580   Billy Richardson       M4044        27/40   11:53       36:55
580   Billy Richardson       M4044        27/40   11:53       36:55
580   Billy Richardson       M4044        27/40   11:53       36:55
580   Billy Richardson       M4044        27/40   11:53       36:55
580   Billy Richardson       M4044        27/40   11:53       36:55
581   Kambree Parker         F2024        37/56   11:54       36:57
581   Kambree Parker         F2024        37/56   11:54       36:57
581   Kambree Parker         F2024        37/56   11:54       36:57
581   Kambree Parker         F2024        37/56   11:54       36:57
581   Kambree Parker         F2024        37/56   11:54       36:57
581   Kambree Parker         F2024        37/56   11:54       36:57
582   Mike Regan             M5054         9/26   11:54       36:58
582   Mike Regan             M5054         9/26   11:54       36:58
582   Mike Regan             M5054         9/26   11:54       36:58
582   Mike Regan             M5054         9/26   11:54       36:58
582   Mike Regan             M5054         9/26   11:54       36:58
582   Mike Regan             M5054         9/26   11:54       36:58
583   Andi Teel              F2529        41/54   11:55       37:00
583   Andi Teel              F2529        41/54   11:55       37:00
583   Andi Teel              F2529        41/54   11:55       37:00
583   Andi Teel              F2529        41/54   11:55       37:00
583   Andi Teel              F2529        41/54   11:55       37:00
583   Andi Teel              F2529        41/54   11:55       37:00
584   Kenzie Bennett         F0114        41/67   11:55       37:01
584   Kenzie Bennett         F0114        41/67   11:55       37:01
584   Kenzie Bennett         F0114        41/67   11:55       37:01
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584   Kenzie Bennett         F0114        41/67   11:55       37:01
584   Kenzie Bennett         F0114        41/67   11:55       37:01
584   Kenzie Bennett         F0114        41/67   11:55       37:01
585   Rebekah McKissick      F2529        42/54   11:56       37:03
585   Rebekah McKissick      F2529        42/54   11:56       37:03
585   Rebekah McKissick      F2529        42/54   11:56       37:03
585   Rebekah McKissick      F2529        42/54   11:56       37:03
585   Rebekah McKissick      F2529        42/54   11:56       37:03
585   Rebekah McKissick      F2529        42/54   11:56       37:03
586   Kyle Burke             M3539        30/39   11:56       37:03
586   Kyle Burke             M3539        30/39   11:56       37:03
586   Kyle Burke             M3539        30/39   11:56       37:03
586   Kyle Burke             M3539        30/39   11:56       37:03
586   Kyle Burke             M3539        30/39   11:56       37:03
586   Kyle Burke             M3539        30/39   11:56       37:03
587   Abram Nelson           M0114        58/81   11:57       37:05
587   Abram Nelson           M0114        58/81   11:57       37:05
587   Abram Nelson           M0114        58/81   11:57       37:05
587   Abram Nelson           M0114        58/81   11:57       37:05
587   Abram Nelson           M0114        58/81   11:57       37:05
587   Abram Nelson           M0114        58/81   11:57       37:05
588   Daniel Schoenborn      M3539        31/39   11:59       37:14
588   Daniel Schoenborn      M3539        31/39   11:59       37:14
588   Daniel Schoenborn      M3539        31/39   11:59       37:14
588   Daniel Schoenborn      M3539        31/39   11:59       37:14
588   Daniel Schoenborn      M3539        31/39   11:59       37:14
588   Daniel Schoenborn      M3539        31/39   11:59       37:14
589   Kassie Remley          F2024        38/56   12:00       37:15
589   Kassie Remley          F2024        38/56   12:00       37:15
589   Kassie Remley          F2024        38/56   12:00       37:15
589   Kassie Remley          F2024        38/56   12:00       37:15
589   Kassie Remley          F2024        38/56   12:00       37:15
589   Kassie Remley          F2024        38/56   12:00       37:15
590   Lillian Martell        F5559         6/30   12:00       37:15
590   Lillian Martell        F5559         6/30   12:00       37:15
590   Lillian Martell        F5559         6/30   12:00       37:15
590   Lillian Martell        F5559         6/30   12:00       37:15
590   Lillian Martell        F5559         6/30   12:00       37:15
590   Lillian Martell        F5559         6/30   12:00       37:15
591   Fisher Swanson         M0114        59/81   12:00       37:16
591   Fisher Swanson         M0114        59/81   12:00       37:16
591   Fisher Swanson         M0114        59/81   12:00       37:16
591   Fisher Swanson         M0114        59/81   12:00       37:16
591   Fisher Swanson         M0114        59/81   12:00       37:16
591   Fisher Swanson         M0114        59/81   12:00       37:16
592   Derek Zabransky        M3539        32/39   12:01       37:19
592   Derek Zabransky        M3539        32/39   12:01       37:19
592   Derek Zabransky        M3539        32/39   12:01       37:19
592   Derek Zabransky        M3539        32/39   12:01       37:19
592   Derek Zabransky        M3539        32/39   12:01       37:19
592   Derek Zabransky        M3539        32/39   12:01       37:19
593   Dan Swanson            M4044        28/40   12:01       37:19
593   Dan Swanson            M4044        28/40   12:01       37:19
593   Dan Swanson            M4044        28/40   12:01       37:19
593   Dan Swanson            M4044        28/40   12:01       37:19
593   Dan Swanson            M4044        28/40   12:01       37:19
593   Dan Swanson            M4044        28/40   12:01       37:19
594   Isabelle Zabransky     F0114        42/67   12:01       37:19
594   Isabelle Zabransky     F0114        42/67   12:01       37:19
594   Isabelle Zabransky     F0114        42/67   12:01       37:19
594   Isabelle Zabransky     F0114        42/67   12:01       37:19
594   Isabelle Zabransky     F0114        42/67   12:01       37:19
594   Isabelle Zabransky     F0114        42/67   12:01       37:19
595   Denise Nelson          F3539        34/66   12:02       37:23
595   Denise Nelson          F3539        34/66   12:02       37:23
595   Denise Nelson          F3539        34/66   12:02       37:23
595   Denise Nelson          F3539        34/66   12:02       37:23
595   Denise Nelson          F3539        34/66   12:02       37:23
595   Denise Nelson          F3539        34/66   12:02       37:23
596   Ashley Virtue          F3034        38/70   12:02       37:24
596   Ashley Virtue          F3034        38/70   12:02       37:24
596   Ashley Virtue          F3034        38/70   12:02       37:24
596   Ashley Virtue          F3034        38/70   12:02       37:24
596   Ashley Virtue          F3034        38/70   12:02       37:24
596   Ashley Virtue          F3034        38/70   12:02       37:24
597   Anna Wohlers           F1519        36/59   12:03       37:25
597   Anna Wohlers           F1519        36/59   12:03       37:25
597   Anna Wohlers           F1519        36/59   12:03       37:25
597   Anna Wohlers           F1519        36/59   12:03       37:25
597   Anna Wohlers           F1519        36/59   12:03       37:25
597   Anna Wohlers           F1519        36/59   12:03       37:25
598   Brad Sutter            M5559        14/25   12:03       37:26
598   Brad Sutter            M5559        14/25   12:03       37:26
598   Brad Sutter            M5559        14/25   12:03       37:26
598   Brad Sutter            M5559        14/25   12:03       37:26
598   Brad Sutter            M5559        14/25   12:03       37:26
598   Brad Sutter            M5559        14/25   12:03       37:26
599   Matt Voelcker          M5559        15/25   12:04       37:27
599   Matt Voelcker          M5559        15/25   12:04       37:27
599   Matt Voelcker          M5559        15/25   12:04       37:27
599   Matt Voelcker          M5559        15/25   12:04       37:27
599   Matt Voelcker          M5559        15/25   12:04       37:27
599   Matt Voelcker          M5559        15/25   12:04       37:27
600   Amber Cooperman        F3034        39/70   12:04       37:29
600   Amber Cooperman        F3034        39/70   12:04       37:29
600   Amber Cooperman        F3034        39/70   12:04       37:29
600   Amber Cooperman        F3034        39/70   12:04       37:29
600   Amber Cooperman        F3034        39/70   12:04       37:29
600   Amber Cooperman        F3034        39/70   12:04       37:29
601   Cheryl Theofilis       F6064         6/27   12:04       37:29

Generated February 10, 2026 at 10:16 AM 36/63



YMCA IMV McCarthy Bush Turkey Trot - 2022 - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
601   Cheryl Theofilis       F6064         6/27   12:04       37:29
601   Cheryl Theofilis       F6064         6/27   12:04       37:29
601   Cheryl Theofilis       F6064         6/27   12:04       37:29
601   Cheryl Theofilis       F6064         6/27   12:04       37:29
601   Cheryl Theofilis       F6064         6/27   12:04       37:29
602   Nikhil Vijaykar        M3539        33/39   12:05       37:32
602   Nikhil Vijaykar        M3539        33/39   12:05       37:32
602   Nikhil Vijaykar        M3539        33/39   12:05       37:32
602   Nikhil Vijaykar        M3539        33/39   12:05       37:32
602   Nikhil Vijaykar        M3539        33/39   12:05       37:32
602   Nikhil Vijaykar        M3539        33/39   12:05       37:32
603   Curtis Evans           M4044        29/40   12:05       37:32
603   Curtis Evans           M4044        29/40   12:05       37:32
603   Curtis Evans           M4044        29/40   12:05       37:32
603   Curtis Evans           M4044        29/40   12:05       37:32
603   Curtis Evans           M4044        29/40   12:05       37:32
603   Curtis Evans           M4044        29/40   12:05       37:32
604   Anita Bontu            F3539        35/66   12:05       37:32
604   Anita Bontu            F3539        35/66   12:05       37:32
604   Anita Bontu            F3539        35/66   12:05       37:32
604   Anita Bontu            F3539        35/66   12:05       37:32
604   Anita Bontu            F3539        35/66   12:05       37:32
604   Anita Bontu            F3539        35/66   12:05       37:32
605   Justin Wohlers         M4549        24/36   12:05       37:33
605   Justin Wohlers         M4549        24/36   12:05       37:33
605   Justin Wohlers         M4549        24/36   12:05       37:33
605   Justin Wohlers         M4549        24/36   12:05       37:33
605   Justin Wohlers         M4549        24/36   12:05       37:33
605   Justin Wohlers         M4549        24/36   12:05       37:33
606   Max Tobin              M0114        60/81   12:06       37:33
606   Max Tobin              M0114        60/81   12:06       37:33
606   Max Tobin              M0114        60/81   12:06       37:33
606   Max Tobin              M0114        60/81   12:06       37:33
606   Max Tobin              M0114        60/81   12:06       37:33
606   Max Tobin              M0114        60/81   12:06       37:33
607   Lily Devlin            F1519        37/59   12:06       37:34
607   Lily Devlin            F1519        37/59   12:06       37:34
607   Lily Devlin            F1519        37/59   12:06       37:34
607   Lily Devlin            F1519        37/59   12:06       37:34
607   Lily Devlin            F1519        37/59   12:06       37:34
607   Lily Devlin            F1519        37/59   12:06       37:34
608   Claire Dedecker        F0114        43/67   12:06       37:35
608   Claire Dedecker        F0114        43/67   12:06       37:35
608   Claire Dedecker        F0114        43/67   12:06       37:35
608   Claire Dedecker        F0114        43/67   12:06       37:35
608   Claire Dedecker        F0114        43/67   12:06       37:35
608   Claire Dedecker        F0114        43/67   12:06       37:35
609   Amanda Hudson          F3034        40/70   12:07       37:39
609   Amanda Hudson          F3034        40/70   12:07       37:39
609   Amanda Hudson          F3034        40/70   12:07       37:39
609   Amanda Hudson          F3034        40/70   12:07       37:39
609   Amanda Hudson          F3034        40/70   12:07       37:39
609   Amanda Hudson          F3034        40/70   12:07       37:39
610   Jillian Spencer        F3034        41/70   12:07       37:39
610   Jillian Spencer        F3034        41/70   12:07       37:39
610   Jillian Spencer        F3034        41/70   12:07       37:39
610   Jillian Spencer        F3034        41/70   12:07       37:39
610   Jillian Spencer        F3034        41/70   12:07       37:39
610   Jillian Spencer        F3034        41/70   12:07       37:39
611   Jessica Marple         F3539        36/66   12:08       37:41
611   Jessica Marple         F3539        36/66   12:08       37:41
611   Jessica Marple         F3539        36/66   12:08       37:41
611   Jessica Marple         F3539        36/66   12:08       37:41
611   Jessica Marple         F3539        36/66   12:08       37:41
611   Jessica Marple         F3539        36/66   12:08       37:41
612   Christina Devlin       F4549        16/45   12:08       37:42
612   Christina Devlin       F4549        16/45   12:08       37:42
612   Christina Devlin       F4549        16/45   12:08       37:42
612   Christina Devlin       F4549        16/45   12:08       37:42
612   Christina Devlin       F4549        16/45   12:08       37:42
612   Christina Devlin       F4549        16/45   12:08       37:42
613   Amy McConmaha          F3539        37/66   12:10       37:49
613   Amy McConmaha          F3539        37/66   12:10       37:49
613   Amy McConmaha          F3539        37/66   12:10       37:49
613   Amy McConmaha          F3539        37/66   12:10       37:49
613   Amy McConmaha          F3539        37/66   12:10       37:49
613   Amy McConmaha          F3539        37/66   12:10       37:49
614   Becky Riess            F4549        17/45   12:12       37:52
614   Becky Riess            F4549        17/45   12:12       37:52
614   Becky Riess            F4549        17/45   12:12       37:52
614   Becky Riess            F4549        17/45   12:12       37:52
614   Becky Riess            F4549        17/45   12:12       37:52
614   Becky Riess            F4549        17/45   12:12       37:52
615   Gabrielle McCutcheon   F1519        38/59   12:12       37:53
615   Gabrielle McCutcheon   F1519        38/59   12:12       37:53
615   Gabrielle McCutcheon   F1519        38/59   12:12       37:53
615   Gabrielle McCutcheon   F1519        38/59   12:12       37:53
615   Gabrielle McCutcheon   F1519        38/59   12:12       37:53
615   Gabrielle McCutcheon   F1519        38/59   12:12       37:53
616   Michelle Schroeder     F3034        42/70   12:13       37:55
616   Michelle Schroeder     F3034        42/70   12:13       37:55
616   Michelle Schroeder     F3034        42/70   12:13       37:55
616   Michelle Schroeder     F3034        42/70   12:13       37:55
616   Michelle Schroeder     F3034        42/70   12:13       37:55
616   Michelle Schroeder     F3034        42/70   12:13       37:55
617   Maddy Matthys          F2529        43/54   12:13       37:56
617   Maddy Matthys          F2529        43/54   12:13       37:56
617   Maddy Matthys          F2529        43/54   12:13       37:56
617   Maddy Matthys          F2529        43/54   12:13       37:56
617   Maddy Matthys          F2529        43/54   12:13       37:56
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617   Maddy Matthys          F2529        43/54   12:13       37:56
618   Heather Hanell         F4044        27/60   12:13       37:57
618   Heather Hanell         F4044        27/60   12:13       37:57
618   Heather Hanell         F4044        27/60   12:13       37:57
618   Heather Hanell         F4044        27/60   12:13       37:57
618   Heather Hanell         F4044        27/60   12:13       37:57
618   Heather Hanell         F4044        27/60   12:13       37:57
619   Jackson Hanell         M0114        61/81   12:13       37:58
619   Jackson Hanell         M0114        61/81   12:13       37:58
619   Jackson Hanell         M0114        61/81   12:13       37:58
619   Jackson Hanell         M0114        61/81   12:13       37:58
619   Jackson Hanell         M0114        61/81   12:13       37:58
619   Jackson Hanell         M0114        61/81   12:13       37:58
620   Alecia Torres          F3034        43/70   12:14       38:00
620   Alecia Torres          F3034        43/70   12:14       38:00
620   Alecia Torres          F3034        43/70   12:14       38:00
620   Alecia Torres          F3034        43/70   12:14       38:00
620   Alecia Torres          F3034        43/70   12:14       38:00
620   Alecia Torres          F3034        43/70   12:14       38:00
621   Mike McCutcheon        M5054        10/26   12:15       38:01
621   Mike McCutcheon        M5054        10/26   12:15       38:01
621   Mike McCutcheon        M5054        10/26   12:15       38:01
621   Mike McCutcheon        M5054        10/26   12:15       38:01
621   Mike McCutcheon        M5054        10/26   12:15       38:01
621   Mike McCutcheon        M5054        10/26   12:15       38:01
622   Nate Timmons           M1519        43/48   12:17       38:07
622   Nate Timmons           M1519        43/48   12:17       38:07
622   Nate Timmons           M1519        43/48   12:17       38:07
622   Nate Timmons           M1519        43/48   12:17       38:07
622   Nate Timmons           M1519        43/48   12:17       38:07
622   Nate Timmons           M1519        43/48   12:17       38:07
623   Alex Appleman          F0114        44/67   12:19       38:14
623   Alex Appleman          F0114        44/67   12:19       38:14
623   Alex Appleman          F0114        44/67   12:19       38:14
623   Alex Appleman          F0114        44/67   12:19       38:14
623   Alex Appleman          F0114        44/67   12:19       38:14
623   Alex Appleman          F0114        44/67   12:19       38:14
624   Nathan Wheeler         M2529        34/42   12:19       38:15
624   Nathan Wheeler         M2529        34/42   12:19       38:15
624   Nathan Wheeler         M2529        34/42   12:19       38:15
624   Nathan Wheeler         M2529        34/42   12:19       38:15
624   Nathan Wheeler         M2529        34/42   12:19       38:15
624   Nathan Wheeler         M2529        34/42   12:19       38:15
625   Destiny Wren           F3034        44/70   12:19       38:16
625   Destiny Wren           F3034        44/70   12:19       38:16
625   Destiny Wren           F3034        44/70   12:19       38:16
625   Destiny Wren           F3034        44/70   12:19       38:16
625   Destiny Wren           F3034        44/70   12:19       38:16
625   Destiny Wren           F3034        44/70   12:19       38:16
626   Michael Harlan         M4044        30/40   12:20       38:17
626   Michael Harlan         M4044        30/40   12:20       38:17
626   Michael Harlan         M4044        30/40   12:20       38:17
626   Michael Harlan         M4044        30/40   12:20       38:17
626   Michael Harlan         M4044        30/40   12:20       38:17
626   Michael Harlan         M4044        30/40   12:20       38:17
627   Juliet Stock           F4549        18/45   12:24       38:29
627   Juliet Stock           F4549        18/45   12:24       38:29
627   Juliet Stock           F4549        18/45   12:24       38:29
627   Juliet Stock           F4549        18/45   12:24       38:29
627   Juliet Stock           F4549        18/45   12:24       38:29
627   Juliet Stock           F4549        18/45   12:24       38:29
628   Brooke Garnica         F2529        44/54   12:24       38:29
628   Brooke Garnica         F2529        44/54   12:24       38:29
628   Brooke Garnica         F2529        44/54   12:24       38:29
628   Brooke Garnica         F2529        44/54   12:24       38:29
628   Brooke Garnica         F2529        44/54   12:24       38:29
628   Brooke Garnica         F2529        44/54   12:24       38:29
629   Adriana Turner         F2529        45/54   12:24       38:30
629   Adriana Turner         F2529        45/54   12:24       38:30
629   Adriana Turner         F2529        45/54   12:24       38:30
629   Adriana Turner         F2529        45/54   12:24       38:30
629   Adriana Turner         F2529        45/54   12:24       38:30
629   Adriana Turner         F2529        45/54   12:24       38:30
630   Brent Stevens          M3539        34/39   12:27       38:40
630   Brent Stevens          M3539        34/39   12:27       38:40
630   Brent Stevens          M3539        34/39   12:27       38:40
630   Brent Stevens          M3539        34/39   12:27       38:40
630   Brent Stevens          M3539        34/39   12:27       38:40
630   Brent Stevens          M3539        34/39   12:27       38:40
631   Hunter Zielstorf       M1519        44/48   12:28       38:43
631   Hunter Zielstorf       M1519        44/48   12:28       38:43
631   Hunter Zielstorf       M1519        44/48   12:28       38:43
631   Hunter Zielstorf       M1519        44/48   12:28       38:43
631   Hunter Zielstorf       M1519        44/48   12:28       38:43
631   Hunter Zielstorf       M1519        44/48   12:28       38:43
632   Ken Pullen             M6569         6/14   12:30       38:49
632   Ken Pullen             M6569         6/14   12:30       38:49
632   Ken Pullen             M6569         6/14   12:30       38:49
632   Ken Pullen             M6569         6/14   12:30       38:49
632   Ken Pullen             M6569         6/14   12:30       38:49
632   Ken Pullen             M6569         6/14   12:30       38:49
633   Heather Gritton        F4549        19/45   12:30       38:50
633   Heather Gritton        F4549        19/45   12:30       38:50
633   Heather Gritton        F4549        19/45   12:30       38:50
633   Heather Gritton        F4549        19/45   12:30       38:50
633   Heather Gritton        F4549        19/45   12:30       38:50
633   Heather Gritton        F4549        19/45   12:30       38:50
634   Millie Gidaszewski     F0114        45/67   12:30       38:50
634   Millie Gidaszewski     F0114        45/67   12:30       38:50
634   Millie Gidaszewski     F0114        45/67   12:30       38:50

Generated February 10, 2026 at 10:16 AM 38/63



YMCA IMV McCarthy Bush Turkey Trot - 2022 - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
634   Millie Gidaszewski     F0114        45/67   12:30       38:50
634   Millie Gidaszewski     F0114        45/67   12:30       38:50
634   Millie Gidaszewski     F0114        45/67   12:30       38:50
635   Matt Gritton           M5054        11/26   12:31       38:51
635   Matt Gritton           M5054        11/26   12:31       38:51
635   Matt Gritton           M5054        11/26   12:31       38:51
635   Matt Gritton           M5054        11/26   12:31       38:51
635   Matt Gritton           M5054        11/26   12:31       38:51
635   Matt Gritton           M5054        11/26   12:31       38:51
636   Rita Van Wetzinga      F70UP         2/12   12:32       38:54
636   Rita Van Wetzinga      F70UP         2/12   12:32       38:54
636   Rita Van Wetzinga      F70UP         2/12   12:32       38:54
636   Rita Van Wetzinga      F70UP         2/12   12:32       38:54
636   Rita Van Wetzinga      F70UP         2/12   12:32       38:54
636   Rita Van Wetzinga      F70UP         2/12   12:32       38:54
637   Sheri Melville         M5559         7/30   12:32       38:56
637   Sheri Melville         F5559         7/30   12:32       38:56
637   Sheri Melville         F5559         7/30   12:32       38:56
637   Sheri Melville         F5559         7/30   12:32       38:56
637   Sheri Melville         M5559         7/30   12:32       38:56
637   Sheri Melville         F5559         7/30   12:32       38:56
638   Dana Nicklaus          M4044        31/40   12:32       38:56
638   Dana Nicklaus          M4044        31/40   12:32       38:56
638   Dana Nicklaus          M4044        31/40   12:32       38:56
638   Dana Nicklaus          M4044        31/40   12:32       38:56
638   Dana Nicklaus          M4044        31/40   12:32       38:56
638   Dana Nicklaus          M4044        31/40   12:32       38:56
639   Natasha Kennedy        F3539        38/66   12:33       38:57
639   Natasha Kennedy        F3539        38/66   12:33       38:57
639   Natasha Kennedy        F3539        38/66   12:33       38:57
639   Natasha Kennedy        F3539        38/66   12:33       38:57
639   Natasha Kennedy        F3539        38/66   12:33       38:57
639   Natasha Kennedy        F3539        38/66   12:33       38:57
640   Anastasia Veloz        F2024        39/56   12:34       39:00
640   Anastasia Veloz        F2024        39/56   12:34       39:00
640   Anastasia Veloz        F2024        39/56   12:34       39:00
640   Anastasia Veloz        F2024        39/56   12:34       39:00
640   Anastasia Veloz        F2024        39/56   12:34       39:00
640   Anastasia Veloz        F2024        39/56   12:34       39:00
641   Mary Bain              F6569         2/10   12:35       39:04
641   Mary Bain              F6569         2/10   12:35       39:04
641   Mary Bain              F6569         2/10   12:35       39:04
641   Mary Bain              F6569         2/10   12:35       39:04
641   Mary Bain              F6569         2/10   12:35       39:04
641   Mary Bain              F6569         2/10   12:35       39:04
642   Tadeo Ruiz             M0114        62/81   12:35       39:05
642   Tadeo Ruiz             M0114        62/81   12:35       39:05
642   Tadeo Ruiz             M0114        62/81   12:35       39:05
642   Tadeo Ruiz             M0114        62/81   12:35       39:05
642   Tadeo Ruiz             M0114        62/81   12:35       39:05
642   Tadeo Ruiz             M0114        62/81   12:35       39:05
643   Greyson Stephens       M0114        63/81   12:35       39:06
643   Greyson Stephens       M0114        63/81   12:35       39:06
643   Greyson Stephens       M0114        63/81   12:35       39:06
643   Greyson Stephens       M0114        63/81   12:35       39:06
643   Greyson Stephens       M0114        63/81   12:35       39:06
643   Greyson Stephens       M0114        63/81   12:35       39:06
644   Anthony Stephens       M3034        27/36   12:36       39:06
644   Anthony Stephens       M3034        27/36   12:36       39:06
644   Anthony Stephens       M3034        27/36   12:36       39:06
644   Anthony Stephens       M3034        27/36   12:36       39:06
644   Anthony Stephens       M3034        27/36   12:36       39:06
644   Anthony Stephens       M3034        27/36   12:36       39:06
645   Brady Blanchard        M0114        64/81   12:38       39:13
645   Brady Blanchard        M0114        64/81   12:38       39:13
645   Brady Blanchard        M0114        64/81   12:38       39:13
645   Brady Blanchard        M0114        64/81   12:38       39:13
645   Brady Blanchard        M0114        64/81   12:38       39:13
645   Brady Blanchard        M0114        64/81   12:38       39:13
646   Angela Lam             F4044        28/60   12:38       39:14
646   Angela Lam             F4044        28/60   12:38       39:14
646   Angela Lam             F4044        28/60   12:38       39:14
646   Angela Lam             F4044        28/60   12:38       39:14
646   Angela Lam             F4044        28/60   12:38       39:14
646   Angela Lam             F4044        28/60   12:38       39:14
647   Lizzie Lam             F1519        39/59   12:38       39:14
647   Lizzie Lam             F1519        39/59   12:38       39:14
647   Lizzie Lam             F1519        39/59   12:38       39:14
647   Lizzie Lam             F1519        39/59   12:38       39:14
647   Lizzie Lam             F1519        39/59   12:38       39:14
647   Lizzie Lam             F1519        39/59   12:38       39:14
648   Reid Jacobi            M0114        65/81   12:38       39:14
648   Reid Jacobi            M0114        65/81   12:38       39:14
648   Reid Jacobi            M0114        65/81   12:38       39:14
648   Reid Jacobi            M0114        65/81   12:38       39:14
648   Reid Jacobi            M0114        65/81   12:38       39:14
648   Reid Jacobi            M0114        65/81   12:38       39:14
649   Molly Stehn            F4044        29/60   12:39       39:17
649   Molly Stehn            F4044        29/60   12:39       39:17
649   Molly Stehn            F4044        29/60   12:39       39:17
649   Molly Stehn            F4044        29/60   12:39       39:17
649   Molly Stehn            F4044        29/60   12:39       39:17
649   Molly Stehn            F4044        29/60   12:39       39:17
650   Hayley Rafferty        F3034        45/70   12:40       39:19
650   Hayley Rafferty        F3034        45/70   12:40       39:19
650   Hayley Rafferty        F3034        45/70   12:40       39:19
650   Hayley Rafferty        F3034        45/70   12:40       39:19
650   Hayley Rafferty        F3034        45/70   12:40       39:19
650   Hayley Rafferty        F3034        45/70   12:40       39:19
651   Kate Fleetwood         F4044        30/60   12:41       39:23
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651   Kate Fleetwood         F4044        30/60   12:41       39:23
651   Kate Fleetwood         F4044        30/60   12:41       39:23
651   Kate Fleetwood         F4044        30/60   12:41       39:23
651   Kate Fleetwood         F4044        30/60   12:41       39:23
651   Kate Fleetwood         F4044        30/60   12:41       39:23
652   Naveen Wells           M0114        66/81   12:41       39:23
652   Naveen Wells           M0114        66/81   12:41       39:23
652   Naveen Wells           M0114        66/81   12:41       39:23
652   Naveen Wells           M0114        66/81   12:41       39:23
652   Naveen Wells           M0114        66/81   12:41       39:23
652   Naveen Wells           M0114        66/81   12:41       39:23
653   Aaron Dierickx         M2024        24/30   12:42       39:28
653   Aaron Dierickx         M2024        24/30   12:42       39:28
653   Aaron Dierickx         M2024        24/30   12:42       39:28
653   Aaron Dierickx         M2024        24/30   12:42       39:28
653   Aaron Dierickx         M2024        24/30   12:42       39:28
653   Aaron Dierickx         M2024        24/30   12:42       39:28
654   Meghann Welch          F3539        39/66   12:43       39:29
654   Meghann Welch          F3539        39/66   12:43       39:29
654   Meghann Welch          F3539        39/66   12:43       39:29
654   Meghann Welch          F3539        39/66   12:43       39:29
654   Meghann Welch          F3539        39/66   12:43       39:29
654   Meghann Welch          F3539        39/66   12:43       39:29
655   Jennifer Blanchard     F3539        40/66   12:43       39:29
655   Jennifer Blanchard     F3539        40/66   12:43       39:29
655   Jennifer Blanchard     F3539        40/66   12:43       39:29
655   Jennifer Blanchard     F3539        40/66   12:43       39:29
655   Jennifer Blanchard     F3539        40/66   12:43       39:29
655   Jennifer Blanchard     F3539        40/66   12:43       39:29
656   Kallie Duncan          F0114        46/67   12:43       39:31
656   Kallie Duncan          F0114        46/67   12:43       39:31
656   Kallie Duncan          F0114        46/67   12:43       39:31
656   Kallie Duncan          F0114        46/67   12:43       39:31
656   Kallie Duncan          F0114        46/67   12:43       39:31
656   Kallie Duncan          F0114        46/67   12:43       39:31
657   James Bishop           M6064         6/14   12:46       39:38
657   James Bishop           M6064         6/14   12:46       39:38
657   James Bishop           M6064         6/14   12:46       39:38
657   James Bishop           M6064         6/14   12:46       39:38
657   James Bishop           M6064         6/14   12:46       39:38
657   James Bishop           M6064         6/14   12:46       39:38
658   Emery Duncan           F0114        47/67   12:50       39:51
658   Emery Duncan           F0114        47/67   12:50       39:51
658   Emery Duncan           F0114        47/67   12:50       39:51
658   Emery Duncan           F0114        47/67   12:50       39:51
658   Emery Duncan           F0114        47/67   12:50       39:51
658   Emery Duncan           F0114        47/67   12:50       39:51
659   Nick Duncan            M3539        35/39   12:50       39:51
659   Nick Duncan            M3539        35/39   12:50       39:51
659   Nick Duncan            M3539        35/39   12:50       39:51
659   Nick Duncan            M3539        35/39   12:50       39:51
659   Nick Duncan            M3539        35/39   12:50       39:51
659   Nick Duncan            M3539        35/39   12:50       39:51
660   Zoey Muller            F0114        48/67   12:51       39:53
660   Zoey Muller            F0114        48/67   12:51       39:53
660   Zoey Muller            F0114        48/67   12:51       39:53
660   Zoey Muller            F0114        48/67   12:51       39:53
660   Zoey Muller            F0114        48/67   12:51       39:53
660   Zoey Muller            F0114        48/67   12:51       39:53
661   Rachel Muller          F4549        20/45   12:51       39:53
661   Rachel Muller          F4549        20/45   12:51       39:53
661   Rachel Muller          F4549        20/45   12:51       39:53
661   Rachel Muller          F4549        20/45   12:51       39:53
661   Rachel Muller          F4549        20/45   12:51       39:53
661   Rachel Muller          F4549        20/45   12:51       39:53
662   Alicia Reynoso         F3539        41/66   12:51       39:55
662   Alicia Reynoso         F3539        41/66   12:51       39:55
662   Alicia Reynoso         F3539        41/66   12:51       39:55
662   Alicia Reynoso         F3539        41/66   12:51       39:55
662   Alicia Reynoso         F3539        41/66   12:51       39:55
662   Alicia Reynoso         F3539        41/66   12:51       39:55
663   Madeline Muehling      F0114        49/67   12:53       40:02
663   Madeline Muehling      F0114        49/67   12:53       40:02
663   Madeline Muehling      F0114        49/67   12:53       40:02
663   Madeline Muehling      F0114        49/67   12:53       40:02
663   Madeline Muehling      F0114        49/67   12:53       40:02
663   Madeline Muehling      F0114        49/67   12:53       40:02
664   Kaitlyn Andresen       F2529        46/54   12:54       40:03
664   Kaitlyn Andresen       F2529        46/54   12:54       40:03
664   Kaitlyn Andresen       F2529        46/54   12:54       40:03
664   Kaitlyn Andresen       F2529        46/54   12:54       40:03
664   Kaitlyn Andresen       F2529        46/54   12:54       40:03
664   Kaitlyn Andresen       F2529        46/54   12:54       40:03
665   Abigail Muehling       F0114        50/67   12:54       40:04
665   Abigail Muehling       F0114        50/67   12:54       40:04
665   Abigail Muehling       F0114        50/67   12:54       40:04
665   Abigail Muehling       F0114        50/67   12:54       40:04
665   Abigail Muehling       F0114        50/67   12:54       40:04
665   Abigail Muehling       F0114        50/67   12:54       40:04
666   Jacqy Peterson         F4549        21/45   12:56       40:09
666   Jacqy Peterson         F4549        21/45   12:56       40:09
666   Jacqy Peterson         F4549        21/45   12:56       40:09
666   Jacqy Peterson         F4549        21/45   12:56       40:09
666   Jacqy Peterson         F4549        21/45   12:56       40:09
666   Jacqy Peterson         F4549        21/45   12:56       40:09
667   Fernando Rios          M2529        35/42   12:58       40:17
667   Fernando Rios          M2529        35/42   12:58       40:17
667   Fernando Rios          M2529        35/42   12:58       40:17
667   Fernando Rios          M2529        35/42   12:58       40:17
667   Fernando Rios          M2529        35/42   12:58       40:17
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667   Fernando Rios          M2529        35/42   12:58       40:17
668   Elizabeth Tallman      F5054        12/38   12:59       40:18
668   Elizabeth Tallman      F5054        12/38   12:59       40:18
668   Elizabeth Tallman      F5054        12/38   12:59       40:18
668   Elizabeth Tallman      F5054        12/38   12:59       40:18
668   Elizabeth Tallman      F5054        12/38   12:59       40:18
668   Elizabeth Tallman      F5054        12/38   12:59       40:18
669   Jordan Bahen           M2529        36/42   12:59       40:19
669   Jordan Bahen           M2529        36/42   12:59       40:19
669   Jordan Bahen           M2529        36/42   12:59       40:19
669   Jordan Bahen           M2529        36/42   12:59       40:19
669   Jordan Bahen           M2529        36/42   12:59       40:19
669   Jordan Bahen           M2529        36/42   12:59       40:19
670   Shelby Swanson         F3034        46/70   13:01       40:25
670   Shelby Swanson         F3034        46/70   13:01       40:25
670   Shelby Swanson         F3034        46/70   13:01       40:25
670   Shelby Swanson         F3034        46/70   13:01       40:25
670   Shelby Swanson         F3034        46/70   13:01       40:25
670   Shelby Swanson         F3034        46/70   13:01       40:25
671   Rhonda Vandecasteele   F6064         7/27   13:02       40:29
671   Rhonda Vandecasteele   F6064         7/27   13:02       40:29
671   Rhonda Vandecasteele   F6064         7/27   13:02       40:29
671   Rhonda Vandecasteele   F6064         7/27   13:02       40:29
671   Rhonda Vandecasteele   F6064         7/27   13:02       40:29
671   Rhonda Vandecasteele   F6064         7/27   13:02       40:29
672   Daniel Deckert         M2024        25/30   13:03       40:33
672   Daniel Deckert         M2024        25/30   13:03       40:33
672   Daniel Deckert         M2024        25/30   13:03       40:33
672   Daniel Deckert         M2024        25/30   13:03       40:33
672   Daniel Deckert         M2024        25/30   13:03       40:33
672   Daniel Deckert         M2024        25/30   13:03       40:33
673   Lori Bahen             F4549        22/45   13:03       40:33
673   Lori Bahen             F4549        22/45   13:03       40:33
673   Lori Bahen             F4549        22/45   13:03       40:33
673   Lori Bahen             F4549        22/45   13:03       40:33
673   Lori Bahen             F4549        22/45   13:03       40:33
673   Lori Bahen             F4549        22/45   13:03       40:33
674   Cassie Gieselman       F3539        42/66   13:04       40:34
674   Cassie Gieselman       F3539        42/66   13:04       40:34
674   Cassie Gieselman       F3539        42/66   13:04       40:34
674   Cassie Gieselman       F3539        42/66   13:04       40:34
674   Cassie Gieselman       F3539        42/66   13:04       40:34
674   Cassie Gieselman       F3539        42/66   13:04       40:34
675   Nicala Gieselman       F0114        51/67   13:04       40:34
675   Nicala Gieselman       F0114        51/67   13:04       40:34
675   Nicala Gieselman       F0114        51/67   13:04       40:34
675   Nicala Gieselman       F0114        51/67   13:04       40:34
675   Nicala Gieselman       F0114        51/67   13:04       40:34
675   Nicala Gieselman       F0114        51/67   13:04       40:34
676   Krissy Langan          F4044        31/60   13:05       40:39
676   Krissy Langan          F4044        31/60   13:05       40:39
676   Krissy Langan          F4044        31/60   13:05       40:39
676   Krissy Langan          F4044        31/60   13:05       40:39
676   Krissy Langan          F4044        31/60   13:05       40:39
676   Krissy Langan          F4044        31/60   13:05       40:39
677   Evelyn Johnson         F0114        52/67   13:06       40:40
677   Evelyn Johnson         F0114        52/67   13:06       40:40
677   Evelyn Johnson         F0114        52/67   13:06       40:40
677   Evelyn Johnson         F0114        52/67   13:06       40:40
677   Evelyn Johnson         F0114        52/67   13:06       40:40
677   Evelyn Johnson         F0114        52/67   13:06       40:40
678   Lydia Zabransky        F0114        53/67   13:06       40:41
678   Lydia Zabransky        F0114        53/67   13:06       40:41
678   Lydia Zabransky        F0114        53/67   13:06       40:41
678   Lydia Zabransky        F0114        53/67   13:06       40:41
678   Lydia Zabransky        F0114        53/67   13:06       40:41
678   Lydia Zabransky        F0114        53/67   13:06       40:41
679   Ana Ehlers             F3539        43/66   13:06       40:42
679   Ana Ehlers             F3539        43/66   13:06       40:42
679   Ana Ehlers             F3539        43/66   13:06       40:42
679   Ana Ehlers             F3539        43/66   13:06       40:42
679   Ana Ehlers             F3539        43/66   13:06       40:42
679   Ana Ehlers             F3539        43/66   13:06       40:42
680   Gwendolyn Zabransky    F0114        54/67   13:07       40:45
680   Gwendolyn Zabransky    F0114        54/67   13:07       40:45
680   Gwendolyn Zabransky    F0114        54/67   13:07       40:45
680   Gwendolyn Zabransky    F0114        54/67   13:07       40:45
680   Gwendolyn Zabransky    F0114        54/67   13:07       40:45
680   Gwendolyn Zabransky    F0114        54/67   13:07       40:45
681   Haley Gabelmann        F3034        47/70   13:07       40:45
681   Haley Gabelmann        F3034        47/70   13:07       40:45
681   Haley Gabelmann        F3034        47/70   13:07       40:45
681   Haley Gabelmann        F3034        47/70   13:07       40:45
681   Haley Gabelmann        F3034        47/70   13:07       40:45
681   Haley Gabelmann        F3034        47/70   13:07       40:45
682   Ashley Keppy           F3034        48/70   13:08       40:46
682   Ashley Keppy           F3034        48/70   13:08       40:46
682   Ashley Keppy           F3034        48/70   13:08       40:46
682   Ashley Keppy           F3034        48/70   13:08       40:46
682   Ashley Keppy           F3034        48/70   13:08       40:46
682   Ashley Keppy           F3034        48/70   13:08       40:46
683   Kelly Timmons          F4549        23/45   13:09       40:50
683   Kelly Timmons          F4549        23/45   13:09       40:50
683   Kelly Timmons          F4549        23/45   13:09       40:50
683   Kelly Timmons          F4549        23/45   13:09       40:50
683   Kelly Timmons          F4549        23/45   13:09       40:50
683   Kelly Timmons          F4549        23/45   13:09       40:50
684   Jessica Zabransky      F3539        44/66   13:10       40:53
684   Jessica Zabransky      F3539        44/66   13:10       40:53
684   Jessica Zabransky      F3539        44/66   13:10       40:53
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684   Jessica Zabransky      F3539        44/66   13:10       40:53
684   Jessica Zabransky      F3539        44/66   13:10       40:53
684   Jessica Zabransky      F3539        44/66   13:10       40:53
685   Liam Olderog           M0114        67/81   13:11       40:55
685   Liam Olderog           M0114        67/81   13:11       40:55
685   Liam Olderog           M0114        67/81   13:11       40:55
685   Liam Olderog           M0114        67/81   13:11       40:55
685   Liam Olderog           M0114        67/81   13:11       40:55
685   Liam Olderog           M0114        67/81   13:11       40:55
686   Missy Knepp            F5559         8/30   13:13       41:03
686   Missy Knepp            F5559         8/30   13:13       41:03
686   Missy Knepp            F5559         8/30   13:13       41:03
686   Missy Knepp            F5559         8/30   13:13       41:03
686   Missy Knepp            F5559         8/30   13:13       41:03
686   Missy Knepp            F5559         8/30   13:13       41:03
687   Dave Knepp             M5559        16/25   13:13       41:04
687   Dave Knepp             M5559        16/25   13:13       41:04
687   Dave Knepp             M5559        16/25   13:13       41:04
687   Dave Knepp             M5559        16/25   13:13       41:04
687   Dave Knepp             M5559        16/25   13:13       41:04
687   Dave Knepp             M5559        16/25   13:13       41:04
688   Sarah Jacobi           F3539        45/66   13:15       41:10
688   Sarah Jacobi           F3539        45/66   13:15       41:10
688   Sarah Jacobi           F3539        45/66   13:15       41:10
688   Sarah Jacobi           F3539        45/66   13:15       41:10
688   Sarah Jacobi           F3539        45/66   13:15       41:10
688   Sarah Jacobi           F3539        45/66   13:15       41:10
689   Traci Olderog          F4044        32/60   13:16       41:10
689   Traci Olderog          F4044        32/60   13:16       41:10
689   Traci Olderog          F4044        32/60   13:16       41:10
689   Traci Olderog          F4044        32/60   13:16       41:10
689   Traci Olderog          F4044        32/60   13:16       41:10
689   Traci Olderog          F4044        32/60   13:16       41:10
690   Jenny Woomert          F4044        33/60   13:16       41:11
690   Jenny Woomert          F4044        33/60   13:16       41:11
690   Jenny Woomert          F4044        33/60   13:16       41:11
690   Jenny Woomert          F4044        33/60   13:16       41:11
690   Jenny Woomert          F4044        33/60   13:16       41:11
690   Jenny Woomert          F4044        33/60   13:16       41:11
691   Baylie Farmer          F1519        40/59   13:16       41:13
691   Baylie Farmer          F1519        40/59   13:16       41:13
691   Baylie Farmer          F1519        40/59   13:16       41:13
691   Baylie Farmer          F1519        40/59   13:16       41:13
691   Baylie Farmer          F1519        40/59   13:16       41:13
691   Baylie Farmer          F1519        40/59   13:16       41:13
692   Courtney Remley        F2529        47/54   13:17       41:16
692   Courtney Remley        F2529        47/54   13:17       41:16
692   Courtney Remley        F2529        47/54   13:17       41:16
692   Courtney Remley        F2529        47/54   13:17       41:16
692   Courtney Remley        F2529        47/54   13:17       41:16
692   Courtney Remley        F2529        47/54   13:17       41:16
693   Tony Lemek             M4549        25/36   13:17       41:16
693   Tony Lemek             M4549        25/36   13:17       41:16
693   Tony Lemek             M4549        25/36   13:17       41:16
693   Tony Lemek             M4549        25/36   13:17       41:16
693   Tony Lemek             M4549        25/36   13:17       41:16
693   Tony Lemek             M4549        25/36   13:17       41:16
694   Steve Piquard          M4044        32/40   13:18       41:18
694   Steve Piquard          M4044        32/40   13:18       41:18
694   Steve Piquard          M4044        32/40   13:18       41:18
694   Steve Piquard          M4044        32/40   13:18       41:18
694   Steve Piquard          M4044        32/40   13:18       41:18
694   Steve Piquard          M4044        32/40   13:18       41:18
695   Sarah Piquard          F4044        34/60   13:18       41:19
695   Sarah Piquard          F4044        34/60   13:18       41:19
695   Sarah Piquard          F4044        34/60   13:18       41:19
695   Sarah Piquard          F4044        34/60   13:18       41:19
695   Sarah Piquard          F4044        34/60   13:18       41:19
695   Sarah Piquard          F4044        34/60   13:18       41:19
696   Sophie Johnson         F0114        55/67   13:20       41:23
696   Sophie Johnson         F0114        55/67   13:20       41:23
696   Sophie Johnson         F0114        55/67   13:20       41:23
696   Sophie Johnson         F0114        55/67   13:20       41:23
696   Sophie Johnson         F0114        55/67   13:20       41:23
696   Sophie Johnson         F0114        55/67   13:20       41:23
697   Beth Gress             F3539        46/66   13:20       41:24
697   Beth Gress             F3539        46/66   13:20       41:24
697   Beth Gress             F3539        46/66   13:20       41:24
697   Beth Gress             F3539        46/66   13:20       41:24
697   Beth Gress             F3539        46/66   13:20       41:24
697   Beth Gress             F3539        46/66   13:20       41:24
698   Anne Johnson           F4549        24/45   13:20       41:26
698   Anne Johnson           F4549        24/45   13:20       41:26
698   Anne Johnson           F4549        24/45   13:20       41:26
698   Anne Johnson           F4549        24/45   13:20       41:26
698   Anne Johnson           F4549        24/45   13:20       41:26
698   Anne Johnson           F4549        24/45   13:20       41:26
699   Sarah Frommelt         F0114        56/67   13:21       41:27
699   Sarah Frommelt         F0114        56/67   13:21       41:27
699   Sarah Frommelt         F0114        56/67   13:21       41:27
699   Sarah Frommelt         F0114        56/67   13:21       41:27
699   Sarah Frommelt         F0114        56/67   13:21       41:27
699   Sarah Frommelt         F0114        56/67   13:21       41:27
700   Tyler Glover           M2024        26/30   13:21       41:28
700   Tyler Glover           M2024        26/30   13:21       41:28
700   Tyler Glover           M2024        26/30   13:21       41:28
700   Tyler Glover           M2024        26/30   13:21       41:28
700   Tyler Glover           M2024        26/30   13:21       41:28
700   Tyler Glover           M2024        26/30   13:21       41:28
701   Abigail McCool         F1519        41/59   13:22       41:31
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701   Abigail McCool         F1519        41/59   13:22       41:31
701   Abigail McCool         F1519        41/59   13:22       41:31
701   Abigail McCool         F1519        41/59   13:22       41:31
701   Abigail McCool         F1519        41/59   13:22       41:31
701   Abigail McCool         F1519        41/59   13:22       41:31
702   Beth Dhooge            F3034        49/70   13:24       41:37
702   Beth Dhooge            F3034        49/70   13:24       41:37
702   Beth Dhooge            F3034        49/70   13:24       41:37
702   Beth Dhooge            F3034        49/70   13:24       41:37
702   Beth Dhooge            F3034        49/70   13:24       41:37
702   Beth Dhooge            F3034        49/70   13:24       41:37
703   Ben Wood               M4044        33/40   13:24       41:37
703   Ben Wood               M4044        33/40   13:24       41:37
703   Ben Wood               M4044        33/40   13:24       41:37
703   Ben Wood               M4044        33/40   13:24       41:37
703   Ben Wood               M4044        33/40   13:24       41:37
703   Ben Wood               M4044        33/40   13:24       41:37
704   Sunny Wood             F0114        57/67   13:25       41:40
704   Sunny Wood             F0114        57/67   13:25       41:40
704   Sunny Wood             F0114        57/67   13:25       41:40
704   Sunny Wood             F0114        57/67   13:25       41:40
704   Sunny Wood             F0114        57/67   13:25       41:40
704   Sunny Wood             F0114        57/67   13:25       41:40
705   Owen Rees              M0114        68/81   13:26       41:44
705   Owen Rees              M0114        68/81   13:26       41:44
705   Owen Rees              M0114        68/81   13:26       41:44
705   Owen Rees              M0114        68/81   13:26       41:44
705   Owen Rees              M0114        68/81   13:26       41:44
705   Owen Rees              M0114        68/81   13:26       41:44
706   Taryn Schleuning       F3539        47/66   13:26       41:44
706   Taryn Schleuning       F3539        47/66   13:26       41:44
706   Taryn Schleuning       F3539        47/66   13:26       41:44
706   Taryn Schleuning       F3539        47/66   13:26       41:44
706   Taryn Schleuning       F3539        47/66   13:26       41:44
706   Taryn Schleuning       F3539        47/66   13:26       41:44
707   Gareth Rees            M4549        26/36   13:26       41:44
707   Gareth Rees            M4549        26/36   13:26       41:44
707   Gareth Rees            M4549        26/36   13:26       41:44
707   Gareth Rees            M4549        26/36   13:26       41:44
707   Gareth Rees            M4549        26/36   13:26       41:44
707   Gareth Rees            M4549        26/36   13:26       41:44
708   Cheryl Detoye          F6064         8/27   13:28       41:50
708   Cheryl Detoye          F6064         8/27   13:28       41:50
708   Cheryl Detoye          F6064         8/27   13:28       41:50
708   Cheryl Detoye          F6064         8/27   13:28       41:50
708   Cheryl Detoye          F6064         8/27   13:28       41:50
708   Cheryl Detoye          F6064         8/27   13:28       41:50
709   Tammy McKay            F6064         9/27   13:28       41:51
709   Tammy McKay            F6064         9/27   13:28       41:51
709   Tammy McKay            F6064         9/27   13:28       41:51
709   Tammy McKay            F6064         9/27   13:28       41:51
709   Tammy McKay            F6064         9/27   13:28       41:51
709   Tammy McKay            F6064         9/27   13:28       41:51
710   Calvin Atwell          M70UP         5/14   13:29       41:54
710   Calvin Atwell          M70UP         5/14   13:29       41:54
710   Calvin Atwell          M70UP         5/14   13:29       41:54
710   Calvin Atwell          M70UP         5/14   13:29       41:54
710   Calvin Atwell          M70UP         5/14   13:29       41:54
710   Calvin Atwell          M70UP         5/14   13:29       41:54
711   Edwin Lee              M4044        34/40   13:30       41:56
711   Edwin Lee              M4044        34/40   13:30       41:56
711   Edwin Lee              M4044        34/40   13:30       41:56
711   Edwin Lee              M4044        34/40   13:30       41:56
711   Edwin Lee              M4044        34/40   13:30       41:56
711   Edwin Lee              M4044        34/40   13:30       41:56
712   Elizabeth Richmiller   F3034        50/70   13:34       42:07
712   Elizabeth Richmiller   F3034        50/70   13:34       42:07
712   Elizabeth Richmiller   F3034        50/70   13:34       42:07
712   Elizabeth Richmiller   F3034        50/70   13:34       42:07
712   Elizabeth Richmiller   F3034        50/70   13:34       42:07
712   Elizabeth Richmiller   F3034        50/70   13:34       42:07
713   Betty McCullough       F5559         9/30   13:41       42:28
713   Betty McCullough       F5559         9/30   13:41       42:28
713   Betty McCullough       F5559         9/30   13:41       42:28
713   Betty McCullough       F5559         9/30   13:41       42:28
713   Betty McCullough       F5559         9/30   13:41       42:28
713   Betty McCullough       F5559         9/30   13:41       42:28
714   Paul McCullough        M5054        12/26   13:41       42:29
714   Paul McCullough        M5054        12/26   13:41       42:29
714   Paul McCullough        M5054        12/26   13:41       42:29
714   Paul McCullough        M5054        12/26   13:41       42:29
714   Paul McCullough        M5054        12/26   13:41       42:29
714   Paul McCullough        M5054        12/26   13:41       42:29
715   Melissa Nunn           F5559        10/30   13:41       42:31
715   Melissa Nunn           F5559        10/30   13:41       42:31
715   Melissa Nunn           F5559        10/30   13:41       42:31
715   Melissa Nunn           F5559        10/30   13:41       42:31
715   Melissa Nunn           F5559        10/30   13:41       42:31
715   Melissa Nunn           F5559        10/30   13:41       42:31
716   Claire Lyskawa         F0114        58/67   13:44       42:38
716   Claire Lyskawa         F0114        58/67   13:44       42:38
716   Claire Lyskawa         F0114        58/67   13:44       42:38
716   Claire Lyskawa         F0114        58/67   13:44       42:38
716   Claire Lyskawa         F0114        58/67   13:44       42:38
716   Claire Lyskawa         F0114        58/67   13:44       42:38
717   Anthony Blanks         M4549        27/36   13:44       42:39
717   Anthony Blanks         M4549        27/36   13:44       42:39
717   Anthony Blanks         M4549        27/36   13:44       42:39
717   Anthony Blanks         M4549        27/36   13:44       42:39
717   Anthony Blanks         M4549        27/36   13:44       42:39
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717   Anthony Blanks         M4549        27/36   13:44       42:39
718   Susie Wood             F4044        35/60   13:44       42:39
718   Susie Wood             F4044        35/60   13:44       42:39
718   Susie Wood             F4044        35/60   13:44       42:39
718   Susie Wood             F4044        35/60   13:44       42:39
718   Susie Wood             F4044        35/60   13:44       42:39
718   Susie Wood             F4044        35/60   13:44       42:39
719   Trisha Ramsey          F3539        48/66   13:44       42:40
719   Trisha Ramsey          F3539        48/66   13:44       42:40
719   Trisha Ramsey          F3539        48/66   13:44       42:40
719   Trisha Ramsey          F3539        48/66   13:44       42:40
719   Trisha Ramsey          F3539        48/66   13:44       42:40
719   Trisha Ramsey          F3539        48/66   13:44       42:40
720   Michelle Parr          F5054        13/38   13:45       42:41
720   Michelle Parr          F5054        13/38   13:45       42:41
720   Michelle Parr          F5054        13/38   13:45       42:41
720   Michelle Parr          F5054        13/38   13:45       42:41
720   Michelle Parr          F5054        13/38   13:45       42:41
720   Michelle Parr          F5054        13/38   13:45       42:41
721   Janet Youngs           F6569         3/10   13:45       42:43
721   Janet Youngs           F6569         3/10   13:45       42:43
721   Janet Youngs           F6569         3/10   13:45       42:43
721   Janet Youngs           F6569         3/10   13:45       42:43
721   Janet Youngs           F6569         3/10   13:45       42:43
721   Janet Youngs           F6569         3/10   13:45       42:43
722   Ellen Harson           F0114        59/67   13:47       42:47
722   Ellen Harson           F0114        59/67   13:47       42:47
722   Ellen Harson           F0114        59/67   13:47       42:47
722   Ellen Harson           F0114        59/67   13:47       42:47
722   Ellen Harson           F0114        59/67   13:47       42:47
722   Ellen Harson           F0114        59/67   13:47       42:47
723   Melynda Harson         F5054        14/38   13:47       42:47
723   Melynda Harson         F5054        14/38   13:47       42:47
723   Melynda Harson         F5054        14/38   13:47       42:47
723   Melynda Harson         F5054        14/38   13:47       42:47
723   Melynda Harson         F5054        14/38   13:47       42:47
723   Melynda Harson         F5054        14/38   13:47       42:47
724   Monroe Kennedy         M0114        69/81   13:48       42:51
724   Monroe Kennedy         M0114        69/81   13:48       42:51
724   Monroe Kennedy         M0114        69/81   13:48       42:51
724   Monroe Kennedy         M0114        69/81   13:48       42:51
724   Monroe Kennedy         M0114        69/81   13:48       42:51
724   Monroe Kennedy         M0114        69/81   13:48       42:51
725   Oliver Hammernik       M0114        70/81   13:48       42:52
725   Oliver Hammernik       M0114        70/81   13:48       42:52
725   Oliver Hammernik       M0114        70/81   13:48       42:52
725   Oliver Hammernik       M0114        70/81   13:48       42:52
725   Oliver Hammernik       M0114        70/81   13:48       42:52
725   Oliver Hammernik       M0114        70/81   13:48       42:52
726   Allen Hale             M70UP         6/14   13:50       42:59
726   Allen Hale             M70UP         6/14   13:50       42:59
726   Allen Hale             M70UP         6/14   13:50       42:59
726   Allen Hale             M70UP         6/14   13:50       42:59
726   Allen Hale             M70UP         6/14   13:50       42:59
726   Allen Hale             M70UP         6/14   13:50       42:59
727   Jessica Weaver         F4044        36/60   13:51       43:01
727   Jessica Weaver         F4044        36/60   13:51       43:01
727   Jessica Weaver         F4044        36/60   13:51       43:01
727   Jessica Weaver         F4044        36/60   13:51       43:01
727   Jessica Weaver         F4044        36/60   13:51       43:01
727   Jessica Weaver         F4044        36/60   13:51       43:01
728   Destiny Ellingsworth   F2024        40/56   13:52       43:04
728   Destiny Ellingsworth   F2024        40/56   13:52       43:04
728   Destiny Ellingsworth   F2024        40/56   13:52       43:04
728   Destiny Ellingsworth   F2024        40/56   13:52       43:04
728   Destiny Ellingsworth   F2024        40/56   13:52       43:04
728   Destiny Ellingsworth   F2024        40/56   13:52       43:04
729   Lisa Weber             F6064        10/27   13:53       43:06
729   Lisa Weber             F6064        10/27   13:53       43:06
729   Lisa Weber             F6064        10/27   13:53       43:06
729   Lisa Weber             F6064        10/27   13:53       43:06
729   Lisa Weber             F6064        10/27   13:53       43:06
729   Lisa Weber             F6064        10/27   13:53       43:06
730   Megan McCool           F2529        48/54   13:53       43:08
730   Megan McCool           F2529        48/54   13:53       43:08
730   Megan McCool           F2529        48/54   13:53       43:08
730   Megan McCool           F2529        48/54   13:53       43:08
730   Megan McCool           F2529        48/54   13:53       43:08
730   Megan McCool           F2529        48/54   13:53       43:08
731   Pamela McCool          F4549        25/45   13:54       43:09
731   Pamela McCool          F4549        25/45   13:54       43:09
731   Pamela McCool          F4549        25/45   13:54       43:09
731   Pamela McCool          F4549        25/45   13:54       43:09
731   Pamela McCool          F4549        25/45   13:54       43:09
731   Pamela McCool          F4549        25/45   13:54       43:09
732   Krista Wallace         F3539        49/66   14:00       43:28
732   Krista Wallace         F3539        49/66   14:00       43:28
732   Krista Wallace         F3539        49/66   14:00       43:28
732   Krista Wallace         F3539        49/66   14:00       43:28
732   Krista Wallace         F3539        49/66   14:00       43:28
732   Krista Wallace         F3539        49/66   14:00       43:28
733   Josephine Swanson      F3034        51/70   14:01       43:31
733   Josephine Swanson      F3034        51/70   14:01       43:31
733   Josephine Swanson      F3034        51/70   14:01       43:31
733   Josephine Swanson      F3034        51/70   14:01       43:31
733   Josephine Swanson      F3034        51/70   14:01       43:31
733   Josephine Swanson      F3034        51/70   14:01       43:31
734   Lorin Renner           F3034        52/70   14:01       43:31
734   Lorin Renner           F3034        52/70   14:01       43:31
734   Lorin Renner           F3034        52/70   14:01       43:31
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734   Lorin Renner           F3034        52/70   14:01       43:31
734   Lorin Renner           F3034        52/70   14:01       43:31
734   Lorin Renner           F3034        52/70   14:01       43:31
735   Ashley Wing            F4044        37/60   14:01       43:31
735   Ashley Wing            F4044        37/60   14:01       43:31
735   Ashley Wing            F4044        37/60   14:01       43:31
735   Ashley Wing            F4044        37/60   14:01       43:31
735   Ashley Wing            F4044        37/60   14:01       43:31
735   Ashley Wing            F4044        37/60   14:01       43:31
736   Brad Martell           M6064         7/14   14:01       43:32
736   Brad Martell           M6064         7/14   14:01       43:32
736   Brad Martell           M6064         7/14   14:01       43:32
736   Brad Martell           M6064         7/14   14:01       43:32
736   Brad Martell           M6064         7/14   14:01       43:32
736   Brad Martell           M6064         7/14   14:01       43:32
737   Tom Lentz              M5054        13/26   14:01       43:32
737   Tom Lentz              M5054        13/26   14:01       43:32
737   Tom Lentz              M5054        13/26   14:01       43:32
737   Tom Lentz              M5054        13/26   14:01       43:32
737   Tom Lentz              M5054        13/26   14:01       43:32
737   Tom Lentz              M5054        13/26   14:01       43:32
738   Teri Preston           F6064        11/27   14:05       43:44
738   Teri Preston           F6064        11/27   14:05       43:44
738   Teri Preston           F6064        11/27   14:05       43:44
738   Teri Preston           F6064        11/27   14:05       43:44
738   Teri Preston           F6064        11/27   14:05       43:44
738   Teri Preston           F6064        11/27   14:05       43:44
739   Kate Timmons           F0114        60/67   14:05       43:45
739   Kate Timmons           F0114        60/67   14:05       43:45
739   Kate Timmons           F0114        60/67   14:05       43:45
739   Kate Timmons           F0114        60/67   14:05       43:45
739   Kate Timmons           F0114        60/67   14:05       43:45
739   Kate Timmons           F0114        60/67   14:05       43:45
740   Allie Timmons          F2024        41/56   14:05       43:45
740   Allie Timmons          F2024        41/56   14:05       43:45
740   Allie Timmons          F2024        41/56   14:05       43:45
740   Allie Timmons          F2024        41/56   14:05       43:45
740   Allie Timmons          F2024        41/56   14:05       43:45
740   Allie Timmons          F2024        41/56   14:05       43:45
741   Robert Wyffels         M6569         7/14   14:05       43:46
741   Robert Wyffels         M6569         7/14   14:05       43:46
741   Robert Wyffels         M6569         7/14   14:05       43:46
741   Robert Wyffels         M6569         7/14   14:05       43:46
741   Robert Wyffels         M6569         7/14   14:05       43:46
741   Robert Wyffels         M6569         7/14   14:05       43:46
742   Vicky Wyffels          F6064        12/27   14:06       43:46
742   Vicky Wyffels          F6064        12/27   14:06       43:46
742   Vicky Wyffels          F6064        12/27   14:06       43:46
742   Vicky Wyffels          F6064        12/27   14:06       43:46
742   Vicky Wyffels          F6064        12/27   14:06       43:46
742   Vicky Wyffels          F6064        12/27   14:06       43:46
743   Tammy Byrnes           F6064        13/27   14:06       43:47
743   Tammy Byrnes           F6064        13/27   14:06       43:47
743   Tammy Byrnes           F6064        13/27   14:06       43:47
743   Tammy Byrnes           F6064        13/27   14:06       43:47
743   Tammy Byrnes           F6064        13/27   14:06       43:47
743   Tammy Byrnes           F6064        13/27   14:06       43:47
744   Steve Kortemeyer       M5054        14/26   14:07       43:50
744   Steve Kortemeyer       M5054        14/26   14:07       43:50
744   Steve Kortemeyer       M5054        14/26   14:07       43:50
744   Steve Kortemeyer       M5054        14/26   14:07       43:50
744   Steve Kortemeyer       M5054        14/26   14:07       43:50
744   Steve Kortemeyer       M5054        14/26   14:07       43:50
745   Dan Timmons            M4549        28/36   14:07       43:50
745   Dan Timmons            M4549        28/36   14:07       43:50
745   Dan Timmons            M4549        28/36   14:07       43:50
745   Dan Timmons            M4549        28/36   14:07       43:50
745   Dan Timmons            M4549        28/36   14:07       43:50
745   Dan Timmons            M4549        28/36   14:07       43:50
746   Heather Terry          F3539        50/66   14:07       43:51
746   Heather Terry          F3539        50/66   14:07       43:51
746   Heather Terry          F3539        50/66   14:07       43:51
746   Heather Terry          F3539        50/66   14:07       43:51
746   Heather Terry          F3539        50/66   14:07       43:51
746   Heather Terry          F3539        50/66   14:07       43:51
747   Brooke Bennett         F4044        38/60   14:07       43:51
747   Brooke Bennett         F4044        38/60   14:07       43:51
747   Brooke Bennett         F4044        38/60   14:07       43:51
747   Brooke Bennett         F4044        38/60   14:07       43:51
747   Brooke Bennett         F4044        38/60   14:07       43:51
747   Brooke Bennett         F4044        38/60   14:07       43:51
748   Jake Kindelsperger     M3539        36/39   14:08       43:55
748   Jake Kindelsperger     M3539        36/39   14:08       43:55
748   Jake Kindelsperger     M3539        36/39   14:08       43:55
748   Jake Kindelsperger     M3539        36/39   14:08       43:55
748   Jake Kindelsperger     M3539        36/39   14:08       43:55
748   Jake Kindelsperger     M3539        36/39   14:08       43:55
749   Nathan Sharp           M4044        35/40   14:13       44:09
749   Nathan Sharp           M4044        35/40   14:13       44:09
749   Nathan Sharp           M4044        35/40   14:13       44:09
749   Nathan Sharp           M4044        35/40   14:13       44:09
749   Nathan Sharp           M4044        35/40   14:13       44:09
749   Nathan Sharp           M4044        35/40   14:13       44:09
750   Lee Sharp              M0114        71/81   14:13       44:09
750   Lee Sharp              M0114        71/81   14:13       44:09
750   Lee Sharp              M0114        71/81   14:13       44:09
750   Lee Sharp              M0114        71/81   14:13       44:09
750   Lee Sharp              M0114        71/81   14:13       44:09
750   Lee Sharp              M0114        71/81   14:13       44:09
751   Samuel Souhrada        M0114        72/81   14:13       44:10
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751   Samuel Souhrada        M0114        72/81   14:13       44:10
751   Samuel Souhrada        M0114        72/81   14:13       44:10
751   Samuel Souhrada        M0114        72/81   14:13       44:10
751   Samuel Souhrada        M0114        72/81   14:13       44:10
751   Samuel Souhrada        M0114        72/81   14:13       44:10
752   Jesell Souhrada        F4044        39/60   14:14       44:12
752   Jesell Souhrada        F4044        39/60   14:14       44:12
752   Jesell Souhrada        F4044        39/60   14:14       44:12
752   Jesell Souhrada        F4044        39/60   14:14       44:12
752   Jesell Souhrada        F4044        39/60   14:14       44:12
752   Jesell Souhrada        F4044        39/60   14:14       44:12
753   Lauren Kindelsperger   F4044        40/60   14:15       44:14
753   Lauren Kindelsperger   F4044        40/60   14:15       44:14
753   Lauren Kindelsperger   F4044        40/60   14:15       44:14
753   Lauren Kindelsperger   F4044        40/60   14:15       44:14
753   Lauren Kindelsperger   F4044        40/60   14:15       44:14
753   Lauren Kindelsperger   F4044        40/60   14:15       44:14
754   Pegi Langan            F70UP         3/12   14:15       44:14
754   Pegi Langan            F70UP         3/12   14:15       44:14
754   Pegi Langan            F70UP         3/12   14:15       44:14
754   Pegi Langan            F70UP         3/12   14:15       44:14
754   Pegi Langan            F70UP         3/12   14:15       44:14
754   Pegi Langan            F70UP         3/12   14:15       44:14
755   Lenny Wilkinson        M5559        17/25   14:16       44:18
755   Lenny Wilkinson        M5559        17/25   14:16       44:18
755   Lenny Wilkinson        M5559        17/25   14:16       44:18
755   Lenny Wilkinson        M5559        17/25   14:16       44:18
755   Lenny Wilkinson        M5559        17/25   14:16       44:18
755   Lenny Wilkinson        M5559        17/25   14:16       44:18
756   Ceci Cornejo           F2024        42/56   14:17       44:21
756   Ceci Cornejo           F2024        42/56   14:17       44:21
756   Ceci Cornejo           F2024        42/56   14:17       44:21
756   Ceci Cornejo           F2024        42/56   14:17       44:21
756   Ceci Cornejo           F2024        42/56   14:17       44:21
756   Ceci Cornejo           F2024        42/56   14:17       44:21
757   Michell Farmer         F5054        15/38   14:19       44:27
757   Michell Farmer         F5054        15/38   14:19       44:27
757   Michell Farmer         F5054        15/38   14:19       44:27
757   Michell Farmer         F5054        15/38   14:19       44:27
757   Michell Farmer         F5054        15/38   14:19       44:27
757   Michell Farmer         F5054        15/38   14:19       44:27
758   Morgan Kennedy         F4044        41/60   14:19       44:28
758   Morgan Kennedy         F4044        41/60   14:19       44:28
758   Morgan Kennedy         F4044        41/60   14:19       44:28
758   Morgan Kennedy         F4044        41/60   14:19       44:28
758   Morgan Kennedy         F4044        41/60   14:19       44:28
758   Morgan Kennedy         F4044        41/60   14:19       44:28
759   Lela Hamann            F3034        53/70   14:32       45:09
759   Lela Hamann            F3034        53/70   14:32       45:09
759   Lela Hamann            F3034        53/70   14:32       45:09
759   Lela Hamann            F3034        53/70   14:32       45:09
759   Lela Hamann            F3034        53/70   14:32       45:09
759   Lela Hamann            F3034        53/70   14:32       45:09
760   Stefanie Coiner        F3034        54/70   14:32       45:09
760   Stefanie Coiner        F3034        54/70   14:32       45:09
760   Stefanie Coiner        F3034        54/70   14:32       45:09
760   Stefanie Coiner        F3034        54/70   14:32       45:09
760   Stefanie Coiner        F3034        54/70   14:32       45:09
760   Stefanie Coiner        F3034        54/70   14:32       45:09
761   Joel Youngs            M6569         8/14   14:34       45:16
761   Joel Youngs            M6569         8/14   14:34       45:16
761   Joel Youngs            M6569         8/14   14:34       45:16
761   Joel Youngs            M6569         8/14   14:34       45:16
761   Joel Youngs            M6569         8/14   14:34       45:16
761   Joel Youngs            M6569         8/14   14:34       45:16
762   Caden Temple           M1519        45/48   14:35       45:16
762   Caden Temple           M1519        45/48   14:35       45:16
762   Caden Temple           M1519        45/48   14:35       45:16
762   Caden Temple           M1519        45/48   14:35       45:16
762   Caden Temple           M1519        45/48   14:35       45:16
762   Caden Temple           M1519        45/48   14:35       45:16
763   Kylie Hulsbrink        F2024        43/56   14:36       45:21
763   Kylie Hulsbrink        F2024        43/56   14:36       45:21
763   Kylie Hulsbrink        F2024        43/56   14:36       45:21
763   Kylie Hulsbrink        F2024        43/56   14:36       45:21
763   Kylie Hulsbrink        F2024        43/56   14:36       45:21
763   Kylie Hulsbrink        F2024        43/56   14:36       45:21
764   Josie Appleman         F1519        42/59   14:36       45:21
764   Josie Appleman         F1519        42/59   14:36       45:21
764   Josie Appleman         F1519        42/59   14:36       45:21
764   Josie Appleman         F1519        42/59   14:36       45:21
764   Josie Appleman         F1519        42/59   14:36       45:21
764   Josie Appleman         F1519        42/59   14:36       45:21
765   Jerald Malone          M6064         8/14   14:39       45:30
765   Jerald Malone          M6064         8/14   14:39       45:30
765   Jerald Malone          M6064         8/14   14:39       45:30
765   Jerald Malone          M6064         8/14   14:39       45:30
765   Jerald Malone          M6064         8/14   14:39       45:30
765   Jerald Malone          M6064         8/14   14:39       45:30
766   Shawn Kenney           F1519        43/59   14:39       45:31
766   Shawn Kenney           F1519        43/59   14:39       45:31
766   Shawn Kenney           F1519        43/59   14:39       45:31
766   Shawn Kenney           F1519        43/59   14:39       45:31
766   Shawn Kenney           F1519        43/59   14:39       45:31
766   Shawn Kenney           F1519        43/59   14:39       45:31
767   Tara Siegfried         F4549        26/45   14:39       45:31
767   Tara Siegfried         F4549        26/45   14:39       45:31
767   Tara Siegfried         F4549        26/45   14:39       45:31
767   Tara Siegfried         F4549        26/45   14:39       45:31
767   Tara Siegfried         F4549        26/45   14:39       45:31
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767   Tara Siegfried         F4549        26/45   14:39       45:31
768   Erin Kenney            F2024        44/56   14:39       45:31
768   Erin Kenney            F2024        44/56   14:39       45:31
768   Erin Kenney            F2024        44/56   14:39       45:31
768   Erin Kenney            F2024        44/56   14:39       45:31
768   Erin Kenney            F2024        44/56   14:39       45:31
768   Erin Kenney            F2024        44/56   14:39       45:31
769   Darcy Cox              F4549        27/45   14:40       45:32
769   Darcy Cox              F4549        27/45   14:40       45:32
769   Darcy Cox              F4549        27/45   14:40       45:32
769   Darcy Cox              F4549        27/45   14:40       45:32
769   Darcy Cox              F4549        27/45   14:40       45:32
769   Darcy Cox              F4549        27/45   14:40       45:32
770   Asher Langan           M0114        73/81   14:41       45:35
770   Asher Langan           M0114        73/81   14:41       45:35
770   Asher Langan           M0114        73/81   14:41       45:35
770   Asher Langan           M0114        73/81   14:41       45:35
770   Asher Langan           M0114        73/81   14:41       45:35
770   Asher Langan           M0114        73/81   14:41       45:35
771   Barbara Vipond         F4549        28/45   14:42       45:39
771   Barbara Vipond         F4549        28/45   14:42       45:39
771   Barbara Vipond         F4549        28/45   14:42       45:39
771   Barbara Vipond         F4549        28/45   14:42       45:39
771   Barbara Vipond         F4549        28/45   14:42       45:39
771   Barbara Vipond         F4549        28/45   14:42       45:39
772   Josephine Sanders      F5054        16/38   14:42       45:39
772   Josephine Sanders      F5054        16/38   14:42       45:39
772   Josephine Sanders      F5054        16/38   14:42       45:39
772   Josephine Sanders      F5054        16/38   14:42       45:39
772   Josephine Sanders      F5054        16/38   14:42       45:39
772   Josephine Sanders      F5054        16/38   14:42       45:39
773   Madison Temple         F2024        45/56   14:43       45:41
773   Madison Temple         F2024        45/56   14:43       45:41
773   Madison Temple         F2024        45/56   14:43       45:41
773   Madison Temple         F2024        45/56   14:43       45:41
773   Madison Temple         F2024        45/56   14:43       45:41
773   Madison Temple         F2024        45/56   14:43       45:41
774   Ashton Temple          F2529        49/54   14:43       45:42
774   Ashton Temple          F2529        49/54   14:43       45:42
774   Ashton Temple          F2529        49/54   14:43       45:42
774   Ashton Temple          F2529        49/54   14:43       45:42
774   Ashton Temple          F2529        49/54   14:43       45:42
774   Ashton Temple          F2529        49/54   14:43       45:42
775   Roman Reese            M1519        46/48   14:49       46:02
775   Roman Reese            M1519        46/48   14:49       46:02
775   Roman Reese            M1519        46/48   14:49       46:02
775   Roman Reese            M1519        46/48   14:49       46:02
775   Roman Reese            M1519        46/48   14:49       46:02
775   Roman Reese            M1519        46/48   14:49       46:02
776   Harry North            M2024        27/30   14:49       46:02
776   Harry North            M2024        27/30   14:49       46:02
776   Harry North            M2024        27/30   14:49       46:02
776   Harry North            M2024        27/30   14:49       46:02
776   Harry North            M2024        27/30   14:49       46:02
776   Harry North            M2024        27/30   14:49       46:02
777   Dawn Stone             F4044        42/60   14:51       46:06
777   Dawn Stone             F4044        42/60   14:51       46:06
777   Dawn Stone             F4044        42/60   14:51       46:06
777   Dawn Stone             F4044        42/60   14:51       46:06
777   Dawn Stone             F4044        42/60   14:51       46:06
777   Dawn Stone             F4044        42/60   14:51       46:06
778   Paulette Klemme        F70UP         4/12   14:51       46:08
778   Paulette Klemme        F70UP         4/12   14:51       46:08
778   Paulette Klemme        F70UP         4/12   14:51       46:08
778   Paulette Klemme        F70UP         4/12   14:51       46:08
778   Paulette Klemme        F70UP         4/12   14:51       46:08
778   Paulette Klemme        F70UP         4/12   14:51       46:08
779   Chris Murphey          M2529        37/42   14:52       46:12
779   Chris Murphey          M2529        37/42   14:52       46:12
779   Chris Murphey          M2529        37/42   14:52       46:12
779   Chris Murphey          M2529        37/42   14:52       46:12
779   Chris Murphey          M2529        37/42   14:52       46:12
779   Chris Murphey          M2529        37/42   14:52       46:12
780   Katie Laleman          F4044        43/60   14:55       46:19
780   Katie Laleman          F4044        43/60   14:55       46:19
780   Katie Laleman          F4044        43/60   14:55       46:19
780   Katie Laleman          F4044        43/60   14:55       46:19
780   Katie Laleman          F4044        43/60   14:55       46:19
780   Katie Laleman          F4044        43/60   14:55       46:19
781   Kevin O'Neill          M6064         9/14   14:55       46:20
781   Kevin O'Neill          M6064         9/14   14:55       46:20
781   Kevin O'Neill          M6064         9/14   14:55       46:20
781   Kevin O'Neill          M6064         9/14   14:55       46:20
781   Kevin O'Neill          M6064         9/14   14:55       46:20
781   Kevin O'Neill          M6064         9/14   14:55       46:20
782   Crystal Reese          F4549        29/45   14:58       46:29
782   Crystal Reese          F4549        29/45   14:58       46:29
782   Crystal Reese          F4549        29/45   14:58       46:29
782   Crystal Reese          F4549        29/45   14:58       46:29
782   Crystal Reese          F4549        29/45   14:58       46:29
782   Crystal Reese          F4549        29/45   14:58       46:29
783   Anita Robacker         F70UP         5/12   14:58       46:29
783   Anita Robacker         F70UP         5/12   14:58       46:29
783   Anita Robacker         F70UP         5/12   14:58       46:29
783   Anita Robacker         F70UP         5/12   14:58       46:29
783   Anita Robacker         F70UP         5/12   14:58       46:29
783   Anita Robacker         F70UP         5/12   14:58       46:29
784   Jackee Fall            F4044        44/60   15:00       46:34
784   Jackee Fall            F4044        44/60   15:00       46:34
784   Jackee Fall            F4044        44/60   15:00       46:34
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784   Jackee Fall            F4044        44/60   15:00       46:34
784   Jackee Fall            F4044        44/60   15:00       46:34
784   Jackee Fall            F4044        44/60   15:00       46:34
785   Deanna Trejo           F4044        45/60   15:02       46:41
785   Deanna Trejo           F4044        45/60   15:02       46:41
785   Deanna Trejo           F4044        45/60   15:02       46:41
785   Deanna Trejo           F4044        45/60   15:02       46:41
785   Deanna Trejo           F4044        45/60   15:02       46:41
785   Deanna Trejo           F4044        45/60   15:02       46:41
786   Wayne Franck           M4549        29/36   15:05       46:49
786   Wayne Franck           M4549        29/36   15:05       46:49
786   Wayne Franck           M4549        29/36   15:05       46:49
786   Wayne Franck           M4549        29/36   15:05       46:49
786   Wayne Franck           M4549        29/36   15:05       46:49
786   Wayne Franck           M4549        29/36   15:05       46:49
787   Susan Crampton         F6064        14/27   15:05       46:49
787   Susan Crampton         F6064        14/27   15:05       46:49
787   Susan Crampton         F6064        14/27   15:05       46:49
787   Susan Crampton         F6064        14/27   15:05       46:49
787   Susan Crampton         F6064        14/27   15:05       46:49
787   Susan Crampton         F6064        14/27   15:05       46:49
788   Rylie Bauer            F1519        44/59   15:05       46:51
788   Rylie Bauer            F1519        44/59   15:05       46:51
788   Rylie Bauer            F1519        44/59   15:05       46:51
788   Rylie Bauer            F1519        44/59   15:05       46:51
788   Rylie Bauer            F1519        44/59   15:05       46:51
788   Rylie Bauer            F1519        44/59   15:05       46:51
789   Paige Olson            F2024        46/56   15:05       46:52
789   Paige Olson            F2024        46/56   15:05       46:52
789   Paige Olson            F2024        46/56   15:05       46:52
789   Paige Olson            F2024        46/56   15:05       46:52
789   Paige Olson            F2024        46/56   15:05       46:52
789   Paige Olson            F2024        46/56   15:05       46:52
790   Rachael Bauer          F1519        45/59   15:05       46:52
790   Rachael Bauer          F1519        45/59   15:05       46:52
790   Rachael Bauer          F1519        45/59   15:05       46:52
790   Rachael Bauer          F1519        45/59   15:05       46:52
790   Rachael Bauer          F1519        45/59   15:05       46:52
790   Rachael Bauer          F1519        45/59   15:05       46:52
791   Sheri Dvorak           F5559        11/30   15:05       46:52
791   Sheri Dvorak           F5559        11/30   15:05       46:52
791   Sheri Dvorak           F5559        11/30   15:05       46:52
791   Sheri Dvorak           F5559        11/30   15:05       46:52
791   Sheri Dvorak           F5559        11/30   15:05       46:52
791   Sheri Dvorak           F5559        11/30   15:05       46:52
792   Randy Dvorak           M5559        18/25   15:06       46:52
792   Randy Dvorak           M5559        18/25   15:06       46:52
792   Randy Dvorak           M5559        18/25   15:06       46:52
792   Randy Dvorak           M5559        18/25   15:06       46:52
792   Randy Dvorak           M5559        18/25   15:06       46:52
792   Randy Dvorak           M5559        18/25   15:06       46:52
793   Breanna Bahen          F2024        47/56   15:06       46:54
793   Breanna Bahen          F2024        47/56   15:06       46:54
793   Breanna Bahen          F2024        47/56   15:06       46:54
793   Breanna Bahen          F2024        47/56   15:06       46:54
793   Breanna Bahen          F2024        47/56   15:06       46:54
793   Breanna Bahen          F2024        47/56   15:06       46:54
794   Travis Noyd            M4549        30/36   15:07       46:56
794   Travis Noyd            M4549        30/36   15:07       46:56
794   Travis Noyd            M4549        30/36   15:07       46:56
794   Travis Noyd            M4549        30/36   15:07       46:56
794   Travis Noyd            M4549        30/36   15:07       46:56
794   Travis Noyd            M4549        30/36   15:07       46:56
795   Margie Schaefer        F70UP         6/12   15:07       46:57
795   Margie Schaefer        F70UP         6/12   15:07       46:57
795   Margie Schaefer        F70UP         6/12   15:07       46:57
795   Margie Schaefer        F70UP         6/12   15:07       46:57
795   Margie Schaefer        F70UP         6/12   15:07       46:57
795   Margie Schaefer        F70UP         6/12   15:07       46:57
796   Jayne Mooney           F5559        12/30   15:09       47:03
796   Jayne Mooney           F5559        12/30   15:09       47:03
796   Jayne Mooney           F5559        12/30   15:09       47:03
796   Jayne Mooney           F5559        12/30   15:09       47:03
796   Jayne Mooney           F5559        12/30   15:09       47:03
796   Jayne Mooney           F5559        12/30   15:09       47:03
797   Carrie Buescher        F4549        30/45   15:10       47:05
797   Carrie Buescher        F4549        30/45   15:10       47:05
797   Carrie Buescher        F4549        30/45   15:10       47:05
797   Carrie Buescher        F4549        30/45   15:10       47:05
797   Carrie Buescher        F4549        30/45   15:10       47:05
797   Carrie Buescher        F4549        30/45   15:10       47:05
798   Suerrette Franck       F5054        17/38   15:12       47:12
798   Suerrette Franck       F5054        17/38   15:12       47:12
798   Suerrette Franck       F5054        17/38   15:12       47:12
798   Suerrette Franck       F5054        17/38   15:12       47:12
798   Suerrette Franck       F5054        17/38   15:12       47:12
798   Suerrette Franck       F5054        17/38   15:12       47:12
799   Jennifer Paxton        F4044        46/60   15:13       47:14
799   Jennifer Paxton        F4044        46/60   15:13       47:14
799   Jennifer Paxton        F4044        46/60   15:13       47:14
799   Jennifer Paxton        F4044        46/60   15:13       47:14
799   Jennifer Paxton        F4044        46/60   15:13       47:14
799   Jennifer Paxton        F4044        46/60   15:13       47:14
800   Amy Sergeant           F3539        51/66   15:13       47:14
800   Amy Sergeant           F3539        51/66   15:13       47:14
800   Amy Sergeant           F3539        51/66   15:13       47:14
800   Amy Sergeant           F3539        51/66   15:13       47:14
800   Amy Sergeant           F3539        51/66   15:13       47:14
800   Amy Sergeant           F3539        51/66   15:13       47:14
801   Dale Woodhouse         M5054        15/26   15:13       47:16
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801   Dale Woodhouse         M5054        15/26   15:13       47:16
801   Dale Woodhouse         M5054        15/26   15:13       47:16
801   Dale Woodhouse         M5054        15/26   15:13       47:16
801   Dale Woodhouse         M5054        15/26   15:13       47:16
801   Dale Woodhouse         M5054        15/26   15:13       47:16
802   Jeff Smeltzer          M5054        16/26   15:14       47:18
802   Jeff Smeltzer          M5054        16/26   15:14       47:18
802   Jeff Smeltzer          M5054        16/26   15:14       47:18
802   Jeff Smeltzer          M5054        16/26   15:14       47:18
802   Jeff Smeltzer          M5054        16/26   15:14       47:18
802   Jeff Smeltzer          M5054        16/26   15:14       47:18
803   Angie Smeltzer         F5054        18/38   15:14       47:18
803   Angie Smeltzer         F5054        18/38   15:14       47:18
803   Angie Smeltzer         F5054        18/38   15:14       47:18
803   Angie Smeltzer         F5054        18/38   15:14       47:18
803   Angie Smeltzer         F5054        18/38   15:14       47:18
803   Angie Smeltzer         F5054        18/38   15:14       47:18
804   Kenneth Byrnes         M70UP         7/14   15:16       47:24
804   Kenneth Byrnes         M70UP         7/14   15:16       47:24
804   Kenneth Byrnes         M70UP         7/14   15:16       47:24
804   Kenneth Byrnes         M70UP         7/14   15:16       47:24
804   Kenneth Byrnes         M70UP         7/14   15:16       47:24
804   Kenneth Byrnes         M70UP         7/14   15:16       47:24
805   Michael Ingleby        M6569         9/14   15:17       47:28
805   Michael Ingleby        M6569         9/14   15:17       47:28
805   Michael Ingleby        M6569         9/14   15:17       47:28
805   Michael Ingleby        M6569         9/14   15:17       47:28
805   Michael Ingleby        M6569         9/14   15:17       47:28
805   Michael Ingleby        M6569         9/14   15:17       47:28
806   Whitney Carnahan       F4044        47/60   15:18       47:30
806   Whitney Carnahan       F4044        47/60   15:18       47:30
806   Whitney Carnahan       F4044        47/60   15:18       47:30
806   Whitney Carnahan       F4044        47/60   15:18       47:30
806   Whitney Carnahan       F4044        47/60   15:18       47:30
806   Whitney Carnahan       F4044        47/60   15:18       47:30
807   Lisa Poulin            F4044        48/60   15:18       47:32
807   Lisa Poulin            F4044        48/60   15:18       47:32
807   Lisa Poulin            F4044        48/60   15:18       47:32
807   Lisa Poulin            F4044        48/60   15:18       47:32
807   Lisa Poulin            F4044        48/60   15:18       47:32
807   Lisa Poulin            F4044        48/60   15:18       47:32
808   Laura Immesoete        F5054        19/38   15:19       47:34
808   Laura Immesoete        F5054        19/38   15:19       47:34
808   Laura Immesoete        F5054        19/38   15:19       47:34
808   Laura Immesoete        F5054        19/38   15:19       47:34
808   Laura Immesoete        F5054        19/38   15:19       47:34
808   Laura Immesoete        F5054        19/38   15:19       47:34
809   Donna Henkels          F5559        13/30   15:22       47:45
809   Donna Henkels          F5559        13/30   15:22       47:45
809   Donna Henkels          F5559        13/30   15:22       47:45
809   Donna Henkels          F5559        13/30   15:22       47:45
809   Donna Henkels          F5559        13/30   15:22       47:45
809   Donna Henkels          F5559        13/30   15:22       47:45
810   Alex Budelier          M3034        28/36   15:23       47:48
810   Alex Budelier          M3034        28/36   15:23       47:48
810   Alex Budelier          M3034        28/36   15:23       47:48
810   Alex Budelier          M3034        28/36   15:23       47:48
810   Alex Budelier          M3034        28/36   15:23       47:48
810   Alex Budelier          M3034        28/36   15:23       47:48
811   Kayla Allers           F3034        55/70   15:29       48:06
811   Kayla Allers           F3034        55/70   15:29       48:06
811   Kayla Allers           F3034        55/70   15:29       48:06
811   Kayla Allers           F3034        55/70   15:29       48:06
811   Kayla Allers           F3034        55/70   15:29       48:06
811   Kayla Allers           F3034        55/70   15:29       48:06
812   Louie Allers           M4044        36/40   15:31       48:10
812   Louie Allers           M4044        36/40   15:31       48:10
812   Louie Allers           M4044        36/40   15:31       48:10
812   Louie Allers           M4044        36/40   15:31       48:10
812   Louie Allers           M4044        36/40   15:31       48:10
812   Louie Allers           M4044        36/40   15:31       48:10
813   Jennifer Krogmeier     F4044        49/60   15:33       48:17
813   Jennifer Krogmeier     F4044        49/60   15:33       48:17
813   Jennifer Krogmeier     F4044        49/60   15:33       48:17
813   Jennifer Krogmeier     F4044        49/60   15:33       48:17
813   Jennifer Krogmeier     F4044        49/60   15:33       48:17
813   Jennifer Krogmeier     F4044        49/60   15:33       48:17
814   Alaina Lake            F1519        46/59   15:34       48:22
814   Alaina Lake            F1519        46/59   15:34       48:22
814   Alaina Lake            F1519        46/59   15:34       48:22
814   Alaina Lake            F1519        46/59   15:34       48:22
814   Alaina Lake            F1519        46/59   15:34       48:22
814   Alaina Lake            F1519        46/59   15:34       48:22
815   Peter Scheidler        M4549        31/36   15:37       48:30
815   Peter Scheidler        M4549        31/36   15:37       48:30
815   Peter Scheidler        M4549        31/36   15:37       48:30
815   Peter Scheidler        M4549        31/36   15:37       48:30
815   Peter Scheidler        M4549        31/36   15:37       48:30
815   Peter Scheidler        M4549        31/36   15:37       48:30
816   Melanie Scheidler      F4044        50/60   15:37       48:30
816   Melanie Scheidler      F4044        50/60   15:37       48:30
816   Melanie Scheidler      F4044        50/60   15:37       48:30
816   Melanie Scheidler      F4044        50/60   15:37       48:30
816   Melanie Scheidler      F4044        50/60   15:37       48:30
816   Melanie Scheidler      F4044        50/60   15:37       48:30
817   Kimberly Decook        F4549        31/45   15:38       48:33
817   Kimberly Decook        F4549        31/45   15:38       48:33
817   Kimberly Decook        F4549        31/45   15:38       48:33
817   Kimberly Decook        F4549        31/45   15:38       48:33
817   Kimberly Decook        F4549        31/45   15:38       48:33

Generated February 10, 2026 at 10:16 AM 49/63



YMCA IMV McCarthy Bush Turkey Trot - 2022 - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
817   Kimberly Decook        F4549        31/45   15:38       48:33
818   Leah Decook            F0114        61/67   15:38       48:33
818   Leah Decook            F0114        61/67   15:38       48:33
818   Leah Decook            F0114        61/67   15:38       48:33
818   Leah Decook            F0114        61/67   15:38       48:33
818   Leah Decook            F0114        61/67   15:38       48:33
818   Leah Decook            F0114        61/67   15:38       48:33
819   Joshua Brown           M3034        29/36   15:39       48:35
819   Joshua Brown           M3034        29/36   15:39       48:35
819   Joshua Brown           M3034        29/36   15:39       48:35
819   Joshua Brown           M3034        29/36   15:39       48:35
819   Joshua Brown           M3034        29/36   15:39       48:35
819   Joshua Brown           M3034        29/36   15:39       48:35
820   Turner Nelson          M3539        37/39   15:39       48:36
820   Turner Nelson          M3539        37/39   15:39       48:36
820   Turner Nelson          M3539        37/39   15:39       48:36
820   Turner Nelson          M3539        37/39   15:39       48:36
820   Turner Nelson          M3539        37/39   15:39       48:36
820   Turner Nelson          M3539        37/39   15:39       48:36
821   Bailey Bronkema        F2024        48/56   15:39       48:36
821   Bailey Bronkema        F2024        48/56   15:39       48:36
821   Bailey Bronkema        F2024        48/56   15:39       48:36
821   Bailey Bronkema        F2024        48/56   15:39       48:36
821   Bailey Bronkema        F2024        48/56   15:39       48:36
821   Bailey Bronkema        F2024        48/56   15:39       48:36
822   Cheri Kranz            F6064        15/27   15:40       48:39
822   Cheri Kranz            F6064        15/27   15:40       48:39
822   Cheri Kranz            F6064        15/27   15:40       48:39
822   Cheri Kranz            F6064        15/27   15:40       48:39
822   Cheri Kranz            F6064        15/27   15:40       48:39
822   Cheri Kranz            F6064        15/27   15:40       48:39
823   Jared Brown            M2529        38/42   15:40       48:41
823   Jared Brown            M2529        38/42   15:40       48:41
823   Jared Brown            M2529        38/42   15:40       48:41
823   Jared Brown            M2529        38/42   15:40       48:41
823   Jared Brown            M2529        38/42   15:40       48:41
823   Jared Brown            M2529        38/42   15:40       48:41
824   Mary Johnson           F5559        14/30   15:41       48:41
824   Mary Johnson           F5559        14/30   15:41       48:41
824   Mary Johnson           F5559        14/30   15:41       48:41
824   Mary Johnson           F5559        14/30   15:41       48:41
824   Mary Johnson           F5559        14/30   15:41       48:41
824   Mary Johnson           F5559        14/30   15:41       48:41
825   Abbey McCollum         F2529        50/54   15:42       48:44
825   Abbey McCollum         F2529        50/54   15:42       48:44
825   Abbey McCollum         F2529        50/54   15:42       48:44
825   Abbey McCollum         F2529        50/54   15:42       48:44
825   Abbey McCollum         F2529        50/54   15:42       48:44
825   Abbey McCollum         F2529        50/54   15:42       48:44
826   Justine Anfinson       F3539        52/66   15:45       48:56
826   Justine Anfinson       F3539        52/66   15:45       48:56
826   Justine Anfinson       F3539        52/66   15:45       48:56
826   Justine Anfinson       F3539        52/66   15:45       48:56
826   Justine Anfinson       F3539        52/66   15:45       48:56
826   Justine Anfinson       F3539        52/66   15:45       48:56
827   Dianne Egan            F6064        16/27   15:46       48:58
827   Dianne Egan            F6064        16/27   15:46       48:58
827   Dianne Egan            F6064        16/27   15:46       48:58
827   Dianne Egan            F6064        16/27   15:46       48:58
827   Dianne Egan            F6064        16/27   15:46       48:58
827   Dianne Egan            F6064        16/27   15:46       48:58
828   Ty Leibovitz           F6569         4/10   15:48       49:03
828   Ty Leibovitz           F6569         4/10   15:48       49:03
828   Ty Leibovitz           F6569         4/10   15:48       49:03
828   Ty Leibovitz           F6569         4/10   15:48       49:03
828   Ty Leibovitz           F6569         4/10   15:48       49:03
828   Ty Leibovitz           F6569         4/10   15:48       49:03
829   Michelle Houy          F5559        15/30   15:48       49:05
829   Michelle Houy          F5559        15/30   15:48       49:05
829   Michelle Houy          F5559        15/30   15:48       49:05
829   Michelle Houy          F5559        15/30   15:48       49:05
829   Michelle Houy          F5559        15/30   15:48       49:05
829   Michelle Houy          F5559        15/30   15:48       49:05
830   Diana Raftery          F6569         5/10   15:49       49:07
830   Diana Raftery          F6569         5/10   15:49       49:07
830   Diana Raftery          F6569         5/10   15:49       49:07
830   Diana Raftery          F6569         5/10   15:49       49:07
830   Diana Raftery          F6569         5/10   15:49       49:07
830   Diana Raftery          F6569         5/10   15:49       49:07
831   Emmett Hammernik       M0114        74/81   15:50       49:10
831   Emmett Hammernik       M0114        74/81   15:50       49:10
831   Emmett Hammernik       M0114        74/81   15:50       49:10
831   Emmett Hammernik       M0114        74/81   15:50       49:10
831   Emmett Hammernik       M0114        74/81   15:50       49:10
831   Emmett Hammernik       M0114        74/81   15:50       49:10
832   Stacy Garrow           F4044        51/60   15:50       49:10
832   Stacy Garrow           F4044        51/60   15:50       49:10
832   Stacy Garrow           F4044        51/60   15:50       49:10
832   Stacy Garrow           F4044        51/60   15:50       49:10
832   Stacy Garrow           F4044        51/60   15:50       49:10
832   Stacy Garrow           F4044        51/60   15:50       49:10
833   Mary Hammernik         F3034        56/70   15:50       49:11
833   Mary Hammernik         F3034        56/70   15:50       49:11
833   Mary Hammernik         F3034        56/70   15:50       49:11
833   Mary Hammernik         F3034        56/70   15:50       49:11
833   Mary Hammernik         F3034        56/70   15:50       49:11
833   Mary Hammernik         F3034        56/70   15:50       49:11
834   Emma Bahen             F1519        47/59   15:51       49:13
834   Emma Bahen             F1519        47/59   15:51       49:13
834   Emma Bahen             F1519        47/59   15:51       49:13
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834   Emma Bahen             F1519        47/59   15:51       49:13
834   Emma Bahen             F1519        47/59   15:51       49:13
834   Emma Bahen             F1519        47/59   15:51       49:13
835   Sean Bahen             M4549        32/36   15:51       49:13
835   Sean Bahen             M4549        32/36   15:51       49:13
835   Sean Bahen             M4549        32/36   15:51       49:13
835   Sean Bahen             M4549        32/36   15:51       49:13
835   Sean Bahen             M4549        32/36   15:51       49:13
835   Sean Bahen             M4549        32/36   15:51       49:13
836   Chris Townsend         M5054        17/26   15:56       49:29
836   Chris Townsend         M5054        17/26   15:56       49:29
836   Chris Townsend         M5054        17/26   15:56       49:29
836   Chris Townsend         M5054        17/26   15:56       49:29
836   Chris Townsend         M5054        17/26   15:56       49:29
836   Chris Townsend         M5054        17/26   15:56       49:29
837   Mary Cate Townsend     F1519        48/59   15:56       49:30
837   Mary Cate Townsend     F1519        48/59   15:56       49:30
837   Mary Cate Townsend     F1519        48/59   15:56       49:30
837   Mary Cate Townsend     F1519        48/59   15:56       49:30
837   Mary Cate Townsend     F1519        48/59   15:56       49:30
837   Mary Cate Townsend     F1519        48/59   15:56       49:30
838   Sophia Heller          F1519        49/59   15:58       49:36
838   Sophia Heller          F1519        49/59   15:58       49:36
838   Sophia Heller          F1519        49/59   15:58       49:36
838   Sophia Heller          F1519        49/59   15:58       49:36
838   Sophia Heller          F1519        49/59   15:58       49:36
838   Sophia Heller          F1519        49/59   15:58       49:36
839   Patrick Willaert       M2529        39/42   16:00       49:43
839   Patrick Willaert       M2529        39/42   16:00       49:43
839   Patrick Willaert       M2529        39/42   16:00       49:43
839   Patrick Willaert       M2529        39/42   16:00       49:43
839   Patrick Willaert       M2529        39/42   16:00       49:43
839   Patrick Willaert       M2529        39/42   16:00       49:43
840   Aaron Lopez            M3034        30/36   16:01       49:43
840   Aaron Lopez            M3034        30/36   16:01       49:43
840   Aaron Lopez            M3034        30/36   16:01       49:43
840   Aaron Lopez            M3034        30/36   16:01       49:43
840   Aaron Lopez            M3034        30/36   16:01       49:43
840   Aaron Lopez            M3034        30/36   16:01       49:43
841   Jordan Lopez           F3034        57/70   16:01       49:43
841   Jordan Lopez           F3034        57/70   16:01       49:43
841   Jordan Lopez           F3034        57/70   16:01       49:43
841   Jordan Lopez           F3034        57/70   16:01       49:43
841   Jordan Lopez           F3034        57/70   16:01       49:43
841   Jordan Lopez           F3034        57/70   16:01       49:43
842   Norah Harson           F1519        50/59   16:01       49:44
842   Norah Harson           F1519        50/59   16:01       49:44
842   Norah Harson           F1519        50/59   16:01       49:44
842   Norah Harson           F1519        50/59   16:01       49:44
842   Norah Harson           F1519        50/59   16:01       49:44
842   Norah Harson           F1519        50/59   16:01       49:44
843   David Willaert         M2024        28/30   16:01       49:44
843   David Willaert         M2024        28/30   16:01       49:44
843   David Willaert         M2024        28/30   16:01       49:44
843   David Willaert         M2024        28/30   16:01       49:44
843   David Willaert         M2024        28/30   16:01       49:44
843   David Willaert         M2024        28/30   16:01       49:44
844   Shannon Carroll        F5054        20/38   16:01       49:46
844   Shannon Carroll        F5054        20/38   16:01       49:46
844   Shannon Carroll        F5054        20/38   16:01       49:46
844   Shannon Carroll        F5054        20/38   16:01       49:46
844   Shannon Carroll        F5054        20/38   16:01       49:46
844   Shannon Carroll        F5054        20/38   16:01       49:46
845   Jennifer Parsons       F3539        53/66   16:02       49:47
845   Jennifer Parsons       F3539        53/66   16:02       49:47
845   Jennifer Parsons       F3539        53/66   16:02       49:47
845   Jennifer Parsons       F3539        53/66   16:02       49:47
845   Jennifer Parsons       F3539        53/66   16:02       49:47
845   Jennifer Parsons       F3539        53/66   16:02       49:47
846   Katie Benedict         F3539        54/66   16:02       49:47
846   Katie Benedict         F3539        54/66   16:02       49:47
846   Katie Benedict         F3539        54/66   16:02       49:47
846   Katie Benedict         F3539        54/66   16:02       49:47
846   Katie Benedict         F3539        54/66   16:02       49:47
846   Katie Benedict         F3539        54/66   16:02       49:47
847   Lance Carroll          M5054        18/26   16:02       49:48
847   Lance Carroll          M5054        18/26   16:02       49:48
847   Lance Carroll          M5054        18/26   16:02       49:48
847   Lance Carroll          M5054        18/26   16:02       49:48
847   Lance Carroll          M5054        18/26   16:02       49:48
847   Lance Carroll          M5054        18/26   16:02       49:48
848   Amanda Gould           F3539        55/66   16:02       49:49
848   Amanda Gould           F3539        55/66   16:02       49:49
848   Amanda Gould           F3539        55/66   16:02       49:49
848   Amanda Gould           F3539        55/66   16:02       49:49
848   Amanda Gould           F3539        55/66   16:02       49:49
848   Amanda Gould           F3539        55/66   16:02       49:49
849   Dorothy Gould          F6064        17/27   16:02       49:49
849   Dorothy Gould          F6064        17/27   16:02       49:49
849   Dorothy Gould          F6064        17/27   16:02       49:49
849   Dorothy Gould          F6064        17/27   16:02       49:49
849   Dorothy Gould          F6064        17/27   16:02       49:49
849   Dorothy Gould          F6064        17/27   16:02       49:49
850   Stephanie Casey        F4549        32/45   16:03       49:49
850   Stephanie Casey        F4549        32/45   16:03       49:49
850   Stephanie Casey        F4549        32/45   16:03       49:49
850   Stephanie Casey        F4549        32/45   16:03       49:49
850   Stephanie Casey        F4549        32/45   16:03       49:49
850   Stephanie Casey        F4549        32/45   16:03       49:49
851   Zachary Bauer          M2024        29/30   16:03       49:50
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851   Zachary Bauer          M2024        29/30   16:03       49:50
851   Zachary Bauer          M2024        29/30   16:03       49:50
851   Zachary Bauer          M2024        29/30   16:03       49:50
851   Zachary Bauer          M2024        29/30   16:03       49:50
851   Zachary Bauer          M2024        29/30   16:03       49:50
852   Deb Smith              F5054        21/38   16:08       50:05
852   Deb Smith              F5054        21/38   16:08       50:05
852   Deb Smith              F5054        21/38   16:08       50:05
852   Deb Smith              F5054        21/38   16:08       50:05
852   Deb Smith              F5054        21/38   16:08       50:05
852   Deb Smith              F5054        21/38   16:08       50:05
853   Marty Reyhons          M5054        19/26   16:09       50:09
853   Marty Reyhons          M5054        19/26   16:09       50:09
853   Marty Reyhons          M5054        19/26   16:09       50:09
853   Marty Reyhons          M5054        19/26   16:09       50:09
853   Marty Reyhons          M5054        19/26   16:09       50:09
853   Marty Reyhons          M5054        19/26   16:09       50:09
854   Dennis Jennings        M6569        10/14   16:09       50:10
854   Dennis Jennings        M6569        10/14   16:09       50:10
854   Dennis Jennings        M6569        10/14   16:09       50:10
854   Dennis Jennings        M6569        10/14   16:09       50:10
854   Dennis Jennings        M6569        10/14   16:09       50:10
854   Dennis Jennings        M6569        10/14   16:09       50:10
855   Claudia Harris         F0114        62/67   16:09       50:10
855   Claudia Harris         F0114        62/67   16:09       50:10
855   Claudia Harris         F0114        62/67   16:09       50:10
855   Claudia Harris         F0114        62/67   16:09       50:10
855   Claudia Harris         F0114        62/67   16:09       50:10
855   Claudia Harris         F0114        62/67   16:09       50:10
856   Christine Reyhons      F5559        16/30   16:10       50:11
856   Christine Reyhons      F5559        16/30   16:10       50:11
856   Christine Reyhons      F5559        16/30   16:10       50:11
856   Christine Reyhons      F5559        16/30   16:10       50:11
856   Christine Reyhons      F5559        16/30   16:10       50:11
856   Christine Reyhons      F5559        16/30   16:10       50:11
857   Kelly Quayle           F5054        22/38   16:10       50:11
857   Kelly Quayle           F5054        22/38   16:10       50:11
857   Kelly Quayle           F5054        22/38   16:10       50:11
857   Kelly Quayle           F5054        22/38   16:10       50:11
857   Kelly Quayle           F5054        22/38   16:10       50:11
857   Kelly Quayle           F5054        22/38   16:10       50:11
858   Joe Henkels            M6064        10/14   16:11       50:15
858   Joe Henkels            M6064        10/14   16:11       50:15
858   Joe Henkels            M6064        10/14   16:11       50:15
858   Joe Henkels            M6064        10/14   16:11       50:15
858   Joe Henkels            M6064        10/14   16:11       50:15
858   Joe Henkels            M6064        10/14   16:11       50:15
859   Olivia Heller          F1519        51/59   16:11       50:17
859   Olivia Heller          F1519        51/59   16:11       50:17
859   Olivia Heller          F1519        51/59   16:11       50:17
859   Olivia Heller          F1519        51/59   16:11       50:17
859   Olivia Heller          F1519        51/59   16:11       50:17
859   Olivia Heller          F1519        51/59   16:11       50:17
860   David Bonde            M5054        20/26   16:15       50:28
860   David Bonde            M5054        20/26   16:15       50:28
860   David Bonde            M5054        20/26   16:15       50:28
860   David Bonde            M5054        20/26   16:15       50:28
860   David Bonde            M5054        20/26   16:15       50:28
860   David Bonde            M5054        20/26   16:15       50:28
861   James Almblade         M3034        31/36   16:16       50:30
861   James Almblade         M3034        31/36   16:16       50:30
861   James Almblade         M3034        31/36   16:16       50:30
861   James Almblade         M3034        31/36   16:16       50:30
861   James Almblade         M3034        31/36   16:16       50:30
861   James Almblade         M3034        31/36   16:16       50:30
862   Janie Almblade         F3539        56/66   16:16       50:31
862   Janie Almblade         F3539        56/66   16:16       50:31
862   Janie Almblade         F3539        56/66   16:16       50:31
862   Janie Almblade         F3539        56/66   16:16       50:31
862   Janie Almblade         F3539        56/66   16:16       50:31
862   Janie Almblade         F3539        56/66   16:16       50:31
863   Gary Almblade          M70UP         8/14   16:16       50:31
863   Gary Almblade          M70UP         8/14   16:16       50:31
863   Gary Almblade          M70UP         8/14   16:16       50:31
863   Gary Almblade          M70UP         8/14   16:16       50:31
863   Gary Almblade          M70UP         8/14   16:16       50:31
863   Gary Almblade          M70UP         8/14   16:16       50:31
864   Suzy Ziegler           F5054        23/38   16:16       50:32
864   Suzy Ziegler           F5054        23/38   16:16       50:32
864   Suzy Ziegler           F5054        23/38   16:16       50:32
864   Suzy Ziegler           F5054        23/38   16:16       50:32
864   Suzy Ziegler           F5054        23/38   16:16       50:32
864   Suzy Ziegler           F5054        23/38   16:16       50:32
865   Amanda Bonde           F5054        24/38   16:20       50:43
865   Amanda Bonde           F5054        24/38   16:20       50:43
865   Amanda Bonde           F5054        24/38   16:20       50:43
865   Amanda Bonde           F5054        24/38   16:20       50:43
865   Amanda Bonde           F5054        24/38   16:20       50:43
865   Amanda Bonde           F5054        24/38   16:20       50:43
866   Guy Heller             M4549        33/36   16:20       50:44
866   Guy Heller             M4549        33/36   16:20       50:44
866   Guy Heller             M4549        33/36   16:20       50:44
866   Guy Heller             M4549        33/36   16:20       50:44
866   Guy Heller             M4549        33/36   16:20       50:44
866   Guy Heller             M4549        33/36   16:20       50:44
867   Bruce MacE             M5559        19/25   16:22       50:48
867   Bruce MacE             M5559        19/25   16:22       50:48
867   Bruce MacE             M5559        19/25   16:22       50:48
867   Bruce MacE             M5559        19/25   16:22       50:48
867   Bruce MacE             M5559        19/25   16:22       50:48
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867   Bruce MacE             M5559        19/25   16:22       50:48
868   Katie Adam             F3034        58/70   16:28       51:09
868   Katie Adam             F3034        58/70   16:28       51:09
868   Katie Adam             F3034        58/70   16:28       51:09
868   Katie Adam             F3034        58/70   16:28       51:09
868   Katie Adam             F3034        58/70   16:28       51:09
868   Katie Adam             F3034        58/70   16:28       51:09
869   Loren McFate           M70UP         9/14   16:28       51:09
869   Loren McFate           M70UP         9/14   16:28       51:09
869   Loren McFate           M70UP         9/14   16:28       51:09
869   Loren McFate           M70UP         9/14   16:28       51:09
869   Loren McFate           M70UP         9/14   16:28       51:09
869   Loren McFate           M70UP         9/14   16:28       51:09
870   Bryant Friebus         M3034        32/36   16:28       51:10
870   Bryant Friebus         M3034        32/36   16:28       51:10
870   Bryant Friebus         M3034        32/36   16:28       51:10
870   Bryant Friebus         M3034        32/36   16:28       51:10
870   Bryant Friebus         M3034        32/36   16:28       51:10
870   Bryant Friebus         M3034        32/36   16:28       51:10
871   Matt Vilmont           M5559        20/25   16:29       51:11
871   Matt Vilmont           M5559        20/25   16:29       51:11
871   Matt Vilmont           M5559        20/25   16:29       51:11
871   Matt Vilmont           M5559        20/25   16:29       51:11
871   Matt Vilmont           M5559        20/25   16:29       51:11
871   Matt Vilmont           M5559        20/25   16:29       51:11
872   Leona Vilmont          F6064        18/27   16:30       51:14
872   Leona Vilmont          F6064        18/27   16:30       51:14
872   Leona Vilmont          F6064        18/27   16:30       51:14
872   Leona Vilmont          F6064        18/27   16:30       51:14
872   Leona Vilmont          F6064        18/27   16:30       51:14
872   Leona Vilmont          F6064        18/27   16:30       51:14
873   Rebecca Harper         F5054        25/38   16:31       51:18
873   Rebecca Harper         F5054        25/38   16:31       51:18
873   Rebecca Harper         F5054        25/38   16:31       51:18
873   Rebecca Harper         F5054        25/38   16:31       51:18
873   Rebecca Harper         F5054        25/38   16:31       51:18
873   Rebecca Harper         F5054        25/38   16:31       51:18
874   Jeff Farmer            M5559        21/25   16:31       51:18
874   Jeff Farmer            M5559        21/25   16:31       51:18
874   Jeff Farmer            M5559        21/25   16:31       51:18
874   Jeff Farmer            M5559        21/25   16:31       51:18
874   Jeff Farmer            M5559        21/25   16:31       51:18
874   Jeff Farmer            M5559        21/25   16:31       51:18
875   Tammy Hulsbrink        F5054        26/38   16:32       51:20
875   Tammy Hulsbrink        F5054        26/38   16:32       51:20
875   Tammy Hulsbrink        F5054        26/38   16:32       51:20
875   Tammy Hulsbrink        F5054        26/38   16:32       51:20
875   Tammy Hulsbrink        F5054        26/38   16:32       51:20
875   Tammy Hulsbrink        F5054        26/38   16:32       51:20
876   Patricia Gauthier      F70UP         7/12   16:33       51:25
876   Patricia Gauthier      F70UP         7/12   16:33       51:25
876   Patricia Gauthier      F70UP         7/12   16:33       51:25
876   Patricia Gauthier      F70UP         7/12   16:33       51:25
876   Patricia Gauthier      F70UP         7/12   16:33       51:25
876   Patricia Gauthier      F70UP         7/12   16:33       51:25
877   Karen Abendroth        F4549        33/45   16:33       51:26
877   Karen Abendroth        F4549        33/45   16:33       51:26
877   Karen Abendroth        F4549        33/45   16:33       51:26
877   Karen Abendroth        F4549        33/45   16:33       51:26
877   Karen Abendroth        F4549        33/45   16:33       51:26
877   Karen Abendroth        F4549        33/45   16:33       51:26
878   Andrew Virtue          M3034        33/36   16:38       51:40
878   Andrew Virtue          M3034        33/36   16:38       51:40
878   Andrew Virtue          M3034        33/36   16:38       51:40
878   Andrew Virtue          M3034        33/36   16:38       51:40
878   Andrew Virtue          M3034        33/36   16:38       51:40
878   Andrew Virtue          M3034        33/36   16:38       51:40
879   Sherry Herrick         F5054        27/38   16:39       51:43
879   Sherry Herrick         F5054        27/38   16:39       51:43
879   Sherry Herrick         F5054        27/38   16:39       51:43
879   Sherry Herrick         F5054        27/38   16:39       51:43
879   Sherry Herrick         F5054        27/38   16:39       51:43
879   Sherry Herrick         F5054        27/38   16:39       51:43
880   Emily Showers-Virtue   F3034        59/70   16:39       51:44
880   Emily Showers-Virtue   F3034        59/70   16:39       51:44
880   Emily Showers-Virtue   F3034        59/70   16:39       51:44
880   Emily Showers-Virtue   F3034        59/70   16:39       51:44
880   Emily Showers-Virtue   F3034        59/70   16:39       51:44
880   Emily Showers-Virtue   F3034        59/70   16:39       51:44
881   Christine Pullen       F5054        28/38   16:46       52:04
881   Christine Pullen       F5054        28/38   16:46       52:04
881   Christine Pullen       F5054        28/38   16:46       52:04
881   Christine Pullen       F5054        28/38   16:46       52:04
881   Christine Pullen       F5054        28/38   16:46       52:04
881   Christine Pullen       F5054        28/38   16:46       52:04
882   Sydney Jordan          F3034        60/70   16:47       52:09
882   Sydney Jordan          F3034        60/70   16:47       52:09
882   Sydney Jordan          F3034        60/70   16:47       52:09
882   Sydney Jordan          F3034        60/70   16:47       52:09
882   Sydney Jordan          F3034        60/70   16:47       52:09
882   Sydney Jordan          F3034        60/70   16:47       52:09
883   Amy Mosley             F3539        57/66   16:49       52:14
883   Amy Mosley             F3539        57/66   16:49       52:14
883   Amy Mosley             F3539        57/66   16:49       52:14
883   Amy Mosley             F3539        57/66   16:49       52:14
883   Amy Mosley             F3539        57/66   16:49       52:14
883   Amy Mosley             F3539        57/66   16:49       52:14
884   Carolyn Miller         F5054        29/38   16:50       52:17
884   Carolyn Miller         F5054        29/38   16:50       52:17
884   Carolyn Miller         F5054        29/38   16:50       52:17
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884   Carolyn Miller         F5054        29/38   16:50       52:17
884   Carolyn Miller         F5054        29/38   16:50       52:17
884   Carolyn Miller         F5054        29/38   16:50       52:17
885   Sherri Almgren         F5054        30/38   16:50       52:18
885   Sherri Almgren         F5054        30/38   16:50       52:18
885   Sherri Almgren         F5054        30/38   16:50       52:18
885   Sherri Almgren         F5054        30/38   16:50       52:18
885   Sherri Almgren         F5054        30/38   16:50       52:18
885   Sherri Almgren         F5054        30/38   16:50       52:18
886   Marcia Wirth           F5559        17/30   16:50       52:18
886   Marcia Wirth           F5559        17/30   16:50       52:18
886   Marcia Wirth           F5559        17/30   16:50       52:18
886   Marcia Wirth           F5559        17/30   16:50       52:18
886   Marcia Wirth           F5559        17/30   16:50       52:18
886   Marcia Wirth           F5559        17/30   16:50       52:18
887   Kelsey Ackerman        F3034        61/70   16:51       52:20
887   Kelsey Ackerman        F3034        61/70   16:51       52:20
887   Kelsey Ackerman        F3034        61/70   16:51       52:20
887   Kelsey Ackerman        F3034        61/70   16:51       52:20
887   Kelsey Ackerman        F3034        61/70   16:51       52:20
887   Kelsey Ackerman        F3034        61/70   16:51       52:20
888   Sue Simms              F5559        18/30   16:51       52:20
888   Sue Simms              F5559        18/30   16:51       52:20
888   Sue Simms              F5559        18/30   16:51       52:20
888   Sue Simms              F5559        18/30   16:51       52:20
888   Sue Simms              F5559        18/30   16:51       52:20
888   Sue Simms              F5559        18/30   16:51       52:20
889   Heather Anderson       F5054        31/38   16:54       52:29
889   Heather Anderson       F5054        31/38   16:54       52:29
889   Heather Anderson       F5054        31/38   16:54       52:29
889   Heather Anderson       F5054        31/38   16:54       52:29
889   Heather Anderson       F5054        31/38   16:54       52:29
889   Heather Anderson       F5054        31/38   16:54       52:29
890   Hilarie Abell          F3539        58/66   16:55       52:31
890   Hilarie Abell          F3539        58/66   16:55       52:31
890   Hilarie Abell          F3539        58/66   16:55       52:31
890   Hilarie Abell          F3539        58/66   16:55       52:31
890   Hilarie Abell          F3539        58/66   16:55       52:31
890   Hilarie Abell          F3539        58/66   16:55       52:31
891   Chris Lopez            M5559        22/25   16:55       52:34
891   Chris Lopez            M5559        22/25   16:55       52:34
891   Chris Lopez            M5559        22/25   16:55       52:34
891   Chris Lopez            M5559        22/25   16:55       52:34
891   Chris Lopez            M5559        22/25   16:55       52:34
891   Chris Lopez            M5559        22/25   16:55       52:34
892   Jessica Larson         F2529        51/54   16:56       52:35
892   Jessica Larson         F2529        51/54   16:56       52:35
892   Jessica Larson         F2529        51/54   16:56       52:35
892   Jessica Larson         F2529        51/54   16:56       52:35
892   Jessica Larson         F2529        51/54   16:56       52:35
892   Jessica Larson         F2529        51/54   16:56       52:35
893   Nicholas Larson        M3034        34/36   16:56       52:35
893   Nicholas Larson        M3034        34/36   16:56       52:35
893   Nicholas Larson        M3034        34/36   16:56       52:35
893   Nicholas Larson        M3034        34/36   16:56       52:35
893   Nicholas Larson        M3034        34/36   16:56       52:35
893   Nicholas Larson        M3034        34/36   16:56       52:35
894   MacKenzie Jackson      F4044        52/60   16:57       52:38
894   MacKenzie Jackson      F4044        52/60   16:57       52:38
894   MacKenzie Jackson      F4044        52/60   16:57       52:38
894   MacKenzie Jackson      F4044        52/60   16:57       52:38
894   MacKenzie Jackson      F4044        52/60   16:57       52:38
894   MacKenzie Jackson      F4044        52/60   16:57       52:38
895   Kiana Terrell          F1519        52/59   16:59       52:45
895   Kiana Terrell          F1519        52/59   16:59       52:45
895   Kiana Terrell          F1519        52/59   16:59       52:45
895   Kiana Terrell          F1519        52/59   16:59       52:45
895   Kiana Terrell          F1519        52/59   16:59       52:45
895   Kiana Terrell          F1519        52/59   16:59       52:45
896   Karen Ambort           F5054        32/38   17:01       52:50
896   Karen Ambort           F5054        32/38   17:01       52:50
896   Karen Ambort           F5054        32/38   17:01       52:50
896   Karen Ambort           F5054        32/38   17:01       52:50
896   Karen Ambort           F5054        32/38   17:01       52:50
896   Karen Ambort           F5054        32/38   17:01       52:50
897   Nancy Phelps           F6064        19/27   17:01       52:51
897   Nancy Phelps           F6064        19/27   17:01       52:51
897   Nancy Phelps           F6064        19/27   17:01       52:51
897   Nancy Phelps           F6064        19/27   17:01       52:51
897   Nancy Phelps           F6064        19/27   17:01       52:51
897   Nancy Phelps           F6064        19/27   17:01       52:51
898   Ema Portillo           F0114        63/67   17:04       52:59
898   Ema Portillo           F0114        63/67   17:04       52:59
898   Ema Portillo           F0114        63/67   17:04       52:59
898   Ema Portillo           F0114        63/67   17:04       52:59
898   Ema Portillo           F0114        63/67   17:04       52:59
898   Ema Portillo           F0114        63/67   17:04       52:59
899   Elizabeth Frye         F4044        53/60   17:04       53:01
899   Elizabeth Frye         F4044        53/60   17:04       53:01
899   Elizabeth Frye         F4044        53/60   17:04       53:01
899   Elizabeth Frye         F4044        53/60   17:04       53:01
899   Elizabeth Frye         F4044        53/60   17:04       53:01
899   Elizabeth Frye         F4044        53/60   17:04       53:01
900   Donnie Murphy          M5054        21/26   17:07       53:10
900   Donnie Murphy          M5054        21/26   17:07       53:10
900   Donnie Murphy          M5054        21/26   17:07       53:10
900   Donnie Murphy          M5054        21/26   17:07       53:10
900   Donnie Murphy          M5054        21/26   17:07       53:10
900   Donnie Murphy          M5054        21/26   17:07       53:10
901   Stacey Roman           F5054        33/38   17:07       53:10
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901   Stacey Roman           F5054        33/38   17:07       53:10
901   Stacey Roman           F5054        33/38   17:07       53:10
901   Stacey Roman           F5054        33/38   17:07       53:10
901   Stacey Roman           F5054        33/38   17:07       53:10
901   Stacey Roman           F5054        33/38   17:07       53:10
902   Rosalva Portillo       F4549        34/45   17:07       53:11
902   Rosalva Portillo       F4549        34/45   17:07       53:11
902   Rosalva Portillo       F4549        34/45   17:07       53:11
902   Rosalva Portillo       F4549        34/45   17:07       53:11
902   Rosalva Portillo       F4549        34/45   17:07       53:11
902   Rosalva Portillo       F4549        34/45   17:07       53:11
903   Teresita Gonzalez      F4549        35/45   17:10       53:19
903   Teresita Gonzalez      F4549        35/45   17:10       53:19
903   Teresita Gonzalez      F4549        35/45   17:10       53:19
903   Teresita Gonzalez      F4549        35/45   17:10       53:19
903   Teresita Gonzalez      F4549        35/45   17:10       53:19
903   Teresita Gonzalez      F4549        35/45   17:10       53:19
904   Barbara Donald         F70UP         8/12   17:10       53:20
904   Barbara Donald         F70UP         8/12   17:10       53:20
904   Barbara Donald         F70UP         8/12   17:10       53:20
904   Barbara Donald         F70UP         8/12   17:10       53:20
904   Barbara Donald         F70UP         8/12   17:10       53:20
904   Barbara Donald         F70UP         8/12   17:10       53:20
905   Karen Schaar           F5559        19/30   17:13       53:29
905   Karen Schaar           F5559        19/30   17:13       53:29
905   Karen Schaar           F5559        19/30   17:13       53:29
905   Karen Schaar           F5559        19/30   17:13       53:29
905   Karen Schaar           F5559        19/30   17:13       53:29
905   Karen Schaar           F5559        19/30   17:13       53:29
906   Madison Pullen         F1519        53/59   17:14       53:33
906   Madison Pullen         F1519        53/59   17:14       53:33
906   Madison Pullen         F1519        53/59   17:14       53:33
906   Madison Pullen         F1519        53/59   17:14       53:33
906   Madison Pullen         F1519        53/59   17:14       53:33
906   Madison Pullen         F1519        53/59   17:14       53:33
907   Kitty Temming          F6569         6/10   17:15       53:34
907   Kitty Temming          F6569         6/10   17:15       53:34
907   Kitty Temming          F6569         6/10   17:15       53:34
907   Kitty Temming          F6569         6/10   17:15       53:34
907   Kitty Temming          F6569         6/10   17:15       53:34
907   Kitty Temming          F6569         6/10   17:15       53:34
908   Martina Pullen         F1519        54/59   17:15       53:34
908   Martina Pullen         F1519        54/59   17:15       53:34
908   Martina Pullen         F1519        54/59   17:15       53:34
908   Martina Pullen         F1519        54/59   17:15       53:34
908   Martina Pullen         F1519        54/59   17:15       53:34
908   Martina Pullen         F1519        54/59   17:15       53:34
909   Molly Runquist         F3539        59/66   17:15       53:35
909   Molly Runquist         F3539        59/66   17:15       53:35
909   Molly Runquist         F3539        59/66   17:15       53:35
909   Molly Runquist         F3539        59/66   17:15       53:35
909   Molly Runquist         F3539        59/66   17:15       53:35
909   Molly Runquist         F3539        59/66   17:15       53:35
910   Michael Merten         M4044        37/40   17:16       53:38
910   Michael Merten         M4044        37/40   17:16       53:38
910   Michael Merten         M4044        37/40   17:16       53:38
910   Michael Merten         M4044        37/40   17:16       53:38
910   Michael Merten         M4044        37/40   17:16       53:38
910   Michael Merten         M4044        37/40   17:16       53:38
911   Floria Moore           F70UP         9/12   17:16       53:38
911   Floria Moore           F70UP         9/12   17:16       53:38
911   Floria Moore           F70UP         9/12   17:16       53:38
911   Floria Moore           F70UP         9/12   17:16       53:38
911   Floria Moore           F70UP         9/12   17:16       53:38
911   Floria Moore           F70UP         9/12   17:16       53:38
912   Wyatt Hudson           M0114        75/81   17:16       53:38
912   Wyatt Hudson           M0114        75/81   17:16       53:38
912   Wyatt Hudson           M0114        75/81   17:16       53:38
912   Wyatt Hudson           M0114        75/81   17:16       53:38
912   Wyatt Hudson           M0114        75/81   17:16       53:38
912   Wyatt Hudson           M0114        75/81   17:16       53:38
913   Nichole Merten         F4044        54/60   17:16       53:39
913   Nichole Merten         F4044        54/60   17:16       53:39
913   Nichole Merten         F4044        54/60   17:16       53:39
913   Nichole Merten         F4044        54/60   17:16       53:39
913   Nichole Merten         F4044        54/60   17:16       53:39
913   Nichole Merten         F4044        54/60   17:16       53:39
914   Jeffrey Appleman       M5559        23/25   17:17       53:41
914   Jeffrey Appleman       M5559        23/25   17:17       53:41
914   Jeffrey Appleman       M5559        23/25   17:17       53:41
914   Jeffrey Appleman       M5559        23/25   17:17       53:41
914   Jeffrey Appleman       M5559        23/25   17:17       53:41
914   Jeffrey Appleman       M5559        23/25   17:17       53:41
915   Theresa Appleman       F6064        20/27   17:17       53:41
915   Theresa Appleman       F6064        20/27   17:17       53:41
915   Theresa Appleman       F6064        20/27   17:17       53:41
915   Theresa Appleman       F6064        20/27   17:17       53:41
915   Theresa Appleman       F6064        20/27   17:17       53:41
915   Theresa Appleman       F6064        20/27   17:17       53:41
916   Shawna Duske           F5054        34/38   17:18       53:43
916   Shawna Duske           F5054        34/38   17:18       53:43
916   Shawna Duske           F5054        34/38   17:18       53:43
916   Shawna Duske           F5054        34/38   17:18       53:43
916   Shawna Duske           F5054        34/38   17:18       53:43
916   Shawna Duske           F5054        34/38   17:18       53:43
917   Allison Kilfoy         F3034        62/70   17:18       53:43
917   Allison Kilfoy         F3034        62/70   17:18       53:43
917   Allison Kilfoy         F3034        62/70   17:18       53:43
917   Allison Kilfoy         F3034        62/70   17:18       53:43
917   Allison Kilfoy         F3034        62/70   17:18       53:43
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917   Allison Kilfoy         F3034        62/70   17:18       53:43
918   Tricia Gross           F4549        36/45   17:18       53:43
918   Tricia Gross           F4549        36/45   17:18       53:43
918   Tricia Gross           F4549        36/45   17:18       53:43
918   Tricia Gross           F4549        36/45   17:18       53:43
918   Tricia Gross           F4549        36/45   17:18       53:43
918   Tricia Gross           F4549        36/45   17:18       53:43
919   Melissa Meggers        F4549        37/45   17:18       53:43
919   Melissa Meggers        F4549        37/45   17:18       53:43
919   Melissa Meggers        F4549        37/45   17:18       53:43
919   Melissa Meggers        F4549        37/45   17:18       53:43
919   Melissa Meggers        F4549        37/45   17:18       53:43
919   Melissa Meggers        F4549        37/45   17:18       53:43
920   Jennifer Kilfoy        F6569         7/10   17:18       53:43
920   Jennifer Kilfoy        F6569         7/10   17:18       53:43
920   Jennifer Kilfoy        F6569         7/10   17:18       53:43
920   Jennifer Kilfoy        F6569         7/10   17:18       53:43
920   Jennifer Kilfoy        F6569         7/10   17:18       53:43
920   Jennifer Kilfoy        F6569         7/10   17:18       53:43
921   Maria Gerardo          F1519        55/59   17:18       53:45
921   Maria Gerardo          F1519        55/59   17:18       53:45
921   Maria Gerardo          F1519        55/59   17:18       53:45
921   Maria Gerardo          F1519        55/59   17:18       53:45
921   Maria Gerardo          F1519        55/59   17:18       53:45
921   Maria Gerardo          F1519        55/59   17:18       53:45
922   Steve Pinkston         M3539        38/39   17:20       53:49
922   Steve Pinkston         M3539        38/39   17:20       53:49
922   Steve Pinkston         M3539        38/39   17:20       53:49
922   Steve Pinkston         M3539        38/39   17:20       53:49
922   Steve Pinkston         M3539        38/39   17:20       53:49
922   Steve Pinkston         M3539        38/39   17:20       53:49
923   Stephanee Jordan       F6064        21/27   17:25       54:06
923   Stephanee Jordan       F6064        21/27   17:25       54:06
923   Stephanee Jordan       F6064        21/27   17:25       54:06
923   Stephanee Jordan       F6064        21/27   17:25       54:06
923   Stephanee Jordan       F6064        21/27   17:25       54:06
923   Stephanee Jordan       F6064        21/27   17:25       54:06
924   Joseph Jordan          M6064        11/14   17:25       54:06
924   Joseph Jordan          M6064        11/14   17:25       54:06
924   Joseph Jordan          M6064        11/14   17:25       54:06
924   Joseph Jordan          M6064        11/14   17:25       54:06
924   Joseph Jordan          M6064        11/14   17:25       54:06
924   Joseph Jordan          M6064        11/14   17:25       54:06
925   Michael McCool         M3034        35/36   17:26       54:07
925   Michael McCool         M3034        35/36   17:26       54:07
925   Michael McCool         M3034        35/36   17:26       54:07
925   Michael McCool         M3034        35/36   17:26       54:07
925   Michael McCool         M3034        35/36   17:26       54:07
925   Michael McCool         M3034        35/36   17:26       54:07
926   Carly Debaillie        F2024        49/56   17:26       54:10
926   Carly Debaillie        F2024        49/56   17:26       54:10
926   Carly Debaillie        F2024        49/56   17:26       54:10
926   Carly Debaillie        F2024        49/56   17:26       54:10
926   Carly Debaillie        F2024        49/56   17:26       54:10
926   Carly Debaillie        F2024        49/56   17:26       54:10
927   Randy Debaillie        M5054        22/26   17:28       54:15
927   Randy Debaillie        M5054        22/26   17:28       54:15
927   Randy Debaillie        M5054        22/26   17:28       54:15
927   Randy Debaillie        M5054        22/26   17:28       54:15
927   Randy Debaillie        M5054        22/26   17:28       54:15
927   Randy Debaillie        M5054        22/26   17:28       54:15
928   Angela Cox             F4549        38/45   17:29       54:17
928   Angela Cox             F4549        38/45   17:29       54:17
928   Angela Cox             F4549        38/45   17:29       54:17
928   Angela Cox             F4549        38/45   17:29       54:17
928   Angela Cox             F4549        38/45   17:29       54:17
928   Angela Cox             F4549        38/45   17:29       54:17
929   Rylyn Fletcher         F2024        50/56   17:30       54:20
929   Rylyn Fletcher         F2024        50/56   17:30       54:20
929   Rylyn Fletcher         F2024        50/56   17:30       54:20
929   Rylyn Fletcher         F2024        50/56   17:30       54:20
929   Rylyn Fletcher         F2024        50/56   17:30       54:20
929   Rylyn Fletcher         F2024        50/56   17:30       54:20
930   Pj Scott               M4044        38/40   17:33       54:32
930   Pj Scott               M4044        38/40   17:33       54:32
930   Pj Scott               M4044        38/40   17:33       54:32
930   Pj Scott               M4044        38/40   17:33       54:32
930   Pj Scott               M4044        38/40   17:33       54:32
930   Pj Scott               M4044        38/40   17:33       54:32
931   Jeffrey Bass           M4044        39/40   17:33       54:32
931   Jeffrey Bass           M4044        39/40   17:33       54:32
931   Jeffrey Bass           M4044        39/40   17:33       54:32
931   Jeffrey Bass           M4044        39/40   17:33       54:32
931   Jeffrey Bass           M4044        39/40   17:33       54:32
931   Jeffrey Bass           M4044        39/40   17:33       54:32
932   Michelle Sierra        F4549        39/45   17:38       54:46
932   Michelle Sierra        F4549        39/45   17:38       54:46
932   Michelle Sierra        F4549        39/45   17:38       54:46
932   Michelle Sierra        F4549        39/45   17:38       54:46
932   Michelle Sierra        F4549        39/45   17:38       54:46
932   Michelle Sierra        F4549        39/45   17:38       54:46
933   Jordan Coble           F0114        64/67   17:38       54:47
933   Jordan Coble           F0114        64/67   17:38       54:47
933   Jordan Coble           F0114        64/67   17:38       54:47
933   Jordan Coble           F0114        64/67   17:38       54:47
933   Jordan Coble           F0114        64/67   17:38       54:47
933   Jordan Coble           F0114        64/67   17:38       54:47
934   Larry Coble            M3539        39/39   17:38       54:47
934   Larry Coble            M3539        39/39   17:38       54:47
934   Larry Coble            M3539        39/39   17:38       54:47
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934   Larry Coble            M3539        39/39   17:38       54:47
934   Larry Coble            M3539        39/39   17:38       54:47
934   Larry Coble            M3539        39/39   17:38       54:47
935   Colin Terrell          M0114        76/81   17:39       54:48
935   Colin Terrell          M0114        76/81   17:39       54:48
935   Colin Terrell          M0114        76/81   17:39       54:48
935   Colin Terrell          M0114        76/81   17:39       54:48
935   Colin Terrell          M0114        76/81   17:39       54:48
935   Colin Terrell          M0114        76/81   17:39       54:48
936   Julie Coble            F5054        35/38   17:39       54:48
936   Julie Coble            F5054        35/38   17:39       54:48
936   Julie Coble            F5054        35/38   17:39       54:48
936   Julie Coble            F5054        35/38   17:39       54:48
936   Julie Coble            F5054        35/38   17:39       54:48
936   Julie Coble            F5054        35/38   17:39       54:48
937   Anastacia Neises       F4549        40/45   17:39       54:49
937   Anastacia Neises       F4549        40/45   17:39       54:49
937   Anastacia Neises       F4549        40/45   17:39       54:49
937   Anastacia Neises       F4549        40/45   17:39       54:49
937   Anastacia Neises       F4549        40/45   17:39       54:49
937   Anastacia Neises       F4549        40/45   17:39       54:49
938   Lynda Nigh             F4549        41/45   17:39       54:50
938   Lynda Nigh             F4549        41/45   17:39       54:50
938   Lynda Nigh             F4549        41/45   17:39       54:50
938   Lynda Nigh             F4549        41/45   17:39       54:50
938   Lynda Nigh             F4549        41/45   17:39       54:50
938   Lynda Nigh             F4549        41/45   17:39       54:50
939   Hope Nigh              F0114        65/67   17:39       54:50
939   Hope Nigh              F0114        65/67   17:39       54:50
939   Hope Nigh              F0114        65/67   17:39       54:50
939   Hope Nigh              F0114        65/67   17:39       54:50
939   Hope Nigh              F0114        65/67   17:39       54:50
939   Hope Nigh              F0114        65/67   17:39       54:50
940   Mike Voss              M4549        34/36   17:41       54:55
940   Mike Voss              M4549        34/36   17:41       54:55
940   Mike Voss              M4549        34/36   17:41       54:55
940   Mike Voss              M4549        34/36   17:41       54:55
940   Mike Voss              M4549        34/36   17:41       54:55
940   Mike Voss              M4549        34/36   17:41       54:55
941   Harry Voss             M70UP        10/14   17:41       54:56
941   Harry Voss             M70UP        10/14   17:41       54:56
941   Harry Voss             M70UP        10/14   17:41       54:56
941   Harry Voss             M70UP        10/14   17:41       54:56
941   Harry Voss             M70UP        10/14   17:41       54:56
941   Harry Voss             M70UP        10/14   17:41       54:56
942   Mark Schneider         M5054        23/26   17:42       54:59
942   Mark Schneider         M5054        23/26   17:42       54:59
942   Mark Schneider         M5054        23/26   17:42       54:59
942   Mark Schneider         M5054        23/26   17:42       54:59
942   Mark Schneider         M5054        23/26   17:42       54:59
942   Mark Schneider         M5054        23/26   17:42       54:59
943   Angela Christensen     F4549        42/45   17:42       54:59
943   Angela Christensen     F4549        42/45   17:42       54:59
943   Angela Christensen     F4549        42/45   17:42       54:59
943   Angela Christensen     F4549        42/45   17:42       54:59
943   Angela Christensen     F4549        42/45   17:42       54:59
943   Angela Christensen     F4549        42/45   17:42       54:59
944   Briana Davis           F3034        63/70   17:46       55:10
944   Briana Davis           F3034        63/70   17:46       55:10
944   Briana Davis           F3034        63/70   17:46       55:10
944   Briana Davis           F3034        63/70   17:46       55:10
944   Briana Davis           F3034        63/70   17:46       55:10
944   Briana Davis           F3034        63/70   17:46       55:10
945   Cathy Sutton           F5559        20/30   17:47       55:14
945   Cathy Sutton           F5559        20/30   17:47       55:14
945   Cathy Sutton           F5559        20/30   17:47       55:14
945   Cathy Sutton           F5559        20/30   17:47       55:14
945   Cathy Sutton           F5559        20/30   17:47       55:14
945   Cathy Sutton           F5559        20/30   17:47       55:14
946   Cheryl Faidley         F6064        22/27   17:49       55:19
946   Cheryl Faidley         F6064        22/27   17:49       55:19
946   Cheryl Faidley         F6064        22/27   17:49       55:19
946   Cheryl Faidley         F6064        22/27   17:49       55:19
946   Cheryl Faidley         F6064        22/27   17:49       55:19
946   Cheryl Faidley         F6064        22/27   17:49       55:19
947   Deb Valkenaar          F6064        23/27   17:49       55:19
947   Deb Valkenaar          F6064        23/27   17:49       55:19
947   Deb Valkenaar          F6064        23/27   17:49       55:19
947   Deb Valkenaar          F6064        23/27   17:49       55:19
947   Deb Valkenaar          F6064        23/27   17:49       55:19
947   Deb Valkenaar          F6064        23/27   17:49       55:19
948   Anita Ahuja            F3034        64/70   17:49       55:20
948   Anita Ahuja            F3034        64/70   17:49       55:20
948   Anita Ahuja            F3034        64/70   17:49       55:20
948   Anita Ahuja            F3034        64/70   17:49       55:20
948   Anita Ahuja            F3034        64/70   17:49       55:20
948   Anita Ahuja            F3034        64/70   17:49       55:20
949   Kate Terrell           F4044        55/60   17:49       55:20
949   Kate Terrell           F4044        55/60   17:49       55:20
949   Kate Terrell           F4044        55/60   17:49       55:20
949   Kate Terrell           F4044        55/60   17:49       55:20
949   Kate Terrell           F4044        55/60   17:49       55:20
949   Kate Terrell           F4044        55/60   17:49       55:20
950   Vanessa Terrell        F4549        43/45   17:49       55:21
950   Vanessa Terrell        F4549        43/45   17:49       55:21
950   Vanessa Terrell        F4549        43/45   17:49       55:21
950   Vanessa Terrell        F4549        43/45   17:49       55:21
950   Vanessa Terrell        F4549        43/45   17:49       55:21
950   Vanessa Terrell        F4549        43/45   17:49       55:21
951   Dee Ahuja              M6064        12/14   17:49       55:22
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951   Dee Ahuja              M6064        12/14   17:49       55:22
951   Dee Ahuja              M6064        12/14   17:49       55:22
951   Dee Ahuja              M6064        12/14   17:49       55:22
951   Dee Ahuja              M6064        12/14   17:49       55:22
951   Dee Ahuja              M6064        12/14   17:49       55:22
952   Elias Terrell          M0114        77/81   17:50       55:22
952   Elias Terrell          M0114        77/81   17:50       55:22
952   Elias Terrell          M0114        77/81   17:50       55:22
952   Elias Terrell          M0114        77/81   17:50       55:22
952   Elias Terrell          M0114        77/81   17:50       55:22
952   Elias Terrell          M0114        77/81   17:50       55:22
953   Sarah Van Auwelaer     F1519        56/59   17:51       55:25
953   Sarah Van Auwelaer     F1519        56/59   17:51       55:25
953   Sarah Van Auwelaer     F1519        56/59   17:51       55:25
953   Sarah Van Auwelaer     F1519        56/59   17:51       55:25
953   Sarah Van Auwelaer     F1519        56/59   17:51       55:25
953   Sarah Van Auwelaer     F1519        56/59   17:51       55:25
954   Linda Van Auwelaer     F70UP        10/12   17:51       55:25
954   Linda Van Auwelaer     F70UP        10/12   17:51       55:25
954   Linda Van Auwelaer     F70UP        10/12   17:51       55:25
954   Linda Van Auwelaer     F70UP        10/12   17:51       55:25
954   Linda Van Auwelaer     F70UP        10/12   17:51       55:25
954   Linda Van Auwelaer     F70UP        10/12   17:51       55:25
955   Carol Van Auwelaer     F5054        36/38   17:51       55:26
955   Carol Van Auwelaer     F5054        36/38   17:51       55:26
955   Carol Van Auwelaer     F5054        36/38   17:51       55:26
955   Carol Van Auwelaer     F5054        36/38   17:51       55:26
955   Carol Van Auwelaer     F5054        36/38   17:51       55:26
955   Carol Van Auwelaer     F5054        36/38   17:51       55:26
956   Kathy Miller           F6569         8/10   17:54       55:36
956   Kathy Miller           F6569         8/10   17:54       55:36
956   Kathy Miller           F6569         8/10   17:54       55:36
956   Kathy Miller           F6569         8/10   17:54       55:36
956   Kathy Miller           F6569         8/10   17:54       55:36
956   Kathy Miller           F6569         8/10   17:54       55:36
957   Braden Andresen        M1519        47/48   17:54       55:37
957   Braden Andresen        M1519        47/48   17:54       55:37
957   Braden Andresen        M1519        47/48   17:54       55:37
957   Braden Andresen        M1519        47/48   17:54       55:37
957   Braden Andresen        M1519        47/48   17:54       55:37
957   Braden Andresen        M1519        47/48   17:54       55:37
958   Belle Langan           F1519        57/59   17:54       55:37
958   Belle Langan           F1519        57/59   17:54       55:37
958   Belle Langan           F1519        57/59   17:54       55:37
958   Belle Langan           F1519        57/59   17:54       55:37
958   Belle Langan           F1519        57/59   17:54       55:37
958   Belle Langan           F1519        57/59   17:54       55:37
959   Justin Cox             M4549        35/36   17:55       55:38
959   Justin Cox             M4549        35/36   17:55       55:38
959   Justin Cox             M4549        35/36   17:55       55:38
959   Justin Cox             M4549        35/36   17:55       55:38
959   Justin Cox             M4549        35/36   17:55       55:38
959   Justin Cox             M4549        35/36   17:55       55:38
960   Eliana Cox             F2024        51/56   17:55       55:39
960   Eliana Cox             F2024        51/56   17:55       55:39
960   Eliana Cox             F2024        51/56   17:55       55:39
960   Eliana Cox             F2024        51/56   17:55       55:39
960   Eliana Cox             F2024        51/56   17:55       55:39
960   Eliana Cox             F2024        51/56   17:55       55:39
961   Caroline Brooks        F3034        65/70   17:55       55:40
961   Caroline Brooks        F3034        65/70   17:55       55:40
961   Caroline Brooks        F3034        65/70   17:55       55:40
961   Caroline Brooks        F3034        65/70   17:55       55:40
961   Caroline Brooks        F3034        65/70   17:55       55:40
961   Caroline Brooks        F3034        65/70   17:55       55:40
962   Ella Skorepa           F0114        66/67   17:56       55:42
962   Ella Skorepa           F0114        66/67   17:56       55:42
962   Ella Skorepa           F0114        66/67   17:56       55:42
962   Ella Skorepa           F0114        66/67   17:56       55:42
962   Ella Skorepa           F0114        66/67   17:56       55:42
962   Ella Skorepa           F0114        66/67   17:56       55:42
963   Abbey Furlong          F3539        60/66   17:56       55:42
963   Abbey Furlong          F3539        60/66   17:56       55:42
963   Abbey Furlong          F3539        60/66   17:56       55:42
963   Abbey Furlong          F3539        60/66   17:56       55:42
963   Abbey Furlong          F3539        60/66   17:56       55:42
963   Abbey Furlong          F3539        60/66   17:56       55:42
964   Mike Boyd              M5559        24/25   17:56       55:43
964   Mike Boyd              M5559        24/25   17:56       55:43
964   Mike Boyd              M5559        24/25   17:56       55:43
964   Mike Boyd              M5559        24/25   17:56       55:43
964   Mike Boyd              M5559        24/25   17:56       55:43
964   Mike Boyd              M5559        24/25   17:56       55:43
965   Daniel Rife            M3034        36/36   17:58       55:48
965   Daniel Rife            M3034        36/36   17:58       55:48
965   Daniel Rife            M3034        36/36   17:58       55:48
965   Daniel Rife            M3034        36/36   17:58       55:48
965   Daniel Rife            M3034        36/36   17:58       55:48
965   Daniel Rife            M3034        36/36   17:58       55:48
966   Jordan Rife            F3034        66/70   17:59       55:51
966   Jordan Rife            F3034        66/70   17:59       55:51
966   Jordan Rife            F3034        66/70   17:59       55:51
966   Jordan Rife            F3034        66/70   17:59       55:51
966   Jordan Rife            F3034        66/70   17:59       55:51
966   Jordan Rife            F3034        66/70   17:59       55:51
967   Joseph Swanson         M6064        13/14   17:59       55:51
967   Joseph Swanson         M6064        13/14   17:59       55:51
967   Joseph Swanson         M6064        13/14   17:59       55:51
967   Joseph Swanson         M6064        13/14   17:59       55:51
967   Joseph Swanson         M6064        13/14   17:59       55:51
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967   Joseph Swanson         M6064        13/14   17:59       55:51
968   Jane Anne Buller       F6064        24/27   17:59       55:51
968   Jane Anne Buller       F6064        24/27   17:59       55:51
968   Jane Anne Buller       F6064        24/27   17:59       55:51
968   Jane Anne Buller       F6064        24/27   17:59       55:51
968   Jane Anne Buller       F6064        24/27   17:59       55:51
968   Jane Anne Buller       F6064        24/27   17:59       55:51
969   Nancy Witt             F70UP        11/12   17:59       55:52
969   Nancy Witt             F70UP        11/12   17:59       55:52
969   Nancy Witt             F70UP        11/12   17:59       55:52
969   Nancy Witt             F70UP        11/12   17:59       55:52
969   Nancy Witt             F70UP        11/12   17:59       55:52
969   Nancy Witt             F70UP        11/12   17:59       55:52
970   Kyle Kingma            M0114        78/81   17:59       55:52
970   Kyle Kingma            M0114        78/81   17:59       55:52
970   Kyle Kingma            M0114        78/81   17:59       55:52
970   Kyle Kingma            M0114        78/81   17:59       55:52
970   Kyle Kingma            M0114        78/81   17:59       55:52
970   Kyle Kingma            M0114        78/81   17:59       55:52
971   Leanne Ross            F5559        21/30   18:00       55:53
971   Leanne Ross            F5559        21/30   18:00       55:53
971   Leanne Ross            F5559        21/30   18:00       55:53
971   Leanne Ross            F5559        21/30   18:00       55:53
971   Leanne Ross            F5559        21/30   18:00       55:53
971   Leanne Ross            F5559        21/30   18:00       55:53
972   Greg Witt              M70UP        11/14   18:00       55:54
972   Greg Witt              M70UP        11/14   18:00       55:54
972   Greg Witt              M70UP        11/14   18:00       55:54
972   Greg Witt              M70UP        11/14   18:00       55:54
972   Greg Witt              M70UP        11/14   18:00       55:54
972   Greg Witt              M70UP        11/14   18:00       55:54
973   Theresa Giglio Voss    F6569         9/10   18:00       55:54
973   Theresa Giglio Voss    F6569         9/10   18:00       55:54
973   Theresa Giglio Voss    F6569         9/10   18:00       55:54
973   Theresa Giglio Voss    F6569         9/10   18:00       55:54
973   Theresa Giglio Voss    F6569         9/10   18:00       55:54
973   Theresa Giglio Voss    F6569         9/10   18:00       55:54
974   Emma Cruz              F2024        52/56   18:03       56:02
974   Emma Cruz              F2024        52/56   18:03       56:02
974   Emma Cruz              F2024        52/56   18:03       56:02
974   Emma Cruz              F2024        52/56   18:03       56:02
974   Emma Cruz              F2024        52/56   18:03       56:02
974   Emma Cruz              F2024        52/56   18:03       56:02
975   Belinda Reddick        F4549        44/45   18:03       56:03
975   Belinda Reddick        F4549        44/45   18:03       56:03
975   Belinda Reddick        F4549        44/45   18:03       56:03
975   Belinda Reddick        F4549        44/45   18:03       56:03
975   Belinda Reddick        F4549        44/45   18:03       56:03
975   Belinda Reddick        F4549        44/45   18:03       56:03
976   Scott Daly             M4549        36/36   18:03       56:03
976   Scott Daly             M4549        36/36   18:03       56:03
976   Scott Daly             M4549        36/36   18:03       56:03
976   Scott Daly             M4549        36/36   18:03       56:03
976   Scott Daly             M4549        36/36   18:03       56:03
976   Scott Daly             M4549        36/36   18:03       56:03
977   Abigail Link           F1519        58/59   18:09       56:23
977   Abigail Link           F1519        58/59   18:09       56:23
977   Abigail Link           F1519        58/59   18:09       56:23
977   Abigail Link           F1519        58/59   18:09       56:23
977   Abigail Link           F1519        58/59   18:09       56:23
977   Abigail Link           F1519        58/59   18:09       56:23
978   Connor Stepp           M2529        40/42   18:10       56:26
978   Connor Stepp           M2529        40/42   18:10       56:26
978   Connor Stepp           M2529        40/42   18:10       56:26
978   Connor Stepp           M2529        40/42   18:10       56:26
978   Connor Stepp           M2529        40/42   18:10       56:26
978   Connor Stepp           M2529        40/42   18:10       56:26
979   Samuel Oliver          M0114        79/81   18:11       56:28
979   Samuel Oliver          M0114        79/81   18:11       56:28
979   Samuel Oliver          M0114        79/81   18:11       56:28
979   Samuel Oliver          M0114        79/81   18:11       56:28
979   Samuel Oliver          M0114        79/81   18:11       56:28
979   Samuel Oliver          M0114        79/81   18:11       56:28
980   Jessica Birmingham     F3539        61/66   18:13       56:34
980   Jessica Birmingham     F3539        61/66   18:13       56:34
980   Jessica Birmingham     F3539        61/66   18:13       56:34
980   Jessica Birmingham     F3539        61/66   18:13       56:34
980   Jessica Birmingham     F3539        61/66   18:13       56:34
980   Jessica Birmingham     F3539        61/66   18:13       56:34
981   Kirsty Flores          F3034        67/70   18:13       56:35
981   Kirsty Flores          F3034        67/70   18:13       56:35
981   Kirsty Flores          F3034        67/70   18:13       56:35
981   Kirsty Flores          F3034        67/70   18:13       56:35
981   Kirsty Flores          F3034        67/70   18:13       56:35
981   Kirsty Flores          F3034        67/70   18:13       56:35
982   Kelly Rader            F4044        56/60   18:13       56:36
982   Kelly Rader            F4044        56/60   18:13       56:36
982   Kelly Rader            F4044        56/60   18:13       56:36
982   Kelly Rader            F4044        56/60   18:13       56:36
982   Kelly Rader            F4044        56/60   18:13       56:36
982   Kelly Rader            F4044        56/60   18:13       56:36
983   Jennifer Massie        F4044        57/60   18:13       56:36
983   Jennifer Massie        F4044        57/60   18:13       56:36
983   Jennifer Massie        F4044        57/60   18:13       56:36
983   Jennifer Massie        F4044        57/60   18:13       56:36
983   Jennifer Massie        F4044        57/60   18:13       56:36
983   Jennifer Massie        F4044        57/60   18:13       56:36
984   Roger Sutton           M6569        11/14   18:15       56:42
984   Roger Sutton           M6569        11/14   18:15       56:42
984   Roger Sutton           M6569        11/14   18:15       56:42
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984   Roger Sutton           M6569        11/14   18:15       56:42
984   Roger Sutton           M6569        11/14   18:15       56:42
984   Roger Sutton           M6569        11/14   18:15       56:42
985   Darelle Nigh           M5054        24/26   18:16       56:45
985   Darelle Nigh           M5054        24/26   18:16       56:45
985   Darelle Nigh           M5054        24/26   18:16       56:45
985   Darelle Nigh           M5054        24/26   18:16       56:45
985   Darelle Nigh           M5054        24/26   18:16       56:45
985   Darelle Nigh           M5054        24/26   18:16       56:45
986   Grace Almgren          F2024        53/56   18:18       56:51
986   Grace Almgren          F2024        53/56   18:18       56:51
986   Grace Almgren          F2024        53/56   18:18       56:51
986   Grace Almgren          F2024        53/56   18:18       56:51
986   Grace Almgren          F2024        53/56   18:18       56:51
986   Grace Almgren          F2024        53/56   18:18       56:51
987   Miranda Miller         F2024        54/56   18:18       56:51
987   Miranda Miller         F2024        54/56   18:18       56:51
987   Miranda Miller         F2024        54/56   18:18       56:51
987   Miranda Miller         F2024        54/56   18:18       56:51
987   Miranda Miller         F2024        54/56   18:18       56:51
987   Miranda Miller         F2024        54/56   18:18       56:51
988   Maria Frommelt         F2024        55/56   18:19       56:53
988   Maria Frommelt         F2024        55/56   18:19       56:53
988   Maria Frommelt         F2024        55/56   18:19       56:53
988   Maria Frommelt         F2024        55/56   18:19       56:53
988   Maria Frommelt         F2024        55/56   18:19       56:53
988   Maria Frommelt         F2024        55/56   18:19       56:53
989   Cathy Jordan           F5559        22/30   18:19       56:54
989   Cathy Jordan           F5559        22/30   18:19       56:54
989   Cathy Jordan           F5559        22/30   18:19       56:54
989   Cathy Jordan           F5559        22/30   18:19       56:54
989   Cathy Jordan           F5559        22/30   18:19       56:54
989   Cathy Jordan           F5559        22/30   18:19       56:54
990   Kris Daufeldt          F4549        45/45   18:20       56:55
990   Kris Daufeldt          F4549        45/45   18:20       56:55
990   Kris Daufeldt          F4549        45/45   18:20       56:55
990   Kris Daufeldt          F4549        45/45   18:20       56:55
990   Kris Daufeldt          F4549        45/45   18:20       56:55
990   Kris Daufeldt          F4549        45/45   18:20       56:55
991   Sofia Simons           F5559        23/30   18:23       57:05
991   Sofia Simons           F5559        23/30   18:23       57:05
991   Sofia Simons           F5559        23/30   18:23       57:05
991   Sofia Simons           F5559        23/30   18:23       57:05
991   Sofia Simons           F5559        23/30   18:23       57:05
991   Sofia Simons           F5559        23/30   18:23       57:05
992   Brittany Vaughn        F3034        68/70   18:24       57:09
992   Brittany Vaughn        F3034        68/70   18:24       57:09
992   Brittany Vaughn        F3034        68/70   18:24       57:09
992   Brittany Vaughn        F3034        68/70   18:24       57:09
992   Brittany Vaughn        F3034        68/70   18:24       57:09
992   Brittany Vaughn        F3034        68/70   18:24       57:09
993   Kelsy Gallentine       F3539        62/66   18:24       57:10
993   Kelsy Gallentine       F3539        62/66   18:24       57:10
993   Kelsy Gallentine       F3539        62/66   18:24       57:10
993   Kelsy Gallentine       F3539        62/66   18:24       57:10
993   Kelsy Gallentine       F3539        62/66   18:24       57:10
993   Kelsy Gallentine       F3539        62/66   18:24       57:10
994   Carly Dedecker         F4044        58/60   18:25       57:11
994   Carly Dedecker         F4044        58/60   18:25       57:11
994   Carly Dedecker         F4044        58/60   18:25       57:11
994   Carly Dedecker         F4044        58/60   18:25       57:11
994   Carly Dedecker         F4044        58/60   18:25       57:11
994   Carly Dedecker         F4044        58/60   18:25       57:11
995   Sherri Marth           F5559        24/30   18:25       57:11
995   Sherri Marth           F5559        24/30   18:25       57:11
995   Sherri Marth           F5559        24/30   18:25       57:11
995   Sherri Marth           F5559        24/30   18:25       57:11
995   Sherri Marth           F5559        24/30   18:25       57:11
995   Sherri Marth           F5559        24/30   18:25       57:11
996   Steve Frommelt         M5054        25/26   18:26       57:15
996   Steve Frommelt         M5054        25/26   18:26       57:15
996   Steve Frommelt         M5054        25/26   18:26       57:15
996   Steve Frommelt         M5054        25/26   18:26       57:15
996   Steve Frommelt         M5054        25/26   18:26       57:15
996   Steve Frommelt         M5054        25/26   18:26       57:15
997   Michael Austin         M6569        12/14   18:32       57:33
997   Michael Austin         M6569        12/14   18:32       57:33
997   Michael Austin         M6569        12/14   18:32       57:33
997   Michael Austin         M6569        12/14   18:32       57:33
997   Michael Austin         M6569        12/14   18:32       57:33
997   Michael Austin         M6569        12/14   18:32       57:33
998   Alexandria Summers     F2024        56/56   18:35       57:43
998   Alexandria Summers     F2024        56/56   18:35       57:43
998   Alexandria Summers     F2024        56/56   18:35       57:43
998   Alexandria Summers     F2024        56/56   18:35       57:43
998   Alexandria Summers     F2024        56/56   18:35       57:43
998   Alexandria Summers     F2024        56/56   18:35       57:43
999   Deborah Behrens        F5054        37/38   18:37       57:49
999   Deborah Behrens        F5054        37/38   18:37       57:49
999   Deborah Behrens        F5054        37/38   18:37       57:49
999   Deborah Behrens        F5054        37/38   18:37       57:49
999   Deborah Behrens        F5054        37/38   18:37       57:49
999   Deborah Behrens        F5054        37/38   18:37       57:49
1000  Kate Behrens           F2529        52/54   18:38       57:52
1000  Kate Behrens           F2529        52/54   18:38       57:52
1000  Kate Behrens           F2529        52/54   18:38       57:52
1000  Kate Behrens           F2529        52/54   18:38       57:52
1000  Kate Behrens           F2529        52/54   18:38       57:52
1000  Kate Behrens           F2529        52/54   18:38       57:52
1001  Stephanie Melton       F3539        63/66   18:39       57:55
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1001  Stephanie Melton       F3539        63/66   18:39       57:55
1001  Stephanie Melton       F3539        63/66   18:39       57:55
1001  Stephanie Melton       F3539        63/66   18:39       57:55
1001  Stephanie Melton       F3539        63/66   18:39       57:55
1001  Stephanie Melton       F3539        63/66   18:39       57:55
1002  Topher Williams        M0114        80/81   18:39       57:55
1002  Topher Williams        M0114        80/81   18:39       57:55
1002  Topher Williams        M0114        80/81   18:39       57:55
1002  Topher Williams        M0114        80/81   18:39       57:55
1002  Topher Williams        M0114        80/81   18:39       57:55
1002  Topher Williams        M0114        80/81   18:39       57:55
1003  Aonna Milefchik        F2529        53/54   18:41       58:01
1003  Aonna Milefchik        F2529        53/54   18:41       58:01
1003  Aonna Milefchik        F2529        53/54   18:41       58:01
1003  Aonna Milefchik        F2529        53/54   18:41       58:01
1003  Aonna Milefchik        F2529        53/54   18:41       58:01
1003  Aonna Milefchik        F2529        53/54   18:41       58:01
1004  Deann Milefchik        F5559        25/30   18:41       58:02
1004  Deann Milefchik        F5559        25/30   18:41       58:02
1004  Deann Milefchik        F5559        25/30   18:41       58:02
1004  Deann Milefchik        F5559        25/30   18:41       58:02
1004  Deann Milefchik        F5559        25/30   18:41       58:02
1004  Deann Milefchik        F5559        25/30   18:41       58:02
1005  Amber Davis            F5559        26/30   18:42       58:04
1005  Amber Davis            F5559        26/30   18:42       58:04
1005  Amber Davis            F5559        26/30   18:42       58:04
1005  Amber Davis            F5559        26/30   18:42       58:04
1005  Amber Davis            F5559        26/30   18:42       58:04
1005  Amber Davis            F5559        26/30   18:42       58:04
1006  Ava Stoops             F6064        25/27   18:45       58:15
1006  Ava Stoops             F6064        25/27   18:45       58:15
1006  Ava Stoops             F6064        25/27   18:45       58:15
1006  Ava Stoops             F6064        25/27   18:45       58:15
1006  Ava Stoops             F6064        25/27   18:45       58:15
1006  Ava Stoops             F6064        25/27   18:45       58:15
1007  James Cox              M6064        14/14   18:48       58:25
1007  James Cox              M6064        14/14   18:48       58:25
1007  James Cox              M6064        14/14   18:48       58:25
1007  James Cox              M6064        14/14   18:48       58:25
1007  James Cox              M6064        14/14   18:48       58:25
1007  James Cox              M6064        14/14   18:48       58:25
1008  Olivia Syverud         F1519        59/59   18:49       58:28
1008  Olivia Syverud         F1519        59/59   18:49       58:28
1008  Olivia Syverud         F1519        59/59   18:49       58:28
1008  Olivia Syverud         F1519        59/59   18:49       58:28
1008  Olivia Syverud         F1519        59/59   18:49       58:28
1008  Olivia Syverud         F1519        59/59   18:49       58:28
1009  John Syverud           M2529        41/42   18:50       58:29
1009  John Syverud           M2529        41/42   18:50       58:29
1009  John Syverud           M2529        41/42   18:50       58:29
1009  John Syverud           M2529        41/42   18:50       58:29
1009  John Syverud           M2529        41/42   18:50       58:29
1009  John Syverud           M2529        41/42   18:50       58:29
1010  Alex Syverud           M2024        30/30   18:51       58:31
1010  Alex Syverud           M2024        30/30   18:51       58:31
1010  Alex Syverud           M2024        30/30   18:51       58:31
1010  Alex Syverud           M2024        30/30   18:51       58:31
1010  Alex Syverud           M2024        30/30   18:51       58:31
1010  Alex Syverud           M2024        30/30   18:51       58:31
1011  Stephanie Noyd         F5054        38/38   18:53       58:39
1011  Stephanie Noyd         F5054        38/38   18:53       58:39
1011  Stephanie Noyd         F5054        38/38   18:53       58:39
1011  Stephanie Noyd         F5054        38/38   18:53       58:39
1011  Stephanie Noyd         F5054        38/38   18:53       58:39
1011  Stephanie Noyd         F5054        38/38   18:53       58:39
1012  Bobbi Boeh             F3539        64/66   19:01       59:05
1012  Bobbi Boeh             F3539        64/66   19:01       59:05
1012  Bobbi Boeh             F3539        64/66   19:01       59:05
1012  Bobbi Boeh             F3539        64/66   19:01       59:05
1012  Bobbi Boeh             F3539        64/66   19:01       59:05
1012  Bobbi Boeh             F3539        64/66   19:01       59:05
1013  Christy Coulter        F4044        59/60   19:02       59:06
1013  Christy Coulter        F4044        59/60   19:02       59:06
1013  Christy Coulter        F4044        59/60   19:02       59:06
1013  Christy Coulter        F4044        59/60   19:02       59:06
1013  Christy Coulter        F4044        59/60   19:02       59:06
1013  Christy Coulter        F4044        59/60   19:02       59:06
1014  Rod Smith              M70UP        12/14   19:03       59:09
1014  Rod Smith              M70UP        12/14   19:03       59:09
1014  Rod Smith              M70UP        12/14   19:03       59:09
1014  Rod Smith              M70UP        12/14   19:03       59:09
1014  Rod Smith              M70UP        12/14   19:03       59:09
1014  Rod Smith              M70UP        12/14   19:03       59:09
1015  Nancy Smith            F70UP        12/12   19:03       59:09
1015  Nancy Smith            F70UP        12/12   19:03       59:09
1015  Nancy Smith            F70UP        12/12   19:03       59:09
1015  Nancy Smith            F70UP        12/12   19:03       59:09
1015  Nancy Smith            F70UP        12/12   19:03       59:09
1015  Nancy Smith            F70UP        12/12   19:03       59:09
1016  Ryan Behrens           M2529        42/42   19:03       59:10
1016  Ryan Behrens           M2529        42/42   19:03       59:10
1016  Ryan Behrens           M2529        42/42   19:03       59:10
1016  Ryan Behrens           M2529        42/42   19:03       59:10
1016  Ryan Behrens           M2529        42/42   19:03       59:10
1016  Ryan Behrens           M2529        42/42   19:03       59:10
1017  Emilie Pinkston        F3539        65/66   19:17       59:52
1017  Emilie Pinkston        F3539        65/66   19:17       59:52
1017  Emilie Pinkston        F3539        65/66   19:17       59:52
1017  Emilie Pinkston        F3539        65/66   19:17       59:52
1017  Emilie Pinkston        F3539        65/66   19:17       59:52
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1017  Emilie Pinkston        F3539        65/66   19:17       59:52
1018  Nancy Andreesen        F5559        27/30   19:29     1:00:30
1018  Nancy Andreesen        F5559        27/30   19:29     1:00:30
1018  Nancy Andreesen        F5559        27/30   19:29     1:00:30
1018  Nancy Andreesen        F5559        27/30   19:29     1:00:30
1018  Nancy Andreesen        F5559        27/30   19:29     1:00:30
1018  Nancy Andreesen        F5559        27/30   19:29     1:00:30
1019  Bridget Vangetson      F5559        28/30   19:49     1:01:32
1019  Bridget Vangetson      F5559        28/30   19:49     1:01:32
1019  Bridget Vangetson      F5559        28/30   19:49     1:01:32
1019  Bridget Vangetson      F5559        28/30   19:49     1:01:32
1019  Bridget Vangetson      F5559        28/30   19:49     1:01:32
1019  Bridget Vangetson      F5559        28/30   19:49     1:01:32
1020  Ladonna Lee            F4044        60/60   19:50     1:01:35
1020  Ladonna Lee            F4044        60/60   19:50     1:01:35
1020  Ladonna Lee            F4044        60/60   19:50     1:01:35
1020  Ladonna Lee            F4044        60/60   19:50     1:01:35
1020  Ladonna Lee            F4044        60/60   19:50     1:01:35
1020  Ladonna Lee            F4044        60/60   19:50     1:01:35
1021  Billy Bender           M4044        40/40   19:50     1:01:36
1021  Billy Bender           M4044        40/40   19:50     1:01:36
1021  Billy Bender           M4044        40/40   19:50     1:01:36
1021  Billy Bender           M4044        40/40   19:50     1:01:36
1021  Billy Bender           M4044        40/40   19:50     1:01:36
1021  Billy Bender           M4044        40/40   19:50     1:01:36
1022  Randy Bender           M70UP        13/14   19:50     1:01:36
1022  Randy Bender           M70UP        13/14   19:50     1:01:36
1022  Randy Bender           M70UP        13/14   19:50     1:01:36
1022  Randy Bender           M70UP        13/14   19:50     1:01:36
1022  Randy Bender           M70UP        13/14   19:50     1:01:36
1022  Randy Bender           M70UP        13/14   19:50     1:01:36
1023  Emily Caven            F0114        67/67   19:57     1:01:59
1023  Emily Caven            F0114        67/67   19:57     1:01:59
1023  Emily Caven            F0114        67/67   19:57     1:01:59
1023  Emily Caven            F0114        67/67   19:57     1:01:59
1023  Emily Caven            F0114        67/67   19:57     1:01:59
1023  Emily Caven            F0114        67/67   19:57     1:01:59
1024  Allison Caven          F2529        54/54   20:04     1:02:20
1024  Allison Caven          F2529        54/54   20:04     1:02:20
1024  Allison Caven          F2529        54/54   20:04     1:02:20
1024  Allison Caven          F2529        54/54   20:04     1:02:20
1024  Allison Caven          F2529        54/54   20:04     1:02:20
1024  Allison Caven          F2529        54/54   20:04     1:02:20
1025  Laurel Bronson         F6064        26/27   20:05     1:02:23
1025  Laurel Bronson         F6064        26/27   20:05     1:02:23
1025  Laurel Bronson         F6064        26/27   20:05     1:02:23
1025  Laurel Bronson         F6064        26/27   20:05     1:02:23
1025  Laurel Bronson         F6064        26/27   20:05     1:02:23
1025  Laurel Bronson         F6064        26/27   20:05     1:02:23
1026  Jay Jay Caven          M0114        81/81   20:08     1:02:31
1026  Jay Jay Caven          M0114        81/81   20:08     1:02:31
1026  Jay Jay Caven          M0114        81/81   20:08     1:02:31
1026  Jay Jay Caven          M0114        81/81   20:08     1:02:31
1026  Jay Jay Caven          M0114        81/81   20:08     1:02:31
1026  Jay Jay Caven          M0114        81/81   20:08     1:02:31
1027  Guy Robert             M70UP        14/14   20:11     1:02:40
1027  Guy Robert             M70UP        14/14   20:11     1:02:40
1027  Guy Robert             M70UP        14/14   20:11     1:02:40
1027  Guy Robert             M70UP        14/14   20:11     1:02:40
1027  Guy Robert             M70UP        14/14   20:11     1:02:40
1027  Guy Robert             M70UP        14/14   20:11     1:02:40
1028  Debra Stepp            F5559        29/30   20:15     1:02:54
1028  Debra Stepp            F5559        29/30   20:15     1:02:54
1028  Debra Stepp            F5559        29/30   20:15     1:02:54
1028  Debra Stepp            F5559        29/30   20:15     1:02:54
1028  Debra Stepp            F5559        29/30   20:15     1:02:54
1028  Debra Stepp            F5559        29/30   20:15     1:02:54
1029  James Stepp            M5559        25/25   20:16     1:02:56
1029  James Stepp            M5559        25/25   20:16     1:02:56
1029  James Stepp            M5559        25/25   20:16     1:02:56
1029  James Stepp            M5559        25/25   20:16     1:02:56
1029  James Stepp            M5559        25/25   20:16     1:02:56
1029  James Stepp            M5559        25/25   20:16     1:02:56
1030  Patti Stepp-Mcfate     F5559        30/30   20:17     1:02:59
1030  Patti Stepp-Mcfate     F5559        30/30   20:17     1:02:59
1030  Patti Stepp-Mcfate     F5559        30/30   20:17     1:02:59
1030  Patti Stepp-Mcfate     F5559        30/30   20:17     1:02:59
1030  Patti Stepp-Mcfate     F5559        30/30   20:17     1:02:59
1030  Patti Stepp-Mcfate     F5559        30/30   20:17     1:02:59
1031  Thomas Kranz           M6569        13/14   20:42     1:04:16
1031  Thomas Kranz           M6569        13/14   20:42     1:04:16
1031  Thomas Kranz           M6569        13/14   20:42     1:04:16
1031  Thomas Kranz           M6569        13/14   20:42     1:04:16
1031  Thomas Kranz           M6569        13/14   20:42     1:04:16
1031  Thomas Kranz           M6569        13/14   20:42     1:04:16
1032  Bridgette Vale         F3539        66/66   20:42     1:04:17
1032  Bridgette Vale         F3539        66/66   20:42     1:04:17
1032  Bridgette Vale         F3539        66/66   20:42     1:04:17
1032  Bridgette Vale         F3539        66/66   20:42     1:04:17
1032  Bridgette Vale         F3539        66/66   20:42     1:04:17
1032  Bridgette Vale         F3539        66/66   20:42     1:04:17
1033  Barbara Kuttler        F6569        10/10   21:10     1:05:44
1033  Barbara Kuttler        F6569        10/10   21:10     1:05:44
1033  Barbara Kuttler        F6569        10/10   21:10     1:05:44
1033  Barbara Kuttler        F6569        10/10   21:10     1:05:44
1033  Barbara Kuttler        F6569        10/10   21:10     1:05:44
1033  Barbara Kuttler        F6569        10/10   21:10     1:05:44
1034  Steven Kuttler         M6569        14/14   21:10     1:05:46
1034  Steven Kuttler         M6569        14/14   21:10     1:05:46
1034  Steven Kuttler         M6569        14/14   21:10     1:05:46

Generated February 10, 2026 at 10:16 AM 62/63



YMCA IMV McCarthy Bush Turkey Trot - 2022 - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1034  Steven Kuttler         M6569        14/14   21:10     1:05:46
1034  Steven Kuttler         M6569        14/14   21:10     1:05:46
1034  Steven Kuttler         M6569        14/14   21:10     1:05:46
1035  Anne Martin            F3034        69/70   21:10     1:05:46
1035  Anne Martin            F3034        69/70   21:10     1:05:46
1035  Anne Martin            F3034        69/70   21:10     1:05:46
1035  Anne Martin            F3034        69/70   21:10     1:05:46
1035  Anne Martin            F3034        69/70   21:10     1:05:46
1035  Anne Martin            F3034        69/70   21:10     1:05:46
1036  Rachel Sarafin         F3034        70/70   21:12     1:05:50
1036  Rachel Sarafin         F3034        70/70   21:12     1:05:50
1036  Rachel Sarafin         F3034        70/70   21:12     1:05:50
1036  Rachel Sarafin         F3034        70/70   21:12     1:05:50
1036  Rachel Sarafin         F3034        70/70   21:12     1:05:50
1036  Rachel Sarafin         F3034        70/70   21:12     1:05:50
1037  Judi Sarafin           F6064        27/27   21:12     1:05:51
1037  Judi Sarafin           F6064        27/27   21:12     1:05:51
1037  Judi Sarafin           F6064        27/27   21:12     1:05:51
1037  Judi Sarafin           F6064        27/27   21:12     1:05:51
1037  Judi Sarafin           F6064        27/27   21:12     1:05:51
1037  Judi Sarafin           F6064        27/27   21:12     1:05:51
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